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READ THE PRICE LIST
SEATS

TABLES
coffee tables

tables
COMPLEMENTS

COUNTERS
POTS

LAMPS
table lamps
floor lamps

wall/ceiling lamps
hanging lamps

multiple ceiling caps
floating lamps

wirings
geoline smart board

LETTERING
DESIGN OF LOVE

BULBS & LED LIGHTING SYSTEMS
MARKETING TOOLS

customise
MAINTENANCE & CLEANING

detergents
MATERIALS 

SALES CONDITIONS
COLOURS & FINISHES

6
9
31
32
40
51
63
77
89
90
97
112
118
135
136
138
139
140
143
151
157
159
161
163
164
166
168

Index
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PRODUCTS INDEX

1/2 Globo Collection
1/2 Globo (wall/ceiling)

A
Acquaglobo Collection

Ali Baba Lanterna
Ali Baba Steel
Ali Baba Stool
Ali Baba Wood

Amanda
Ambrogio

Amélie
Amélie Duetto

Amélie Panchetta
Amélie Sgabello

Amélie Sit Up
Amélie Up

Amore
Amore Message

Amore Message Display
Amore Table

Architect Box
Arthur
Atlas

B
Bachus

Bamboo
Banana Leaf

Banana Leaf Wall
Base Pot

Big Giò
Big Kroko

Bijoux
Bijoux (hanging)

Bln
Blos

Blossy
Blos Low Table

Blos Pot
Booky Collection

Bot One
Break Bar

Break Corner
Break Line

Brick
Bright Up (detergent)

Bubo

97
112

136/137
118
98
10
99
33
33
10
10
10
10
10
40
11
141
141
32
158
40
11

54
78
119
112
78
79
11
99
118
118
12
12
36
78
52
11
64
64/65
65/66
99
163
90

Buddha
Bunny

C
Cactus

Candy Light
Carmen
Charlie
Chubby

Chubby Low
Chubby Side Table

Cin Cin
City

Clean Up (detergent)
Coccodè

Coliseum Chair
Cono

Cordiale
Cordiale Applique

Cordiale Corner
Cordiale Lumière

Cordiale Mirror
Cordiale Welcome

Cordialina
Cosmo Bunny
Crown of Love

Cubic Yo
Cubo 25 Led

Cubo Pouf
Cubo Collection
Cubo (hanging)

Cubo (wall/ceiling)
Cucun
Cupole

D
Dame of Love

Davide
Dino
Dots

Double U
Doublix

Drink
Duke of Love

E
Ed

Ed II

90
54

97
154/155
91
91
12
12
32
12
54
161
40
12
100
66/67
113
68/69
119
54
67
90
54
145
79
90
13
101
120
113
100
122

145
92
102
55
13
13
13
144

40
40

Elios
Enjoy
Exofa

F
Fiaccola Ali Baba

Fiamma
Fiammetta

Fluo
Flux

Flux Hanging
Flux Up

Frame of Love
G

Gear (stool)
Gear (coffee table)

Gear Pot
Gelée

Gelée Grand
Gelée Lounge

Gino
Giò Pouf

Giò Monster
Giò Tondo

Giotto (wall/ceiling)
Giotto RGB (wall/ceiling)

Giotto (hanging)
Giotto RGB (hanging)

Giotto Chandelier
Giotto Chandelier RGB

Giotto Mirror
Glacè

Globo 25 Led
Globo Collection
Globo (hanging)

Globo (wall/ceiling)
Globo Tige

Globo Wood
Gloria

Gloria Meeting
H

Happylife
Here
Hexa

Hexa Light
Hoplà Collection

123
13
14

102
92
92
103
106
120
120
146

14
36
79
14
14
14
41
14
79
79
115
114
124
125
124
125
55
15
90
104-106
126/127
113
130
107
15
15

16/17
92
56
56
42/43

I
Ice Bar

Ico
Ico (ceiling)

Il Vaso
Io

I-Pot
Iron

Isetta
J

Jet
Joker of Love

Jumbo Bar
Jumbo Corner

Jumpie
Junior

Juxt
K

Kalimera
Kami Ichi

Kami Ni
Kami San
Kami Yon

King of Love
Kokò

Kokò Book
Kolme

Koncord
Kristalina

Kroko
Kubo Inox

Kuusi
L

Lady of Love
Lazy Bones
Light Drink

Lightree (floor)
Lightree (table)

Little Prince of Love
Little Queen of Love

Lord of Love
Love

Love (wall)
Low Lita

Low Lita Love

70
121
114
80
101
80
15
15

41
146
69
69/70
93
91
121

56
18
36
18
18
145
93
56
93
15
93
11
36
93

144
17
56
107
94
144
144
149
94
114
19
19
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Low Lita Lounge
Low Lita Table

Luna
M

Madame of Love
Mag

Malbec
Manhattan

Mara
Mara Masai

Mara Low Table
Mara Pouf

Mara Pouf Masai
Mara Sofa

Mara Sofa Masai
Margarita

Master of Love
Merry Cubo Collection

Mesh
Mineral (hanging)

Mineral (table)
Mineral Stand (floor)
Mineral Stand (table)

Mineral Tige
Mirror of Love
Mister of Love

Molly
Molly (hanging)

Mon Amour
Mon Amour Pot

Moon
Morea (wall/ceiling)

Mr. Bot
Mr. Giò

Mr. Giò Light
Mr. Giò Specchio

Murano (table)
Murano (hanging)

Murano Tige
Mybook Collection

Myflower
O

Open Cube 45
Open Cube 75

Otello

19
36
94

145
56
57
102
20
21
34/35
20
21
20
21
57
148
108
121
128
94
108
95
130/131
147
148
109
121
57
79
22
114
94
57
57
57
95
129
131
52/53
58

58
58
91

Otello Hanging
Otello Mini

Ottocento Collection
Ottocento Mini Collection

Ottocento lamp
Ottocento Up Collection

Osvaldo
P

Pandoro
Peak 50 (coffee table)

Peak Collection
Peggy

Pint
Pivot

Pivot Small
Pivot XL

Pixel
Plume

Ponente
Pot of Love

Prêt-á-Porter
Princess of Love

Privé
Pupa
Pure

Puzzle
Puzzle Corner

Q
Q4

Q-Pot
Quadra

Quadra Separé
Quadro (Mybook Collection)

Queen of Love
R

Rap
Rap Chair

Ribs
Ribs Up

Rina
Roller Bar

S
Secret

Sir of Love
Sirio

123
91
44/45
37
109
45
41

22
36
46/47
95
47
110
110
110
58
123
22
147
95
148
81
96
96
109
109

22
82
81
81
53
144

23
23
23
23
96
70

83
149
133

Slim
Slim applique

Sloth
Smoke

Snack Bar
Snake

Soft Cubo
Soft Snake

Spin (hanging)
Spin (wall/ceiling)

Splay
S-Pot

Square
Star

Stiletto Applique
Stiletto Shard

Stiletto Shard Applique
Stiletto X
Stiletto Y

Summertime
Sunday

Swish
T

Tac
Tao

Tarta
Tarta Low Table

Tea Time
There

Threebù (stool)
Threebù (coffee table)

Threebù Party
Threebù Pot

Threebù Totem
Threebù Totem Lamp

Threebù Totem Pot
Tic Tac

Together
Toy

Twist
V

Venus
Voilà

W
Wave

134
117
37
58
71
24
24
24
133
115
70
82
47
82
116
133
116
132
132
24
133
71

37
38
24
38
38
96
11
38
59
84
59/60
111
84/85
24
32
38
25

96
25

25

Wave Pot
Winston

Wow
X

X2
X-Pot Collection

Y
Y-Pot Collection

Ypsilon
Z

Zoe

83
48
25

48
86/87

87
25

25
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6PRICE LIST 2024

READ THE PRICE LIST

This price list is an easy reference and information tool that offers to the client an immediate knowledge of the essential details regarding all SLIDE products. 
Additional information is found on the product technical sheet available on the website www.slidedesign.it. The price list is divided in product categories with 
items categorised in alphabetical order and structured in organised horizontal tables, where with a reading from left to right in succession the following product 
information will be found:

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product name
Name of the product or accessory / component.
Designer
Signature/ and author/ of the projects.
Description
Short description of the product.
Code
Alphanumeric code which classifies and identifies singularly each product. 
Category
Typology of product available: standard (non-luminous products), luminous or lacquered (with painted glossy or matte finishing).
Accessories / components of the products can be specified. 
Dimensions
Maximum measurements of the product size.
Materials
Composition materials of the product and of the accessories / components.
Weight
Net weight of each single piece.
Colours
List of colours in which the product is available.
NOTE: for the production of an item in a colour not indicated in this price list, it it necessary to ask to our Sales Dept. for price and minimum quantity.

PACKAGING INFORMATION
The information reported always refer to the packaging units and specify: the number of cartons, the maximum size for each carton, the total volume (m3) and the 
total weight (Kg).

PRICE
Prices are per unit.
For each product the selling price is EX-WORKS - Buccinasco, Milan (VAT and transport excluded).
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7PRICE LIST 2024

icon description note

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

product for indoor use only
The product is for indoor use only.
For luminous products: IP20 protection degree with transparent coloured power cable (unless otherwise specified).

product for indoor and outdoor use
The product can be used in indoor and outdoor spaces. 
For luminous products: IP55 protection degree with black coloured power cable (unless otherwise specified).

product version for outdoor on request
On request, the product can be made (with extra charge) in the outdoor version with IP55 protection degree
of the electrical components.

product for indoor and covered outdoor use
The product can be used in indoor and outdoor spaces sheltered from rain and wind. 
For luminous products: IP40 protection degree with black coloured power cable (unless otherwise specified).

fireproof product
Fireproof product with class 1.IM that indicates the reaction to fire according to the rules in use (UNI 9175:2010).
On request, the polyethylene products (except those in the luminous version) can become fireproof by adding
a flame retardant (with extra charge).

product with soft seat
Product or cushion accessory in soft polyurethane.
Product with soft polyurethane cushion seat or with padded cushion in eco-leather or fabric.

stackable product

product with special packaging Products supplied with special personalised carton box.

bulb lighting system
Lighting system compatible with LED light bulbs.
Bulb not included in the product price (unless otherwise specified). Details of the bulbs available at page 149.

bulb: 1 x 15W - G95 / E27
Indicates the characteristics of the lighting source recommended or included (where indicated).
type of source: number of sources x wattage suggested - bulb model (max recommended size) / connector type

LED lighting system
LED lighting system included in the product price (unless otherwise specified).
LED lighting system integrated and not replaceable by customer.

dimmable product Indicates that the light intensity of the LED lighting system can be adjusted.

RGB LED multicolour system

3W battery rgbw led system included
Indicates that the product is sold with a 3W RGBW LED lighting system (125 lumen) with rechargeable battery, 
standard EU plug power supply and remote control included (see details at page 154).

LED tube lighting system LED tube (with single-ended input) not included in the product price (unless otherwise specified).

product compatible with Candy Light module
Indicates that the electrical wiring of the product is compatible with Candy Light RGBW LED module (see details 
at page 152/153).

product compatible with Candy Light XL module
Indicates that the electrical wiring of the product is compatible with XL version of the Candy Light RGBW LED 
module (see details at page 152/153).

product with base model I1 Indicates that the electrical wiring of the product is the base model l1 (see details at page 138).

product with base model E1 Indicates that the electrical wiring of the product is the base model E1 (see details at page 138).

product with base model l3 Indicates that the electrical wiring of the product is the base model l3 (see details at page 138).

product with base model E3 Indicates that the electrical wiring of the product is the base model E3 (see details at page 138).

photometric data of the product
On request, the photometric data of the product are available in EULUMDAT standard or a similar one.
They can be used in the lighting project for illumination development planning.
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9PRICE LIST 2024

armchair
bench

chair
chaises-longue

footrest
high stool
kids chair

lounge armchair
low chair
low sofa

modular seat
pouf

rocking armchair
rocking low chair

rocking sofa
sofa

soft armchair
soft modular seat

soft pouf
soft stool

stool
sun lounger

Seats



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

10PRICE LIST 2024

SD ALI040
standard

Ø 43 / 41
polyethylene

2,5 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
3,5

110,00

LB ALI040
lighting LED

ALI BABA STOOL
design Giò Colonna Romano
stool

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

160,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: no power cable

 

SD AME080
standard

67 / 59 / 87
seat H 47
polyethylene

7 1
114 / 69 / 62
0,488
18 kg (2 pcs.)
note: two pcs.
per carton

minimum order.

199,00

SL AME080
lacquered

AMÉLIE
design Italo Pertichini
chair

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

490,00

SD ADU120
standard

120 / 59 / 87
seat H 47
polyethylene

18 1
121 / 76 / 87
0,8
23

420,00

SL ADU120
lacquered

AMÉLIE DUETTO
design Italo Pertichini
sofa

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

815,00

SD APA108
standard

108 / 60 / 43
polyethylene

11 1
114 / 69 / 62
0,488
15

299,00

SL APA108
lacquered

AMÉLIE PANCHETTA
design Italo Pertichini
bench

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

590,00

SD ASG046
standard

46 / 40 / 43
polyethylene

4 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5

120,00

SL ASG046
lacquered

AMÉLIE SGABELLO
design Italo Pertichini
stool

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

325,00

SD ASU095
standard

45 / 49 / 95
seat H 70
polyethylene

6 1
72 / 51 / 89
0,327
8,5

225,00

SL ASU095
lacquered

AMÉLIE SIT UP
design Italo Pertichini
high stool

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

450,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

11PRICE LIST 2024

SD AMO040
standard

145 / 38 / 45
polyethylene

18 1
46 / 46 / 149
0,315
21

409,00

SL AMO040
lacquered

AMORE
design Giò Colonna Romano
bench

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

990,00

SD ATL115
standard

115 / 46 / 42
polyethylene

8 1
121 / 54 / 44
0,287
10,5

220,00ATLAS
design Giorgio Biscaro
bench

STANDARD COLOURS

SD BOT140
standard

Ø 150 / 45
polyethylene

30 1
151 / 151 / 55
1,254
39

819,00BOT ONE
design Fabio Della Fiorentina
pouf

LP BOT140
lighting

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

bulb: 4 x 15w - g95 / e27

819,00

SD KRK170
standard

167 / 63 / 75
seat H 43
polyethylene
(or biobased 
polyethylene (1)

of vegetal origin, 
obtained from 
sugar cane)

22 1
167 / 61 / 102
1,04
29

820,00BIG KROKO
design Marcantonio
sofa

STANDARD COLOURS,
F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

SL KRK170
lacquered

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

1990,00

SD KRK110
standard

110 / 60 / 74
seat H 43
polyethylene
(or biobased 
polyethylene (1)

of vegetal origin, 
obtained from 
sugar cane)

11 1
119 / 54 / 78
0,501
15

490,00KROKO
design Marcantonio
armchair

STANDARD COLOURS,
F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

SL KRK110
lacquered

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

1225,00

THREEBÙ
design Marcantonio
stool

450,00

163,00

163,001
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5

lamp: 1 x 10w - A65 / e27

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

LA light white
cable: transparent

STANDARD COLOURS,
F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

45 / 45 / 45
polyethylene
(or biobased polyethylene (1)

of vegetal origin, obtained 
from sugar cane)

4SD THR045
standard

LP THR045
lighting

SL THR045
lacquered

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD BLO075
standard

100 / 85 / 75
seat H 34
polyethylene

18 1
102 / 88 / 75
0,673
23,5

409,00BLOS
design Karim Rashid
rocking armchair

STANDARD COLOURS

SD BLO086
standard

159 / 85 / 75
seat H 34
polyethylene

38 1
161 / 88 / 75
1,06
45

819,00BLOSSY
design Karim Rashid
rocking sofa

STANDARD COLOURS

SD WCH056
standard

130 / 120 / 56
seat H 27
polyethylene

25 1
131 / 121 / 57
0,903
33

649,00

SL WCH056 
lacquered

CHUBBY
design Marcel Wanders
lounge armchair

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

1230,00

SD WCL030
standard

85 / 75 / 30
polyethylene

8 1
86 / 76 / 32
0,209
10,5

220,00

SL WCL030
lacquered

CHUBBY LOW
design Marcel Wanders
footrest

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

590,00

SD TAP050
standard

Ø 32 / 49
polyethylene

2 1
34 / 34 / 56
0,064
2,5

90,00CIN CIN
design SLIDE Studio
stool

STANDARD COLOURS

SD COL085
standard

66 / 65 / 86
seat H 45
polyethylene

11 1
73 / 73 / 109
0,580
9,5

350,00

SL COL085
lacquered

COLISEUM CHAIR
design Alvaro Uribe
chair

729,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

13PRICE LIST 2024

SD CUB042
standard

43 / 43 / 43
polyethylene

4 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5

120,00

LP CUB042
lighting IN

LP CUE042
lighting OUT

CUBO POUF
design SLIDE Studio
stool

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LA light white
cable: no power cable

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LB CUB040
lighting LED

note: check the composability

of the product with the other

modular seats in the table page 28.

160,00

SL CUB042
lacquered

300,00LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent

110,00

120,00

SD WSG060
standard

58 / 43 / 43
polyethylene

7 1
52 / 52 / 63
0,17
9

155,00DOUBLE U
design Kazuko Okamoto
stool

STANDARD COLOURS

SD DOU040
standard

61 / 57 / 88
seat H 43
polyethylene

10 1
73 / 73 / 109
0,580
14

250,00DOUBLIX
design Stirum Design
chair

STANDARD COLOURS

SD DRI075
standard

Ø 45 / 75
polyethylene

7 1
46 / 46 / 76
0,16
8,5

220,00

SL DRI075
lacquered

DRINK
design Jorge Najera
high stool

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

410,00

SD ENJ040
standard

124 / 36 / 45
seat H 42
polyethylene

15 1
46 / 46 / 149
0,315
18 

375,00

SL ENJ040
lacquered

ENJOY
design Adriana Lohmann
          Giò Colonna Romano
bench

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

845,00

STANDARD COLOURS
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD EXO050
standard

75 / 65 / 73
seat H 43
polyethylene

12 1
86 / 82 / 72
0,507
15,5

330,00EXOFA
design Jorge Najera
armchair

STANDARD COLOURS

SD GEA040
standard

55 / 55 / 43
polyethylene

6 1
56 / 56 / 45
0,141
8

163,00

SL GEA040
lacquered

GEAR
design Anastasia Ivanyuk
stool

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

450,00

SD GEL040
standard

Ø 48 / 40
soft polyurethane

6 1
54 / 54 / 44
0,128
7

299,00GELÉE
design Roberto Paoli
soft pouf

PA soft white, PP soft argil,
PB soft yellow

SD GEL120
standard

Ø 112 / 40
soft polyurethane

22 1
116 / 116 / 44
0,592
29

899,00GELÉE GRAND
design Roberto Paoli
soft pouf note: recommended

maximum load 150 kg.

PA soft white, PP soft argil,
PB soft yellow

SD GLL100
standard

Ø 96 / 64
seat H 37
soft polyurethane

17 1
100 / 100 / 78
0,780
20

899,00GELÉE LOUNGE
design Roberto Paoli
soft armchair

PA soft white, PP soft argil,
PB soft yellow

SD PUF050
lighting

cushion
(included)

Ø 145 / 53
polyethylene

ecoleather

29 1
146  / 146 / 55
1,172
38

1250,00 (*)GIÒ POUF
design Giò Colonna Romano
pouf

EI light grey

LA light white
cable: black

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

note: predisposition to use

with nr.1 Candy Light kit led.

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD GLA050
lighting IN

180 / 125 / 50
polyethylene

27 1
181 / 119 / 51
1,098
42

820,00

SD GLF050
lighting OUT

GLACÉ
design Alessandro Mendini
bench

LA light white
cable: transparent

LA light white
cable: black

bulb: 3 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 3 x 15w - g95 / e27

820,00

SD GLR080
standard

56 / 54 / 80
seat H 48
polypropylene,
steel chassis

6 1
61 / 57 / 85
0,296
15 kg (2 pcs.)
note: two pcs.
per carton

minimum order.

199,00GLORIA
design Marc Sadler
chair

RT white, RH black

coloured chassis coordinated
with the seat

SD GLB080
standard
with armrests

60 / 54 / 80
seat H 48
polypropylene,
steel chassis

6 1
61 / 57 / 85
0,296
15 kg (2 pcs.)
note: two pcs.
per carton

minimum order.

230,00GLORIA MEETING
design Marc Sadler
chair

RT white, RH black

coloured chassis coordinated
with the seat

SD IRN120
standard

121 / 92 / 45
polyethylene

25 1
103 / 119 / 45
0,551
30

550,00IRON
design Sebastian Bergne
modular bench

STANDARD COLOURS

note: check the composability

of the product with the other

modular seats in the table page 28.

SL ISE060
lacquered

78 / 86 / 62
seat H 32
polyurethane

13 1
86 / 82 / 72
0,507
17,5

815,00ISETTA
design Marc Sadler
low chair

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD KON075
standard

43 / 40 / 76
polyethylene

5 1
46 / 46 / 76
0,161
6,5

245,00

SL KON075
lacquered

KONCORD
design Karim Rashid
high stool

10th ANNIVERSARY EDITION
TWO-COLOURED LACQUERED
chromed/pearly finish

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

580,00SL KOA075
lacquered

480,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

16PRICE LIST 2024

SD HAP240
standard

240 / 90 / 81
seat H 47
polyethylene

ecoleather

69 note: see following 
packaging info for 
each component.

2900,00

SL HAP240
lacquered

cushions
(included)

HAPPYLIFE
design Bedini, Marzano, Settimelli
sofa

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

EP cream

SD HAT240
standard

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

TV avena,
TR rosemary green

240 / 90 / 81
seat H 47
polyethylene

wadding filling with
outdoor waterproof 
acrylic cover (removable)

69 note: see following 
packaging info for 
each component.

3150,00

SL HAT240
lacquered

cushions
(included)

4500,00

SD HAP241 243 / 93 / 79
waterproof fabric

1,9 299,00WATERPROOF COVER
FOR OUTDOOR

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S grey 1

50 / 30 / 20
0,03
2,9
note: Inserted into

the Happylife box

if purchased at the 
same time.

4250,00

SD HAP120
standard

120 / 90 / 20
polyethylene

20 1
153 / 24 / 97
0,356
23,5

425,00

SL HAP120
lacquered

STRUCTURE SEAT
(SINGLE)

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD HAP122
ecoleather

88 / 61 / 10
ecoleather

wadding filling 
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(removable)

2,5 1
121 / 76 / 86
0,79
8 kg (1 piece)
10,5 kg (2 pcs.)
note: on request 
available two pcs.
per carton.

215,00SEAT CUSHION
(SINGLE)

SD HAT122
textile

EP cream

TV avena,
TR rosemary green

235,00

SD HAP121
ecoleather

89 / 29 / 50
ecoleather

wadding filling 
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(removable)

5,6 1
121 / 76 / 86
0,79
11 kg (1 piece)
16,5 kg (2 pcs.)
note: on request 
available two pcs.
per carton.

320,00ARM / BACK CUSHION
(SINGLE)

SD HAT121
textile

375,00

EP cream

TV avena,
TR rosemary green

800,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
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code
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SD HAT123
textile

35 / 35 / 18
wadding filling 
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(removable)

0,7 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
1,7 kg (1 piece)
2,4 kg (2 pcs.)
note: on request 
available two pcs.
per carton.

95,00DECORATIVE PILLOW
(SINGLE)

TZ simmetria avena,
TS simmetria green,
TA cotton white,
TP mineral grey

SD HAP126
standard

15 / 15 / 21
polyethylene, 
stainless steel

0,4 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
2
note: all feet are 
inserted in the

same box.

45,00

SL HAP126
lacquered

SINGLE FOOT STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

120,00

SD HAP127
standard

45 / 15 / 21
polyethylene, 
stainless steel

1,4 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
3
note: all feet are 
inserted in the

same box.

85,00

SL HAP127
lacquered

DOUBLE FEET STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

240,00

SD LAZ075
standard

50 / 40 / 72
polyethylene

8 1
50 / 50 / 84
0,21
10

220,00LAZY BONES
design Barnaby Gunning
high stool

STANDARD COLOURS

HAPPYLIFE - Example compositions

COMPOSITION
ANGLE TEXTILE
items included:

3 x SD HAP120 structure seat

6 x SD HAT121 arm/back cushion 

3 x SD HAT122 seat cushion

6 x SD HAP126 single foot

3 x SD HAP127 double feet 

Price: € 4755,00

COMPOSITION
ANGLE ECO-LEATHER
items included:

3 x SD HAP120 structure seat

6 x SD HAP121 arm/back cushion 

3 x SD HAP122 seat cushion

6 x SD HAP126 single foot

3 x SD HAP127 double feet 

Price: € 4365,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
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total weight (kg)
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designer
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W / D / H (cm)
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(kg)
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SD ICH070
standard

80 / 75 / 70
seat H 35
polyethylene

15 1
86 / 82 / 72
0,507
19,5

399,00

LP ICH070
lighting

SL ICH070
lacquered

KAMI ICHI
design Marc Sadler
low chair

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD ICH072 73 / 95 / 3
rubber filling
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(removable)

1,2 190,00CUSHION

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S TA cotton white,

TP mineral grey
note: Inserted into 
the Kami Ichi box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

399,00

880,00

SD SAN070
standard

95 / 75 / 70
seat H 35
polyethylene

20 1
102 / 88 / 75
0,673
25,5

499,00

LP SAN070
lighting

SL SAN070
lacquered

KAMI SAN
design Marc Sadler
armchair

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55) 

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD SAN072 73 / 95 / 3
rubber filling
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(removable)

1 190,00CUSHION

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S TA cotton white,

TP mineral grey
note: Inserted into 
the Kami San box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

499,00

980,00

SD YON070
standard

174 / 75 / 70
seat H 35
polyethylene

33 1
175 / 83 / 77
1,12
40,5

820,00

LP YON070
lighting

SL YON070
lacquered

KAMI YON
design Marc Sadler
sofa

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

bulb: 2 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD YON072 150 / 95 / 3
rubber filling
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(removable)

2,5 340,00CUSHION

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S note: Inserted into 

the Kami Yon box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

TA cotton white,
TP mineral grey

820,00

1650,00
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designer
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materials

weight 
(kg)
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SD LWL073
standard

78 / 80 / 70
seat H 36
polyethylene

13

15

13

1
86 / 82 / 72
0,507
17,5
19 (SD LWA073)

389,00

SD LWA073
standard

LOW LITA
design Paola Navone OTTO Studio
low chair

STANDARD COLOURS

10th ANNIVERSARY EDITION
note: every piece is unique and non-replicable.
FK arabescato

SD LWL074 67 / 47 / 8
wadding and 
rubber filling
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(non-removable)

0,5 110,00CUSHION

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S note: Inserted into 

the Low Lita box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

TA cotton white,
TL river blue

SL LWL073
lacquered

780,00LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

550,00

SD LWL128
standard

118 / 80 / 70
seat H 36
polyethylene

22

24

22

1
121 / 86 / 76
0,79
27
29 (SD LWA128)

560,00

SD LWA128
standard

LOW LITA LOVE
design Paola Navone OTTO Studio
low sofa

10th ANNIVERSARY EDITION
note: every piece is unique and non-replicable.
FK arabescato

STANDARD COLOURS

SL LWL128
lacquered

1050,00LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD LWL129 108 / 47 / 8
wadding and 
rubber filling
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(non-removable)

0,9 160,00CUSHION

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S TA cotton white,

TL river blue
note: Inserted into 
the Low Lita Love box  
if purchased at the 
same time.

750,00

SD LLL060
standard

175 / 79 / 60
seat H 36
polyethylene

25 1
172 / 83 / 77
1,10
32,5

775,00

SL LLL060
lacquered

LOW LITA LOUNGE
design Paola Navone OTTO Studio
chaise-longue

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD LLL061 172 / 72 / 8
wadding and 
rubber filling
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(non-removable)

1,8 265,00CUSHION

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S note: Inserted into the 

Low Lita Lounge box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

TA cotton white,
TL river blue

1400,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
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TA cotton white, TJ dune sand, 
TC earth orange, TE london brown,
TL river blue

SD MAD075
standard

180 / 94 / 82
seat H 52
polyethylene

wadding and rubber 
with outdoor 
waterproof acrylic 
cover (removable)

57 1
182 / 96 / 78
1,36
65

2200,00

nr.4 cushions
(included)

MARA SOFA 
design Lorenza Bozzoli
sofa

SD MAC001 80 / 60 / 20
wadding and rubber 
with outdoor 
waterproof acrylic 
cover (removable)

3 note: the cushions are 
in a single carton box 
of variable dimensions 
depending on the 
purchased number

of cushions.

265,00SEAT / BACK CUSHION
(SINGLE)

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S TA cotton white,

TJ dune sand, 
TC earth orange, 
TE london brown,
TL river blue

SD MAA076
MARA

109 / 97 / 80
waterproof fabric

183 / 97 / 80
waterproof fabric

1,2

1,6

1
50 / 30 / 20
0,03
2,2 (MARA)
2,6 (MARA SOFA)
note: Inserted

into the Mara or

Mara Sofa box if 
purchased at the 
same time.

200,00

SD MAD076
MARA SOFA

WATERPROOF COVER
FOR OUTDOOR

235,00

grey

grey

FT milky white, FH jet black,
FG elephant grey, FJ argil grey,
FE chocolate brown, FP dove grey,
F0 mahogany leather (T), F1 saddle leather (T)

MARA
design Lorenza Bozzoli
armchair

1
93 / 84 / 113
0,882
42,5

1150,00FT milky white, FH jet black,
FG elephant grey, FJ argil grey,
FE chocolate brown, FP dove grey,
F0 mahogany leather (T), F1 saddle leather (T)

TA cotton white, TJ dune sand, 
TC earth orange, TE london brown
TL river blue

106 / 94 / 82
seat H 52
polyethylene

wadding and rubber 
with outdoor 
waterproof acrylic 
cover (removable)

36SD MAA075
standard

nr.2 cushions
(included)

MARA POUF 
design Lorenza Bozzoli
pouf

note: in the standard version 
the product can be filled with 
sand or pebbles.

SD MAP045
standard

LP MAP045
lighting LED

cushion
(included)

Ø 42 / 45
polyethylene

polyurethane foam 
filling with outdoor 
waterproof acrylic 
cover

4 FT milky white, FH jet black,
FG elephant grey, FJ argil grey,
FE chocolate brown, FP dove grey,
F0 mahogany leather (T), F1 saddle leather (T)

LA light white
cable: no power cable

TA cotton white,
TJ dune sand, TC earth orange, 
TE london brown, TL river blue

1 x CANDY LIGHT
infrared rgbw led module
included

1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5

350,00

530,00

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
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TG green waves,
TP purple waves,  
TV leaves

SD MAD075
standard

180 / 94 / 82
seat H 52
biobased 
polyethylene (1) 
(vegetal origin)
wadding and rubber 
filling with outdoor 
waterproof cotton 
cover (removable)

57 1
182 / 96 / 78
1,36
65

3500,00

nr.4 cushions
(included)

MARA SOFA MASAI 
design Lorenza Bozzoli
sofa Fabrics by 

SD MAC001 80 / 60 / 20
wadding and rubber 
filling with outdoor 
waterproof cotton 
cover (removable)

3 note: the cushions are 
in a single carton box 
of variable dimensions 
depending on the 
purchased number

of cushions.

350,00SEAT / BACK
CUSHION
(SINGLE) Fabrics by 

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S TG green waves,

TP purple waves,  
TV leaves

SD MAA076
MARA

109 / 97 / 80
waterproof fabric

183 / 97 / 80
waterproof fabric

1,2

1,6

1
50 / 30 / 20
0,03
2,2 (MARA)
2,6 (MARA SOFA)
note: Inserted

into the Mara or

Mara Sofa box if 
purchased at the 
same time.

200,00

SD MAD076
MARA SOFA

WATERPROOF COVER
FOR OUTDOOR

235,00

grey

grey

F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

MARA MASAI
design Lorenza Bozzoli
armchair

SD MAA075
standard

nr.2 cushions
(included)

106 / 94 / 82
seat H 52
biobased 
polyethylene (1) 
(vegetal origin)
wadding and rubber 
filling with outdoor 
waterproof cotton 
cover (removable)

36 F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

TG green waves,
TP purple waves,  
TV leaves

Fabrics by 

1
93 / 84 / 113
0,882
42,5

1800,00

MARA POUF MASAI
design Lorenza Bozzoli
pouf

note: in the standard version 
the product can be filled with 
sand or pebbles.

SD MAP045
standard

LP MAP045
lighting LED

cushion
(included)

Ø 42 / 45
biobased
polyethylene (1)

(vegetal origin)

polyethylene
(only for lighing 
version)

polyurethane foam 
filling with outdoor 
waterproof cotton 
cover

F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

LA light white
cable: no power cable

TG green waves,
TP purple waves,  
TV leaves

Fabrics by 

1 x CANDY LIGHT
infrared rgbw led module
included

1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5

500,00

680,00

4

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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SD MOI045
lighting IN

140 / 109 / 43
polyethylene

27 1
141 / 119 / 45
0,755
37

650,00

SD MOF045
lighting OUT

MOON
design Alain Hadife
pouf

LA light white
cable: transparent

LA light white
cable: black

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27 note: check the 
composability

of the product with 
the other

modular seats in the 
table page 28.

650,00

SD PND040
standard

47 / 47 / 42
polyethylene

3 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,132
4

110,00

LB PND040
lighting LED

SL PND040
lacquered

PANDORO
design Gianni Arnaudo
stool

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

160,00

300,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white, LD light red
cable: no power cable

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD PON200
standard

200 / 68 / 34
reclining backrest 
in 4 positions,
polyethylene

25 1
202 / 70 / 46
0,650
30

819,00

SL PON200
lacquered

PONENTE
design Martinelli Venezia Studio
sun lounger

SD PON201 187 / 55 / 3
rubber filling
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(non-removable)

2 note: Inserted into

the Ponente box if 
purchased at the 
same time.

295,00CUSHION

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S TW white (T),

TG grey (T) 

SD PON202 203 / 71 / 32
waterproof fabric

1,2 1
50 / 30 / 20
0,03
2,2
note: Inserted into

the Ponente box if 
purchased at the 
same time.

185,00WATERPROOF COVER
FOR OUTDOOR

grey

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

1500,00

SD Q40085
standard

62 / 55 / 86
seat H 47
polyethylene

7 1
73 / 73 / 109
0,580
18 kg (2 pcs.)
note: two pcs.
per carton

minimum order.

199,00Q4
design Jorge Najera
chair

STANDARD COLOURS

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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SD RAP075
standard

170 / 80 / 75
seat H 36
polyethylene

35 1
172 / 83 / 77
1,10
42,5

820,00

LP RAP075
lighting

SL RAP075
lacquered

RAP
design Karim Rashid
sofa

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

bulb: 2 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD RAP077 130 / 65 / 3
rubber filling
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(removable)

1,2 210,00CUSHION note: Inserted into

the Rap box if 
purchased at the 
same time.

TA cotton white,
TP mineral grey

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

820,00

1640,00

SD RAC075
standard

115 / 78 / 75
seat H 36
polyethylene

24 1
121 / 76 / 86
0,79
29

550,00

LP RAC075
lighting

SL RAC075
lacquered

RAP CHAIR
design Karim Rashid
armchair

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

bulb: 2 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD RAC077 75 / 60 / 3
rubber filling
with outdoor 
waterproof
acrylic cover
(removable)

0,6 170,00CUSHION TA cotton white,
TP mineral grey

note: Inserted into

the Rap Chair box

if purchased at the 
same time.

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

550,00

1100,00

SD RBS090
standard

57 / 61 / 90
seat H 43
polyethylene
(seat and back)

galvanized metal 

9 1
72 / 51 / 89
0,327
11,5

286,00RIBS
design Paola Navone OTTO Studio
chair

metal
chassis

STANDARD COLOURS,
FK arabescato, 
F7 granito

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

SD RBU120
standard

57 / 58 / 117
seat H 73
polyethylene
(seat and back)

galvanized metal 

13 1
55 / 55 / 122
0,369
16

409,00RIBS UP
design Paola Navone OTTO Studio
high stool

STANDARD COLOURS,
FK arabescato, 
F7 granito

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

metal
chassis

C
ol

ou
rs

In
de

x
Ta

bl
es

C
om

pl
em

en
ts

C
ou

nt
er

s
Po

ts
La

m
ps

D
es

ig
n 

of
 L

ov
e

Se
at

s
Le

tt
er

in
g



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD CUS040
standard

43 / 43 / 43
soft polyurethane

5 1
46 / 46 / 46
0,1
6

299,00SOFT CUBO
design SLIDE Studio
soft stool

note: check the composability

of the product with the other

modular seats in the table page 28.

PA soft white, PH soft black,
PP soft argil, PB soft yellow,
PD soft red

SD SNS120
standard

119 / 52 / 43
soft polyurethane

12 1
56 / 46 / 122
0,314
15

530,00SOFT SNAKE
design SLIDE Studio
soft modular seat

note: check the composability

of the product with the other

modular seats in the table page 28.

PA soft white, PH soft black,
PP soft argil, PB soft yellow,
PD soft red

SD SNK120
lighting IN

123  / 53 / 43
polyethylene

11 1
54 / 44 / 121
0,287
13,5

275,00

SD SNF120
lighting OUT

SNAKE 
design Giò Colonna Romano
modular seat

LA light white
cable: transparent

LA light white
cable: black note: check the 

composability

of the product with 
the other

modular seats in the 
table page 28.

bulb: 2 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 2 x 10w - a65 / e27

275,00

SD SMT130
standard

129 / 120 / 43
polyethylene

55 1
131 / 121 / 57
0,903
63

1600,00SUMMERTIME
design Giò Colonna Romano
pouf

 

STANDARD COLOURS

SL TAR075
lacquered

71 / 73 / 75
seat H 37
polyurethane,
beech wood legs.

12 1
81 / 81 / 81
0,531
16

600,00TARTA
design Roberto Paoli
low chair

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD TTC160
standard

155 / 60 / 95
polyethylene
adjustable product 
with variable
overall dimensions
and seat from
H 29 to H 43

43 1
172 / 83 / 77
1,10
50,5

1150,00TIC TAC
design Marco Acerbis
chaise-longue

STANDARD COLOURS
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD TWS070
standard

110 / 53 / 71
polyethylene

9 1
119 / 54 / 78
0,501
22 kg (2 pcs.)
note: two pcs.
per carton

minimum order.

260,00TWIST
design Prospero Rasulo
rocking low chair

STANDARD COLOURS

SD VOI085
standard

35 / 38 / 84
polyethylene

6 1
45 / 45 / 93
0,188
8

220,00VOILÀ
design Marc Sadler
high stool

STANDARD COLOURS

SD WVE045
standard

160 / 60 / 45
polyethylene

25 1
55 / 55 / 164
0,496
30

550,00

SL WVE045
lacquered

WAVE
design Giò Colonna Romano
bench

1200,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD WOW150
standard

147 / 43 / 43
polyethylene

20 1
46 / 46 / 149
0,315
23

399,00

SL WOW150
lacquered

WOW
design Kazuko Okamoto
bench

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

900,00

SD YPS120
lighting IN

100 / 117 / 43
polyethylene

15 1
103 / 119 / 45
0,551
22,5

409,00

SD YPF120
lighting OUT

YPSILON
design SLIDE Studio
modular seat

LA light white
cable: transparent

LA light white
cable: black

bulb: 3 x 10w - a65 / e27

note: predisposition to use

with nr.1 Candy Light kit led.

bulb: 3 x 10w - a65 / e27

409,00

SD ZOE080
standard

50 / 57 / 84
seat H 44
polyethylene

7 1
72 / 51 / 89
0,327
16,5 kg (2 pcs.)
note: two pcs.
per carton

minimum order.

199,00

LA ZOE080
lighting LED

SL ZOE080
lacquered

ZOE
design Guglielmo Berchicci
chair

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

250,00

490,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: no power cable

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

C
ol

ou
rs

In
de

x
Ta

bl
es

C
om

pl
em

en
ts

C
ou

nt
er

s
Po

ts
La

m
ps

D
es

ig
n 

of
 L

ov
e

Se
at

s
Le

tt
er

in
g



26PRICE LIST 2024

LOUNGE COLLECTIONS - Example compositions

BLOS COLLECTION
items included:

1 x SD BLO075 Blos (rocking armchair)

1 x SD BLO086 Blossy (rocking sofa)

2 x SD BLT032 Blos Low Table (coffee table)

Price: € 1478,00

Blos Collection

CHUBBY COLLECTION
items included:

2 x SD WCH056 Chubby (lounge armchair)

1 x SD CST100 Chubby Side Table (coffee table)

1 x SD WCL030 Chubby Low (footrest)

Price: € 1993,00

Chubby Collection

GELÉE COLLECTION
items included:

2 x SD GEL040 Gelée (soft pouf)

2 x SD GLL100 Gelée Lounge (soft armchair)

1 x SD GEL120 Gelée Grand (soft pouf)

Price: € 3295,00

Gelée Collection

Afrika Collection
AFRIKA COLLECTION 2
(standard or biobased polyethylene)
items included:

2 x SD KRK110 Kroko (armchair)

1 x SD KRK170 Big Kroko (sofa)

2 x SD THR045 Threebù (stool/coffee table)

Price: € 2126,00
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LOUNGE COLLECTIONS - Example compositions

LOW LITA COLLECTION
items included:

2 x SD LWL073 Low Lita (low chair)

1 x SD LWL128 Low Lita Love (low sofa)

1 x SD LLT035 Low Lita Table (coffee table)

Price: € 1623,00

Low Lita Collection

MARA COLLECTION 2
(Masai Collection)
items included:

2 x SD MAA075 Mara (armchair)

1 x SD MAD075 Mara Sofa (sofa)

1 x SD MAP045 Mara Pouf (pouf)

1 x SD MTD053 Mara Low Table (round top)

1 x SD MTS028 Mara Low Table (square top)

1 x SD MTR038 Mara Low Table (rectang. top)

Price: € 10250,00

Mara Collection

RAP COLLECTION
items included:

1 x SD RAC075 Rap Chair (armchair)

1 x SD RAP075 Rap (sofa)

2 x SD BLT032 Blos Low Table (coffee table)

Price: € 1620,00

Rap Collection

Kami Collection

MARA COLLECTION 1
(standard polyethylene)
items included:

2 x SD MAA075 Mara (armchair)

1 x SD MAD075 Mara Sofa (sofa)

1 x SD MAP045 Mara Pouf (pouf)

1 x SD MTD053 Mara Low Table (round top)

1 x SD MTS028 Mara Low Table (square top)

1 x SD MTR038 Mara Low Table (rectang. top)

Price: € 7500,00

KAMI COLLECTION
items included:

1 x SD ICH070 Kami Ichi (low chair)

1 x SD SAN070 Kami San (armchair)

1 x SD YON070 Kami Yon (sofa)

2 x SD KNI035 Kami Ni (coffee table)

Price: € 2458,00
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MODULAR SEATS - Example compositions

SNAKE COMPOSITION 1

NR.6 MODULAR SEATS AMONG

SD SNK120 Snake

SD SNS120 Soft Snake

SNAKE COMPOSITION 2

NR.5 MODULAR SEATS AMONG:

SD SNK120 Snake

SD SNS120 Soft Snake

IRON COMPOSITION

NR.5 MODULAR SEATS:

SD IRN120 Iron

MOON COMPOSITION 1

NR.6 MODULAR SEATS:

SD MOI045 Moon

SNAKE+CUBO COMPOSITION

NR.7 MODULAR SEATS AMONG:

LP CUB042 Cubo 40

SD CUS040 Soft Cubo

SD SNK120 Snake

SD SNS120 Soft Snake

Ø 245

525

70

540

90

470

180

Ø 260

MOON COMPOSITION 2

NR.5 MODULAR SEATS:

SD MOI045 Moon

610

100
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coffee table
high table

 luminous table
table

servant table

Tables



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD AMT040
standard

160 / 70 / 46
polyethylene

tempered glass

50 2
46 / 46 / 149
162 / 72 / 2
0,340
55

750,00

SL AMT040
lacquered

tabletop glass 
(included)

AMORE TABLE
design Giò Colonna Romano
coffee table

1350,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

clear glass

SD CST100
standard

GLASS


 
TOP



Ø 100 / 35
polyethylene,
tempered
satinated glass
tabletop (included)

22 1
119 / 45 / 103
0,552
31

475,00

SL CST100
lacquered

nr.3 wheels
(included)

CHUBBY SIDE TABLE
design Marcel Wanders
coffee table

wheels included

SD CST101
standard

HPL
 

TOP


Ø 100 / 35
polyethylene

HPL

21 1
119 / 45 / 103
0,552
30

730,00

tabletop HPL
(included)

nr.3 wheels
(included)

 STANDARD COLOURS

M1 wengé

black

900,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

black

Coffee tables

LP TOG070
lighting

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

TOGETHER
design Favaretto&Partners
servant table

SD TOG070
standard

SL TOG070
lacquered

66 / 40 / 68
polyethylene
(or EcoAllene(1) )

STANDARD COLOURS,
F4 avocado green (1),
F5 coconut grey (1),
F6 grapes blue (1),
F8 plum purple (1)

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch / black (iP55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

1
72 / 51 / 89
0,327
8

245,00

245,00

670,00

7

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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no. of cartons
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designer
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(kg)

colours technical
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code
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AMANDA
design Favaretto&Partners
servant table

SD AMA062
removable tray

40 / 40 / 4,5
wood

1,5 299,00REMOVABLE TRAY

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S wood note: Inserted into

the Amanda box

if purchased at

the same time.

SD AMA060
standard

LP AMA060
lighting

SL AMA060
lacquered

36 / 36 / 60
polyethylene
(or EcoAllene(1))

3,5 STANDARD COLOURS,
F4 avocado green (1),
F5 coconut grey (1),
F6 grapes blue (1),
F8 plum purple (1)

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

1
48 / 48 / 67
0,154
5

163,00

163,00

450,00

AMBROGIO
design Favaretto&Partners
servant table

SD AMB060
standard

LP AMB060
lighting

SL AMB060
lacquered

42,5 / 38,5 / 60,5
polyethylene
(or EcoAllene (1))

STANDARD COLOURS,
F4 avocado green (1),
F5 coconut grey (1),
F6 grapes blue (1),
F8 plum purple (1)

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

1
48 / 48 / 67
0,154
6,5

163,00

163,00

450,00

5

SD AMB062
removable tray

46 / 42 / 3,5
wood

1 299,00REMOVABLE TRAY

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S note: Inserted into

the Ambrogio box

if purchased at

the same time.

wood

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
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€ (Euro)
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designer
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W / D / H (cm)
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(kg)

colours technical
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SD MTD053
lacquered 
base

Ø 32 / 51,5
(base size)
zinc-coated 
painted iron

3,8 1
52 / 52 / 63
0,17
8

430,00MARA LOW TABLE
ROUND TOP
design Lorenza Bozzoli
coffee table

TO BE INCLUDED
HPL TABLETOP

Total product dimensions:
Ø 45 / 52,5 cm - 6 kg

SD MTD054
HPL tabletop

Ø 45 / 1
(tabletop size)
HPL

2,2 note: tabletop 
assembled to the base. 
check the packaging 
information related

to the base.

160,00MA white
(matched profile)

160,00MR light grey
(dark brown profile)

160,00MS saddle leather
(dark brown profile)

ROUND


 
TOP



QA absolute white (RAL 9010),
QR light grey (RAL 9022),
QS saddle leather (RAL 3016)

SD MTS028
lacquered 
base

64 / 64 / 26,5
(base size)
zinc-coated 
painted iron

5 1
103 / 119 / 45
0,551
22,5

650,00MARA LOW TABLE
SQUARE TOP
design Lorenza Bozzoli
coffee table

TO BE INCLUDED
HPL TABLETOP

Total product dimensions:
86,5 / 86,5 / 27,5 cm - 15 kg

SD MTS029
HPL tabletop

86,5 / 86,5 / 1
(tabletop size)
HPL

10 note: tabletop 
assembled to the base. 
check the packaging 
information related

to the base.

430,00

note: square tabletop with 
rounded corners (radius 10cm).

MA white
(matched profile)

430,00MR light grey
(dark brown profile)

430,00MS saddle leather
(dark brown profile)

SQUAR


E
 TOP



QA absolute white (RAL 9010),
QR light grey (RAL 9022),
QS saddle leather (RAL 3016)

SD MTR038
lacquered 
base

33 / 76 / 36,5
(base size)
zinc-coated 
painted iron

5,2 1
91 / 46 / 47
0,197
15,5

650,00MARA LOW TABLE
RECTANGULAR TOP
design Lorenza Bozzoli
coffee table

TO BE INCLUDED
HPL TABLETOP

Total product dimensions:
90,6 / 57 / 37,5 cm - 11,5 kg

SD MTR039
HPL tabletop

90,6 / 57 / 1
(tabletop size)
HPL

6,3 note: tabletop 
assembled to the base. 
check the packaging 
information related

to the base.

330,00

note: rectangular tabletop with 
rounded corners (radius 10cm).

MA white
(matched profile)

330,00MR light grey
(dark brown profile)

330,00MS saddle leather
(dark brown profile)RE

CTAN


GULAR


 
TOP



QA absolute white (RAL 9010),
QR light grey (RAL 9022),
QS saddle leather (RAL 3016)
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
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total weight (kg)
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product name
designer
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W / D / H (cm)
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(kg)
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SD MTD053
lacquered 
base

Ø 32 / 51,5
(base size)
zinc-coated 
painted iron

3,8 1
52 / 52 / 63
0,17
8

430,00MARA LOW TABLE
MASAI COLLECTION
ROUND TOP
design Lorenza Bozzoli
coffee table

Total product dimensions:
Ø 45 / 53,5 cm - 6 kg

TABLETOP
TO BE INCLUDED

SD MTD054
tabletop

Ø 45 / 2
(tabletop size)
recycled
polystyrene
second life

2,2 160,00MB beige masai
(matched profile) 

ROUND


 
TOP



QB brown masai

SD MTS028
lacquered 
base

64 / 64 / 26,5
(base size)
zinc-coated 
painted iron

5 1
103 / 119 / 45
0,551
22,5

650,00MARA LOW TABLE
MASAI COLLECTION
SQUARE TOP
design Lorenza Bozzoli
coffee table

TABLETOP
TO BE INCLUDED

SD MTS029
tabletop

86,5 / 86,5 / 2
(tabletop size)
recycled
polystyrene
second life

10 430,00

note: square tabletop with 
rounded corners (radius 10cm).

MB beige masai
(matched profile) 

SQUAR


E
 TOP



Total product dimensions:
86,5 / 86,5 / 28,5 cm - 15 kg

QB brown masai

SD MTR038
lacquered 
base

33 / 76 / 36,5
(base size)
zinc-coated 
painted iron

5,2 1
91 / 46 / 47
0,197
15,5

650,00MARA LOW TABLE
MASAI COLLECTION
RECTANGULAR TOP
design Lorenza Bozzoli
coffee table

Total product dimensions:
90,6 / 57 / 38,5 cm - 11,5 kg

SD MTR039
tabletop

90,6 / 57 / 2
(tabletop size)
recycled
polystyrene
second life

6,3 330,00

note: rectangular tabletop with 
rounded corners (radius 10cm).

MB beige masai
(matched profile)

RE
CTAN


GULAR


 

TOP


TABLETOP
TO BE INCLUDED

QB brown masai
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total weight (kg)
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(kg)
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code
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SD BLT032
standard

55 / 42 / 32
polyethylene

4,5 1
59 / 36 / 44
0,093
5,5

125,00

SL BLT032
lacquered

BLOS LOW TABLE
design Karim Rashid
coffee table

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

360,00

SD GEA040
standard

55 / 55 / 43
polyethylene

6 1
56 / 56 / 45
0,141
8

163,00

SL GEA040
lacquered

GEAR
design Anastasia Ivanyuk
coffee table

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

450,00

SD KNI035
standard

73 / 73 / 35
polyethylene,
tempered
satinated glass
tabletop (included)

16 1
81 / 81 / 52
0,341
19

370,00

LP KNI035
lighting LED

SL KNI035
lacquered

KAMI NI
design Marc Sadler
coffee table

1 x CANDY LIGHT
infrared rgbw led module included

550,00

720,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: no power cable

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

LP CUP040
lighting

43 / 43 / 43
polyethylene,
steel inox
tabletop
(included)

5 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,099
6

199,00

LB CUP040
lighting LED

KUBO INOX
design SLIDE Studio
coffee table bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

250,00

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LA light white
cable: no power cable

SD LLT035
standard

90 / 74 / 35
polyethylene,
tempered
satinated glass
tabletop (included)

10 1
81 / 81 / 52
0,341
13

285,00

SD LLA035
standard

SL LLT035
lacquered

LOW LITA TABLE
design Paola Navone
coffee table

430,00

540,00

STANDARD COLOURS

10th ANNIVERSARY EDITION
note: every piece is unique and non-replicable.
FK arabescato

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD PEA050
standard

Ø 70 / 50
top H 40
polyethylene, 
tempered
clear glass
tabletop (included)

10 2
59 / 36 / 44
85 / 85 / 1
0,1
13,5

370,00

LP PEA050
lighting

PEAK 50
design Aksu, Suardi
coffee table

round top

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

370,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent
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SL STH030
lacquered

120 / 78 / 34
polyurethane

12 1
103 / 119 / 45
0,551
19,5

980,00SLOTH
design Karim Rashid
coffee table

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD TAC035
standard

115 / 60 / 33
polyethylene

20 1
73 / 73 / 110
0,581
24

430,00

SL TAC035
lacquered

TAC
design Marco Acerbis
coffee table

900,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD OTP035
standard

Ø 35 / 45
polyethylene

3,6 1
36 / 43 / 51
0,079
4,6

130,00 
180,00 (1)

145,00 (2)

OTTOCENTO MINI - SIZE M
design Paola Navone OTTO Studio
coffee table

SD OTP036
tabletop HPL

Ø 50 / 1
HPL

2,8TABLETOP HPL

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S 1

81 / 81 / 2
0,013
3,8

220,00

260,00

199,00

M1 wengé
(matched profile)

M4 ardesia
(matched profile)

M6 calacatta
(matched profile)

STANDARD COLOURS,
FK arabescato (1), 
F7 granito (2)

SL OTP035
lacquered

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

360,00

SD OTG045
standard

Ø 45 / 35
polyethylene

4,1 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5,1

150,00 
210,00 (1)

165,00 (2)

OTTOCENTO MINI - SIZE L
design Paola Navone OTTO Studio
coffee table

SD OTG046
tabletop HPL

Ø 65 / 1
HPL

4,8TABLETOP HPL

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S M1 wengé

(matched profile)

M4 ardesia
(matched profile)

M6 calacatta
(matched profile)

1
81 / 81 / 2
0,013
5,8

299,00

285,00

399,00

STANDARD COLOURS,
FK arabescato (1), 
F7 granito (2)

SL OTG045
lacquered

COLORI LACCATI
lucido / opaco

395,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD TAO080
standard

Ø 80 / 34
polyethylene

tempered glass

12 1
81 / 81 / 52
0,341
15

320,00

SL TAO080
lacquered

tabletop glass 
(included)

TAO
design Guglielmo Berchicci
coffee table

495,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

satinated glass

SL TAB035
lacquered

72 / 51 / 34
polyurethane top,
beech wood legs

5 1
50 / 50 / 84
0,21
7

350,00TARTA LOW TABLE
design Roberto Paoli
coffee table

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD TEA030
standard

100 / 80 / 33
polyethylene

13 1
106 / 27 / 81
0,232
18

409,00

SL TEA030
lacquered

nr.4 wheels
(included)

TEA TIME
design Gianni Arnaudo
coffee table

wheels included

790,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

black

SD TOY050
standard

50 / 35 / 42
polyethylene

5 1
59 / 36 / 44
0,093
6

140,00

SL TOY050
lacquered

TOY
design Prospero Rasulo
coffee table

390,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

THREEBÙ
design Marcantonio
coffee table

SD THR045
standard

LP THR045
lighting

SL THR045
lacquered

45 / 45 / 45
polyethylene
(or biobased 
polyethylene (1)

of vegetal origin, 
obtained from
sugar cane)

STANDARD COLOURS,
F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

LA light white
cable: transparent

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

lamp: 1 x 10w - A65 / e27

1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5

163,00

163,00

450,00

4

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.

C
ol

ou
rs

In
de

x
Se

at
s

C
om

pl
em

en
ts

C
ou

nt
er

s
Po

ts
La

m
ps

D
es

ig
n 

of
 L

ov
e

Ta
bl

es
Le

tt
er

in
g



39PRICE LIST 2024



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD AUP110
standard

61,5 / 61,5 / 110
polyethylene

10 1
114 / 69 / 62
0,488
14

350,00

LP AUP110
lighting

SL AUP110
lacquered

AMÉLIE UP
design Italo Pertichini
table

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

350,00

650,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD ART130
lighting

Ø 120 / 72
polyethylene

tempered glass

43 2
57 / 57 / 74
121 / 121 / 3
0,284
46

750,00

tabletop glass 
(included)

ARTHUR
design SLIDE Studio
table bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

clear glass

SD CCC070
standard

120 / 100 / 72
polyethylene

tempered glass

20 1
111 / 111 / 93
1,146
26

530,00

tabletop glass 
(included)

COCCODÉ
design Giò Colonna Romano
table

STANDARD COLOURS

satinated glass

SD EDS141
standard

Ø 140 / 72
polyethylene,
tempered
satinated glass
tabletop (included)

50 1
143 / 143 / 73
1,492
55

1350,00

SD EDS140
lighting

SL EDS140
lacquered

ED
design Guglielmo Berchicci
table

bulb: 2 x 10w - a65 / e27

1350,00

2400,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD EDV141
standard

280 / 140 / 72
polyethylene,
tempered
satinated glass
tabletop (included)

110 3
143 / 143 / 73
143 / 143 / 73
290 / 160 / 10
3,448
125

3300,00 (*)

SD EDV140
lighting

SL EDV140
lacquered

ED II
design Guglielmo Berchicci
table

bulb: 4 x 10w - a65 / e27

3300,00 (*)

5900,00 (*)

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

Tables

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

41PRICE LIST 2024

SD GIN070
standard

75 / 75 / 72
polyethylene

tempered glass
          

23,5 1
81 / 81 / 81
0,531
27,5

409,00

SL GIN070
lacquered

tabletop glass 
(included)

GINO
design Giò Colonna Romano
table

800,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

satinated glass

SD JET100
standard

Ø 62 / 100
polyethylene

7 1
64 / 64 / 121
0,496
11

399,00

LP JET100
lighting

JET
design Karim Rashid
table

SL JEA100
lacquered
 

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SL JET100
lacquered

780,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

10th ANNIVERSARY EDITION
TWO-COLOURED LACQUERED
chromed/pearly finish

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

880,00

SD JET101
tabletop HPL

Ø 62 / 1,2
HPL

5 150,00TABLETOP HPL

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S white

(with black profile)

NOTE: on request
available in other colours.

1
81 / 81 / 2
0,013
6
note: Inserted into

the JET box

if purchased at

the same time.

399,00

SD OSV091
standard

89 / 89 / 73
polyethylene

tempered glass

29 2
90 / 90 / 2
31 / 31 / 81
0,094
32

1490,00

square 
tabletop glass 
(included)

OSVALDO
design Giò Colonna Romano
table

square top

leg shape

SD OSV181
standard

leg shape

rectangular top

180 / 80 / 73
polyethylene

tempered glass

47 2
181 / 85 / 2
31 / 31 / 81
0,108
52

1950,00 (*)

rectangular 
tabletop glass 
(included)

STANDARD COLOURS

clear glass

STANDARD COLOURS

clear glass

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD HOR071
standard

Ø 69 / 72
polyethylene,
white HPL tabletop 
with black profile
(included)

11 2
43 / 43 / 74
70 / 70 / 2
0,14
13

380,00

LP HOR071
lighting

SL HOR071
lacquered

HOPLÀ
design Marc Sadler
table

380,00

630,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD HOR072
standard

Ø 79 / 72
polyethylene,
white HPL tabletop 
with black profile
(included)

12 2
43 / 43 / 74
80 / 80 / 2
0,14
14

380,00

LP HOR072
lighting

SL HOR072
lacquered

380,00

630,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD HOR073
standard

Ø 100 / 72
polyethylene,
white HPL tabletop 
with black profile
(included) and 
white metal base 
(included)

17 2
43 / 43 / 74
101 / 101 / 2
0,15
19

899,00

LP HOR073
lighting

SL HOR073
lacquered

899,00

1100,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD HOQ071
standard

69 / 69 / 72
polyethylene,
white HPL tabletop 
with black profile
(included)

12 2
43 / 43 / 74
70 / 70 / 2
0,14
14

380,00

LP HOQ071
lighting

SL HOQ071
lacquered

380,00

630,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD HOQ072
standard

79 / 79 / 72
polyethylene,
white HPL tabletop 
with black profile
(included)

14 2
43 / 43 / 74
80 / 80 / 2
0,14
16

380,00

LP HOQ072
lighting

SL HOQ072
lacquered

380,00

630,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

note: to be filled with sand 
or pebbles if with no base 
accessory (code sd zav040)

round top

TABL


E 
+

 ROUND



 TOP



bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

TABL


E 
+

 ROUND



 TOP



bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

TABL


E 
+

 ROUND



 TOP



round top

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

note: to be filled with sand 
or pebbles if with no base 
accessory (code sd zav040)

square top

TABL


E 
+

 SQUAR



E 

TOP


bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

TABL


E 
+

 SQUAR



E 

TOP
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

43PRICE LIST 2024

SD HOR111
standard

Ø 69 / 110
polyethylene,
white HPL tabletop 
with black profile
(included)

13 2
55 / 44 / 121
70 / 70 / 2
0,296
17

425,00

LP HOR111
lighting

SL HOR111
lacquered

425,00

695,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD HOR112
standard

Ø 79 / 110
polyethylene,
white HPL tabletop 
with black profile
(included)

14 2
55 / 44 / 121
80 / 80 / 2
0,299
18

425,00

LP HOR112
lighting

SL HOR112
lacquered

425,00

695,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD HOQ111
standard

69 / 69 / 110
polyethylene,
white HPL tabletop 
with black profile
(included)

14 2
55 / 44 / 121
70 / 70 / 2
0,296
18

425,00

LP HOQ111
lighting

SL HOQ111
lacquered

425,00

695,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD HOQ112
standard

79 / 79 / 110
polyethylene,
white HPL tabletop 
with black profile
(included)

16 2
55 / 44 / 121
80 / 80 / 2
0,299
20

425,00

LP HOQ112
lighting

SL HOQ112
lacquered

425,00

695,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD ZAV040
lacquered

Ø 50 / 0,8
metal

5 1
51 / 51 / 2
0,005
7
note: Inserted into 
the Hoplà box if 
purchased at the 
same time.

220,00BASE
for HOPLÀ Collection

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

SD ZAV025
lacquered

Ø 25 / 1
metal 

3,5 1
26 / 26 / 2
0,001
5
note: Inserted into 
the Hoplà box if 
purchased at the 
same time.

100,00COUNTERWEIGHT
for HOPLÀ Collection

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

note: to be filled with sand 
or pebbles if with no base 
accessory (code sd zav040)

round top

HI
GH

 TABL


E
 +

 ROUND



 TOP



bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

HI
GH

 TABL


E
 +

 ROUND



 TOP



bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

note: to be filled with sand 
or pebbles if with no base 
accessory (code sd zav040)

square top

HI
GH

 TABL


E
 +

 SQUAR



E 

TOP


bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

HI
GH

 TABL


E
 +

 SQUAR



E 

TOP


AC
CE
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IE
S
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD OTP046
standard

Ø 46 / 71
polyethylene

8 1
46 / 46 / 76
0,16
9,5

250,00
370,00 (1)

300,00 (2)

OTTOCENTO - SIZE M
design Paola Navone OTTO Studio
table

note: to be filled with sand or pebbles.

SD OTT081
HPL tabletop

TO BE INCLUDED
HPL TABLETOP Ø 80 / 1

HPL
10 1

81 / 81 / 2
0,013
11

350,00M1 wengé
(matched profile)

445,00M4 ardesia
(matched profile)

590,00M5 cementino
(matched profile)

530,00M6 calacatta
(matched profile)

ROUND


 
TOP



SD OTT082
HPL tabletop

note: square tabletop with 
rounded corners (radius 20cm).

80 / 80 / 1
HPL

12 1
81 / 81 / 2
0,013
13

350,00M1 wengé
(matched profile)

445,00M4 ardesia
(matched profile)

590,00M5 cementino
(matched profile)

530,00M6 calacatta
(matched profile)

SQUAR


E
 TOP



SD OTT200
HPL tabletop

note: elliptical tabletop required

nr.2 Ottocento-size M feet.

200 / 120 / 1
HPL

36 1
210 / 130 / 10
0,273
41

1500,00 (*)M1 wengé
(matched profile)

1400,00 (*)M4 ardesia
(matched profile)

2400,00 (*)M5 cementino
(matched profile)

1800,00 (*)M6 calacatta
(matched profile)

 E
LLIPTICAL





 

TOP


STANDARD COLOURS,
FK arabescato (1), 
F7 granito (2)

SL OTP046
lacquered

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

550,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD OTG075
standard

Ø 75 / 71
polyethylene

15 1
81 / 81 / 81
0,531
19

480,00
690,00 (1)

530,00 (2)

OTTOCENTO - SIZE L
design Paola Navone OTTO Studio
table

note: to be filled with sand or pebbles.

SD OTT140
HPL tabletop

TO BE INCLUDED
HPL TABLETOP Ø 140 / 1

HPL
30 1

141 / 141 / 2
0,040
33

1200,00M1 wengé
(matched profile)

990,00M4 ardesia
(matched profile)

1600,00M5 cementino
(matched profile)

1400,00M6 calacatta
(matched profile)

 ROUND



 TOP



SD OTT250
HPL tabletop

TO BE INCLUDED
HPL TABLETOP

note: rectangular tabletop required 
nr.2 Ottocento-size L feet.

250 / 120 / 1
HPL

110 1
260 / 130 / 10
0,338
125

2200,00 (*)M7 rovere
(brown profile)

 R
ECTAN


G

ULAR


 TOP


STANDARD COLOURS,
FK arabescato (1), 
F7 granito (2)

SL OTG075
lacquered

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

990,00

SD OTP110 
standard

Ø 44 / 110
polyethylene

8 1
54 / 44 / 121
0,288
9,5

380,00
530,00 (1)

440,00 (2)

OTTOCENTO UP
design Paola Navone OTTO Studio
table

note: to be filled with sand or pebbles.

SD OTT081
HPL tabletop

Ø 80 / 1
HPL

10 1
81 / 81 / 2
0,013
11

350,00M1 wengé
(matched profile)

445,00M4 ardesia
(matched profile)

590,00M5 cementino
(matched profile)

530,00M6 calacatta
(matched profile)

 ROUND



 TOP



SD OTT082
HPL tabletop

note: square tabletop with

rounded corners (radius 20cm).

80 / 80 / 1
HPL

12 1
81 / 81 / 2
0,013
13

350,00M1 wengé
(matched profile)

445,00M4 ardesia
(matched profile)

590,00M5 cementino
(matched profile)

530,00M6 calacatta
(matched profile)

 SQUAR



E 

TOP


TO BE INCLUDED
HPL TABLETOP

STANDARD COLOURS,
FK arabescato (1), 
F7 granito (2)

SL OTP110
lacquered

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

799,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD PEA050
standard

Ø 70 / 50
top H 40
polyethylene, 
tempered
clear glass
tabletop (included)

10 2
59 / 36 / 44
85 / 85 / 1
0,1
13,5

370,00

LP PEA050
lighting

PEAK
design Aksu, Suardi
table

370,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent

SD PEA051
standard

Ø 80 / 50
top H 40
polyethylene, 
tempered
clear glass
tabletop (included)

13 2
59 / 36 / 44
85 / 85 / 1
0,1
15

400,00

LP PEA051
lighting

400,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent

SD PEA052
standard

80 / 80 / 50
top H 40
polyethylene, 
tempered
clear glass
tabletop (included)

21 2
59 / 36 / 44
85 / 85 / 1
0,1
24,5

480,00

LP PEA052
lighting

480,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent

SD PEA080
standard

round top Ø 70 / 80
top H 72
polyethylene, 
tempered
clear glass
tabletop (included)

12 2
50 / 50 / 84
85 / 85 / 1
0,217
16

420,00

LP PEA080
lighting

420,00

FT milky white, FH jet black

LA light white
cable: transparent

SD PEA081
standard

Ø 80 / 80
top H 72
polyethylene, 
tempered
clear glass
tabletop (included)

15 2
50 / 50 / 84
85 / 85 / 1
0,217
19

440,00

LP PEA081
lighting

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

440,00

FT milky white, FH jet black

LA light white
cable: transparent

SD PEA082
standard

80 / 80 / 80
top H 72
polyethylene, 
tempered
clear glass
tabletop (included)

24 2
50 / 50 / 84
85 / 85 / 1
0,217
28

550,00

LP PEA082
lighting

550,00

FT milky white, FH jet black

LA light white
cable: transparent

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

round top

COFF


EE
 TABL


E

 +
 ROUND




 TOP


bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

COFF


EE
 TABL


E

 +
 ROUND




 TOP


bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

square top

COFF


EE
 TABL


E

 +
 SQUAR




E 
TOP


TABL


E 

+
 ROUND




 TOP


bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

TABL


E 
+

 ROUND



 TOP



bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

TABL


E 
+

 SQUAR



E 

TOP


square top

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

47PRICE LIST 2024

SD PEA120
standard

Ø 70 / 120
top H 110
polyethylene, 
tempered
clear glass
tabletop (included)

15 2
55 / 55 / 122
85 / 85 / 1
0,376
22

530,00

LP PEA120
lighting

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

530,00

FT milky white, FH jet black

LA light white
cable: transparent

SD PEA121
standard

Ø 80 / 120
top H 110
polyethylene, 
tempered
clear glass
tabletop (included)

18 2
55 / 55 / 122
85 / 85 / 1
0,376
25

580,00

LP PEA121
lighting

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

580,00

FT milky white, FH jet black

LA light white
cable: transparent

SD PEA122
standard

square top

HI
GH

 TABL


E
 +

 SQUAR



E 

TOP


bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

80 / 80 / 120
top H 110
polyethylene, 
tempered
clear glass
tabletop (included)

27 2
55 / 55 / 122
85 / 85 / 1
0,376
34

620,00

LP PEA122
lighting

620,00

FT milky white, FH jet black

LA light white
cable: transparent

SD PEA001
ice bucket

Ø 23 / 23
PVC

0,1 1
31 / 31 / 34
0,033
1
note: Inserted into

the Peak box if 
purchased at the 
same time.

30,00ICE BUCKET
for PEAK Collection

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S smoked grey

SD PNT110
standard

Ø 72 / 108
polyethylene,
tempered
satinated glass
tabletop (included)

25,5 2
73 / 73 / 109
85 / 85 / 1
0,588
30

580,00

LP PNT110
lighting

SL PNT110
lacquered

PINT
design SLIDE Studio
table

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

580,00

870,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD SQR075
lighting

150 / 150 / 74
polyethylene

tempered glass

88 2
81 / 81 / 81
160 / 160 / 10
0,787
97

1500,00

SL SQR075
lacquered

tabletop glass 
(included)

SQUARE
design SLIDE Studio
table

square top

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

1700,00

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

clear glass

HI
GH

 TABL


E
 +

 ROUND



 TOP



round top

HI
GH

 TABL


E
 +

 ROUND



 TOP



(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD WIN200
lighting

180 / 80 / 73
polyethylene, 
galvanized metal

tempered glass

60 2
121 / 76 / 86
190 / 90 / 10
0,962
70

990,00

SL WIN200
lacquered

tabletop glass 
(included)

WINSTON
design SLIDE Studio
table

rectangular top

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

1400,00

LA light white
cable: transparent

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

clear glass

SD XOX110
standard

60 / 60 / 110
polyethylene

15 1
64 / 64 / 121
0,496
19

399,00

LP XOX110
lighting

X2
design SLIDE Studio
table

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

SD XOX111
tabletop glass

60 / 60 / 0,5
tempered glass

4,5 1
61 / 61 / 2
0,007
5
note: Inserted into

the X2 box if
purchased at the 
same time.

100,00TABLETOP GLASS

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S clear glass

399,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)
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49PRICE LIST 2024





51PRICE LIST 2024

ashtray
bookcase

bottle rack
decorative writing

display
fruit bowl

floating bottle rack
ice bucket

luminous bookcase
magazine rack

mirror
modular display

separè
sculpture

totem
valet

Complements



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD BKY070
standard

70 / 40 / 70
polyethylene

21 1
42 / 32 / 142
0,190
25

440,00

SL BKY070
lacquered

BOOKY MINI
design Giò Colonna Romano
bookcase

1100,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD BKY138
standard

138 / 40 / 70
polyethylene

30 1
42 / 32 / 142
0,190
34

620,00

SL BKY138
lacquered

BOOKY 3
design Giò Colonna Romano
bookcase

1550,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD BKC070
standard

184 / 40 / 70
polyethylene

40 1
42 / 32 / 186
0,250
44

830,00

SL BKC070
lacquered

BOOKY 4
design Giò Colonna Romano
bookcase

2050,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD BKY230
standard

230 / 40 / 70
polyethylene

50 1
42 / 32 / 232
0,312
54

1050,00

SL BKY230
lacquered

BOOKY 5
design Giò Colonna Romano
bookcase

2650,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD BOK138
standard

138 / 40 / 138
polyethylene

36 2
42 / 32 / 140
42 / 32 / 140
0,376
44

730,00

SL BOK138
lacquered

MYBOOK 3X3
design Giò Colonna Romano
bookcase

1800,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD BKC138
standard

138 / 40 / 184
polyethylene

48 2
42 / 32 / 140
42 / 32 / 186
0,438
56

1000,00

SL BKC138
lacquered

MYBOOK 3X4
design Giò Colonna Romano
bookcase

2500,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD BKC184
standard

184 / 40 / 184
polyethylene

64 2
42 / 32 / 186
42 / 32 / 186
0,5
72

1250,00

SL BKC184
lacquered

MYBOOK 4X4
design Giò Colonna Romano
bookcase

3100,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD BOK200
standard

138 / 40 / 230
polyethylene

60 2
42 / 32 / 140
42 / 32 / 232
0,5
68

1250,00

SL BOK200
lacquered

MYBOOK 3X5
design Giò Colonna Romano
bookcase

3100,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD BKC230
standard

184 / 40 / 230
polyethylene

80 2
42 / 32 / 186
42 / 32 / 232
0,562
88

1600,00

SL BKC230
lacquered

MYBOOK 4X5
design Giò Colonna Romano
bookcase

3900,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD B0K230
standard

230 / 40 / 230
polyethylene

100 2
42 / 32 / 232
42 / 32 / 232
0,624
108

2000,00 (*)

SL BOK230
lacquered

MYBOOK 5X5
design Giò Colonna Romano
bookcase

5000,00 (*)

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD QUO040
lighting

40 / 20 / 40
polyethylene

3 1
41 / 41 / 24
0,04
4

100,00QUADRO
for MYBOOK Collection

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

 

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD WBA055
standard

80 / 40 / 55
polyethylene

20 1
119 / 54 / 78
0,501
24

500,00

 

 

BACHUS
design Marcel Wanders
bottle rack

 

 

STANDARD COLOURS

 

SD BUN060
standard

29 / 22 / 60
polyethylene

2 1
46 / 22 / 62
0,063
3

180,00

SL BUN060
lacquered

BUNNY
design Aki Kuroda
complement

399,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS,
F0 stardust

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD BUN180
standard

88 / 65 / 185
polyethylene

15 1
79 / 79 / 192
1,192
22,5

999,00

SL BUN180
lacquered

COSMO BUNNY
design Aki Kuroda
sculpture

1999,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS,
F0 stardust

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD COM110
standard

80 / 5 / 110
polyethylene,
mirror (included)

14 1
107 / 27 / 81
0,234
15
note: product

shipped assembled.

350,00

SL COM110
lacquered

CORDIALE MIRROR
SIZE M
design Roberto Paoli
mirror LACQUERED COLOURS

glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

799,00

SD COM200
standard

121  / 5 / 201
polyethylene,
mirror (included)

39 1
140 / 37 / 202
1,046
40
note: product

shipped assembled.

600,00

SL COM200
lacquered

CORDIALE MIRROR 
SIZE L
design Roberto Paoli
mirror LACQUERED COLOURS

glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

1399,00

SD CIT200
lighting

80 / 76 / 200
polyethylene

27 1
81 / 81 / 201
1,318
35

650,00

 

 

CITY
design SLIDE Studio
display bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

 

 

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD DTS010
standard

Ø 41 / 12
polyethylene

1 1
41 / 41 / 24
0,04
2

80,00

LP DTS010
lighting LED

SL DTS010
lacquered

DOTS
design Aksu, Suardi
fruit bowl

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

140,00

195,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: no power cable

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD GTM080
standard

Ø 80 / 8
polyethylene,
specchio (incluso)

10 1
90 / 90 / 10
0,081
12

350,00

SL GTM080
lacquered

GIOTTO MIRROR
design Roberto Paoli
mirror

699,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD GTM110
standard

note: wall fixing kit included (matt white). Ø 110 / 8
polyethylene,
mirror (included)

18 1
120 / 120 / 10
0,144
20

450,00

SL GTM110
lacquered

899,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

LP GTM082
lighting LED

Ø 80 / 8
polyethylene,
mirror (included),
metal ceiling
cap (white matt
lacquered)

10 1
90 / 90 / 10
0,081
12
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit

component to be

purchased separately.

550,00

LP GTM081
lighting LED

LP GTM080
lighting LED

GIOTTO MIRROR LIGHT
design Roberto Paoli
mirror

kit 50w led system included
max 2500 lumen

kit 35w led system included
max 1800 lumen

kit 35w led system included
max 1800 lumen

kit 35w led system included
max 2000 lumen

kit 50w led system included
max 2500 lumen

kit 50w led system included
max 2500 lumen

LP GTM112
lighting LED

note: wall fixing kit included (matt white). 
ceiling cap included (matt white). Ø 110 / 8

polyethylene,
mirror (included),
metal ceiling
cap (white matt
lacquered)

18 1
120 / 120 / 10
0,144
20
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit

component to be

purchased separately.

680,00

LP GTM111
lighting LED

LP GTM110
lighting LED

680,00

680,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

550,00

550,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

LP DIM001
LED controller

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Giotto box

if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

45,00

 

LED controller

(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller,
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 
note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD HEX112
standard

198 / 37 / 112
polyethylene

28 1
140 / 37 / 202
1,046
39,5

750,00

SL HEX112
lacquered

HEXA
design Taeke Halma
bookcase

1700,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD HEX113
standard

198 / 37 / 112
polyethylene

28 1
140 / 37 / 202
1,046
39,5

950,00

SL HEX113
lacquered

HEXA LIGHT
design Taeke Halma
luminous bookcase

note: the spotlights are located in 
the nr.3 spaces highlighted in grey 
in the technical drawing aside.

spotlight: 4 x 3w - superslim
included - warm white 3000 k

spotlight: 4 x 3w - superslim
included - warm white 3000 k

1800,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD KAL040
standard

Ø 44 / 40
polyethylene

3 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,10
4

120,00

LB KAL040
lighting LED

SL KAL040
lacquered

KALIMERA
design SLIDE Studio
bottle rack

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

170,00

300,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: no power cable

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD KOB050
standard

14 / 22 / 38
polyethylene

1 1
32 / 22 / 46
0,032
1,5

80,00

 

KOKÒ BOOK
design Giò Colonna Romano
magazine rack

 

STANDARD COLOURS

SD DRL075
lighting

Ø 45 / 75
polyethylene

7 1
46 / 46 / 76
0,16
8,5

260,00

LA DRL075
lighting LED

 

LIGHT DRINK
design Jorge Najera
bottle rack

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

310,00

 

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LA light white
cable: no power cable

 

SD MAG040
standard

47 / 25 / 46
polyethylene

3 1
51 / 28 / 51
0,073
4

90,00

SL MAG040
lacquered

MAG
design Eli Jacobson
magazine rack

270,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD MAL150
standard

52 / 90 / 150
polyethylene

15 1
77 / 77 / 154
0,913
19

370,00

 

MALBEC
design Itamar Harari
bottle rack

 

STANDARD COLOURS

SD MAR020
standard

Ø 42 / 23
polyethylene

2 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
2,5

90,00

SL MAR020
lacquered

MARGARITA
design Valerio Sommella
floating bottle rack

270,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD MRG207
standard

70 / 9 / 207
polyethylene

13 1
72 / 11 / 215
0,17
16,5

350,00

SL MRG207
lacquered

MR. GIÒ
design Giò Colonna Romano
valet

820,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

LP MRG208
standard

70 / 9 / 207
polyethylene

13 1
72 / 11 / 215
0,17
16,5

450,00

SL MRG208
lacquered

MR. GIÒ LIGHT
design Giò Colonna Romano
valet

led tube: 2 x 18w - t8
lenght 1200 mm

led tube: 2 x 18w - t8
lenght 1200 mm

920,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS
with backlighting system

cable: transparent + switch

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

with backlighting system

cable: transparent + switch

SD MRG209
standard

70 / 9 / 207
polyethylene,
mirror (included)

21 1
72 / 11 / 215
0,17
24,5

620,00

LP MRG209
standard (body)
lighting LED (backlit)
SL MRG209
lacquered

MR. GIÒ SPECCHIO
design Giò Colonna Romano
mirror

led tube: 2 x 18w - t8
lenght 1200 mm

720,00

1090,00

STANDARD COLOURS

STANDARD COLOURS
with backlighting system

cable: transparent + switch

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD MNA071
standard

80 / 71 / 90
polyethylene

22 1
86 / 82 / 72
0,507
25

460,00

LP MNA071
lighting

SL MNA071
lacquered

MON AMOUR
design Alex Sacchetti
bottle rack

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

460,00

980,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD FLO181
standard

110 / 24 / 175
polyethylene

20 1
181 / 26 / 117
0,551
25,5

600,00

SD FLO180
lighting

SL FLO180
lacquered

MYFLOWER
design Flavio Lucchini
separè

bulb: 3 x 15w - g95 / e27

600,00

1200,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white, LR light green
cable: transparent

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD OPN045
standard

43 / 43 / 43
polyethylene

6 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,099
7

150,00

LP OPN045
lighting

LB OPN045
lighting LED

OPEN CUBE 45
design SLIDE Studio
modular display

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

SD OPN046
mounting kit

28 / 5 / 0,6
steel

0,2 1
31 / 31 / 31
0,03
0,7
note: Inserted into

the Open Cube box

if purchased at the 
same time.

40,00WALL MOUNTING KIT
for OPEN CUBE 45

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

 

 

steel silver

 

 

150,00

200,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LA light white
cable: no power cable

SD OPN075
standard

73 / 73 / 73
polyethylene

25 1
81 / 81 / 81
0,531
29

520,00

LP OPN075
lighting

 

OPEN CUBE 75
design SLIDE Studio
modular display

note: on the interior surface 
there is a closing cap of

Ø 30 mm.

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27
note: equipped with 4 feet.

520,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

SD PIX080
standard

80 / 11 / 80
polyethylene,
mirror (included)

12 1
92 / 21 / 81
0,156
14

299,00PIXEL
design Studio Tonino
mirror

STANDARD COLOURS

SD SMK070
standard

42 / 30 / 73
polyethylene

galvanized metal

8 1
44 / 32 / 75
0,105
9,5

295,00

SL SMK070
lacquered

ashtray basin 
(included)

SMOKE
design SLIDE Studio
ashtray

490,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

silver
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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THREEBÙ PARTY
design Marcantonio
bottle rack

SD THY045
standard

LP THY045
lighting

SL THY045
lacquered

45 / 45 / 45
polyethylene
(or biobased 
polyethylene (1)

of vegetal origin, 
obtained from
sugar cane)

STANDARD COLOURS,
F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

LA light white
cable: transparent

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

lamp: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5

450,00

163,00

163,00
245,00 

4

THREEBÙ TOTEM 2
design Marcantonio
totem

Materials:
polyethylene/biobased polyethylene

 (1), metal

Total product dimensions:
45 x 45 h 90 cm - 8,5 kg
Packaging dimensions:
45 x 45 h 93 cm / 0,188 m3 / 10,5 kg

THREEBÙ TOTEM 2
items included:

2 x SD THR045 THREEBÙ

1 x SD PAL060 SUPPOR ROD (€ 30,00)

Price: € 356,00 

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #1

CODE
ITEM

COLOUR

+ + SD PAL060 
SUPPORT ROD

metal

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #2

COLOUR ITEM #1

COLOUR ITEM #2

COMPONIBLE PRODUCT
SELECT COLOUR
FOR EACH ITEM:
STANDARD COLOURS,

F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

THREEBÙ TOTEM 3
design Marcantonio
totem

COLOUR ITEM #1

COLOUR ITEM #2

COMPONIBLE PRODUCT
SELECT COLOUR
FOR EACH ITEM:
STANDARD COLOURS,

F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

COLOUR ITEM #3

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #1

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #2

CODE
ITEM

COLOUR

+ + +SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #3

SD PAL105 
SUPPORT ROD

metal

THREEBÙ TOTEM 3
items included:

3 x SD THR045 THREEBÙ

1 x SD PAL105 SUPPOR ROD (€ 60,00)

Price: € 549,00 

Materials:
polyethylene/biobased polyethylene (1), metal

Total product dimensions:
45 x 45 h 135 cm - 12,5 kg
Packaging dimensions:
46 x 46 h 149 cm / 0,315 m3 / 15,5 kg

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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THREEBÙ TOTEM 4
design Marcantonio
totem

COLOUR ITEM #1

COLOUR ITEM #2

COMPONIBLE PRODUCT
SELECT COLOUR
FOR EACH ITEM:
STANDARD COLOURS,

F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

COLOUR ITEM #3

COLOUR ITEM #4

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #1

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #2

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #3

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #4

SD PAL145 
SUPPORT BASE
MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

CODE
ITEM

COLOUR

+ + + +

THREEBÙ TOTEM 4
items included:

4 x SD THR045 THREEBÙ

1 x SD PAL145 SUPPOR BASE (€ 280,00)

Price: € 932,00 

Materials:
polyethylene/biobased polyethylene (1), metal

Total product dimensions:
45 x 45 h 180 cm - 16,5 kg
Packaging dimensions:
45 x 52 h 206 cm / 0,482 m3 / 20,5 kg

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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bar counter
beer counter

bottle rack
desk

ice bucket
lectern

reception counter

Counters



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP BRB110 
lighting

173 / 75 / 110
polyethylene

45 1
174 / 77 / 111
1,487
53,5

1199,00BREAK BAR
design SLIDE Studio
bar counter bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

LP BRB111
glass desk

150 / 55 / 0,6
tempered glass

150 / 55 / 0,1
stainless steel

8,5

4,4

1
152 / 57 / 2
0,017
9,5 kg (glass)
5,5 kg (steel)
note: Inserted into 
the Break bar box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

230,00

LP BRB113
steel desk

DESK

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

250,00

satinated glass

steel silver

LP BRB112
glass top

170 / 45 / 0,6
tempered glass

170 / 45 / 0,1
stainless steel

8,5

2,7

1
172 / 47 / 2
0,016
9,5 kg (glass)
3,7 kg (steel)
note: Inserted into 
the Break bar box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

230,00

LP BRB114
steel top

TOP

240,00

satinated glass

steel silver

LA light white
cable: black

LP BRC110 
lighting

85 / 85 / 110
polyethylene

28 1
92 / 82 / 112
0,845
31

999,00BREAK CORNER
design SLIDE Studio
bar counter bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

LP BRC111
glass desk

64 / 64 / 0,6
tempered glass

64 / 64 / 0,1
stainless steel

6,4

3,4

1
66 / 66 / 2
0,009
7,4 kg (glass)
4,4 kg (steel)
note: Inserted into

the Break Corner box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

140,00

LP BRC113
steel desk

DESK

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

170,00

satinated glass

steel silver

LP BRC112
glass top

85 / 85 / 0,6
tempered glass

85 / 85 / 0,1
stainless steel

5,6

3

1
87 / 87 / 2
0,015
6,6 kg (glass)
4 kg (steel)
note: Inserted into

the Break Corner box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

170,00

LP BRC114
steel top

TOP

190,00

satinated glass

steel silver

LA light white
cable: black
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP BAR116
(sink, faucet 
and water tube 
included)

45 / 45 / 20
stainless steel

2,5 note: Inserted into 
the Break Corner box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

450,00SINK
for Break Corner

steel silver

LP BRD110
lighting

120 / 75 / 110
polyethylene

40 1
121 / 77 / 121
1,127
48,5

1199,00BREAK LINE
design SLIDE Studio
bar counter bulb: 2 x 10w - A65 / e27

LP BRD116
glass desk

119 / 55 / 0,6
tempered glass

119 / 55 / 0,1
stainless steel

9,7

5,2

1
121 / 57 / 2
0,013
10,7 kg (glass)
6,2 kg (steel)
note: Inserted into 
the Break Line box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

130,00

LP BRD114
steel desk

DESK

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

170,00

satinated glass

steel silver

LP BRD117
glass top

119 / 25 / 0,6
tempered glass

119 / 25 / 0,1
stainless steel

4,7

2,5

1
121 / 27 / 2
0,006
5,7 kg (glass)
3,5 kg (steel)
note: Inserted into 
the Break Line box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

90,00

LP BRD115
steel top

TOP

100,00

satinated glass

steel silver

LP BRD111
glass shelf

note: max 4 shelves

per counter.

104 / 40 / 0,6
tempered glass

7 1
106 / 42 / 2
0,0004
8
note: Inserted into 
the Break Line box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

85,00 
each

SHELF

 

clear glass

LP BRD112 84 / 54,5 / 37
ABS

6,5 1
89 / 60 / 41
0,219
8

850,00COCKTAIL STATION
for Break Line

warning:
the Cocktail Station and the 
Break Line counter must be 
purchased at the same time.

 

black

LA light white
cable: black
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP BRD113 84 / 10 / 20,5
ABS

2 note: inserted

into the Cocktail
Station box.

160,00SPEED RACK
for Break Line

warning:
Speed Rack cannot be 
set separately from

the Cocktail Station.

 

black

FT milky white, FH jet black,
FE chocolate brown, FJ argil grey

SD CRL110
standard

120 / 70 / 110
polyethylene

35 1
121 / 77 / 121
1,127
43
note: predisposition

to use with nr.2 
Candy Light kit led.

1199,00CORDIALE
design Roberto Paoli
bar counter

LA light white, LW light vanilla 
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white

1900,00

1800,00ART DÉCO EDITION
LW light vanilla and
chocolate brown (RAL 8019)
cable: black

SL CRL310
lighting LED +
upper band (glossy lacquered)

SL CRL110
lighting +
upper band (glossy lacquered)

LP CRL410
lighting LED

1299,00

12w led system included

1900,00SL CRL410
lighting LED +
upper band (glossy lacquered) 12w led system included

ART DÉCO EDITION LED
LW light vanilla and
chocolate brown (RAL 8019)
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white

ART DÉCO EDITION LED
LW light vanilla and
chocolate brown (RAL 8019)
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white

LA light white, LW light vanilla
cable: black

LA light white, LW light vanilla 
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white

LP CRL310
lighting LED

LP CRL110
lighting

1199,00

1299,00

12w led system included

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

12w led system included

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

LP CRL111
HPL desk

106 / 50 / 1
HPL

8 note: inserted into 
the Cordiale box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

TO BE INCLUDED
DESK
design Roberto Paoli

230,00MA white
(with black profile)

350,00M3 sierra
(matched profile)

350,00M2 imperiale veneto
(matched profile)

380,00M1 wengé
(matched profile)

LP CRL112
HPL top

120 / 25 / 1
HPL

4,5 note: inserted into 
the Cordiale box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

TOP

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S 120,00MA white

(with black profile)

170,00M3 sierra
(matched profile)

170,00M2 imperiale veneto
(matched profile)

185,00M1 wengé
(matched profile)
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP CRL113
HPL shelf

106 / 44 / 1
HPL

7 note: inserted into 
the Cordiale box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

SHELF 220,00MA white
(with black profile)

350,00M3 sierra
(matched profile)

350,00M2 imperiale veneto
(matched profile)

360,00M1 wengé
(matched profile)

LP CRL114 84 / 54,5 / 37
ABS

6,5 note: inserted into 
the Cordiale box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

900,00COCKTAIL STATION
for Cordiale

warning:
the Cocktail Station and the 
Cordiale counter must be 
purchased at the same time.

LP CRL115 84 / 10 / 20,5
ABS

2 note: inserted into 
the Cordiale box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

160,00SPEED RACK
for Cordiale

warning:
Speed Rack cannot be 
set separately from

the Cocktail Station.

 

black

warning:
with the cocktail station

you must not include

the desk top.

 

black

FT milky white, FH jet black,
FE chocolate brown, FJ argil grey

850,00

550,00LA light white, LW light vanilla
cable: black

SL CRD075
lighting +
upper band (glossy lacquered)

LP CRD075
lighting

SD CRD075
standard

75 / 52 / 104
polyethylene

20 1
78 / 54 / 119
0,501
24

550,00CORDIALE WELCOME
design Roberto Paoli
bar counter

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

ART DÉCO EDITION
LW light vanilla and
chocolate brown (RAL 8019)
cable: black

LP CRD111
HPL desk

68 / 45 / 1
HPL

4,5 note: inserted into

the Cordiale Welcome 
box if purchased

at the same time.

DESK 140,00MA white
(with black profile)

160,00M3 sierra
(matched profile)

160,00M2 imperiale veneto
(matched profile)

180,00M1 wengé
(matched profile)

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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FT milky white, FH jet black,
FE chocolate brown, FJ argil grey

1099,00

999,00

SD CRC110
standard

70 / 70 / 110
polyethylene

25 1
92 / 82 / 112
0,845
28
note: predisposition

to use with nr.1 
Candy Light kit led.

999,00CORDIALE CORNER
design Roberto Paoli
bar counter

 

LP CRC113
(sink, faucet 
and water tube 
included)

45 / 45 / 20
stainless steel

2,5 note: inserted into

the Cordiale Corner 
box if purchased

at the same time.

500,00SINK
for Cordiale Corner

warning:
the desk top mandatory

will be shaped

to insert the sink.

steel silver

LP CRC111
HPL desk

45 / 45 / 1
HPL

3,5 note: inserted into

the Cordiale Corner 
box if purchased

at the same time.

TO BE INCLUDED
DESK
design Roberto Paoli

90,00MA white
(with black profile)

110,00M3 sierra
(matched profile)

110,00M2 imperiale veneto
(matched profile)

130,00M1 wengé
(matched profile)

LP CRC112
HPL top

70 / 70 / 1
HPL

4 note: inserted into

the Cordiale Corner 
box if purchased

at the same time.

TOP

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S 240,00MA white

(with black profile)

290,00M3 sierra
(matched profile)

290,00M2 imperiale veneto
(matched profile)

350,00M1 wengé
(matched profile)

LA light white, LW light vanilla 
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white

1700,00

1600,00ART DÉCO EDITION
LW light vanilla and
chocolate brown (RAL 8019)
cable: black

SL CRC310
lighting LED +
upper band (glossy lacquered)

SL CRC110
lighting +
upper band (glossy lacquered)

LP CRC410
lighting LED

1099,00

10w led system included

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

10w led system included

ART DÉCO EDITION LED
LW light vanilla and
chocolate brown (RAL 8019)
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white

10w led system included

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

1700,00SL CRC410
lighting LED +
upper band (glossy lacquered) 10w led system included

ART DÉCO EDITION LED
LW light vanilla and
chocolate brown (RAL 8019)
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white

LP CRC310
lighting LED

LP CRC110
lighting

LA light white, LW light vanilla
cable: black

LA light white, LW light vanilla 
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD CRJ001 15 / 3 / 0,2
7 / 3 / 0,2
stainless steel

0,1 note: inserted into

the Cordiale or

Cordiale Corner
box if purchased

at the same time.

10,00JOINING KIT
for CORDIALE,
CORDIALE CORNER note: kit composed of

nr.2 fixing plates (upper 
plate and lower plate) to be 
applied in the inner bar of 
the counter.

note: this kit allows the 
joining of nr.2 modules

of the Cordiale collection.

 

 

silver steel

 

 

LP BAR110
lighting 

90 / 80 / 110
polyethylene

27 1
93 / 84 / 113
0,882
33,5

950,00JUMBO BAR
design Jorge Najera
bar counter

LP BAR112
glass top

90 / 28 / 0,6
tempered glass

90 / 28 / 0,1
stainless steel

4

2

1
92 / 30 / 2
0,005
5 kg (glass)
3 kg (steel)
note: inserted into 
the Jumbo Bar box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

85,00

LP BAR117
steel top

TOP

120,00

satinated glass

steel silver

LP BAR113
glass desk

90 / 42 / 0,6
tempered glass

90 / 42 / 0,1
stainless steel

6

3

1
92 / 44 / 2
0,008
7 kg (glass)
4 kg (steel)
note: inserted into 
the Jumbo Bar box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

120,00

LP BAR118
steel desk

DESK

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

160,00

satinated glass

steel silver

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

 

LA light white
cable: black

LP BAR111
lighting 

85 / 85 / 110
polyethylene

27 1
93 / 84 / 113
0,882
33,5

950,00JUMBO CORNER
design Jorge Najera
bar counter

LP BAR114
glass desk

48 / 48 / 0,6
tempered glass

48 / 48 / 0,1
stainless steel

3

1,5

1
50 / 50 / 2
0,005
4 kg (glass)
2,5 kg (steel)
note: inserted into

the Jumbo Corner box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

120,00

LP BAR120
steel desk

DESK

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

120,00

satinated glass

steel silver

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

 

LA light white
cable: black

C
ol

ou
rs

In
de

x
Se

at
s

Ta
bl

es
C

om
pl

em
en

ts
Po

ts
La

m
ps

D
es

ig
n 

of
 L

ov
e

C
ou

nt
er

s
Le

tt
er

in
g



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP BAR115
glass top

85 / 85 / 0,6
tempered glass

85 / 85 / 0,1
stainless steel

4

2,7

1
87 /  87 / 2
0,015
5 kg (glass)
3,7 kg (steel)
note: inserted into

the Jumbo Corner box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

170,00

LP BAR119
steel top

TOP

170,00

satinated glass

steel silver

LP BAR116
(sink, faucet 
and water tube 
included)

45 / 45 / 20
stainless steel

2,5 note: inserted into

the Jumbo Corner box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

450,00SINK
for Jumbo Corner

steel silver

SD ICB085
lighting

94 / 48 / 86
polyethylene

18 1
86 / 82 / 72
0,507
22,5

550,00ICE BAR
design SLIDE Studio
bar counter bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

LA light white
cable: black

SD ROL115
lighting

150 / 75 / 120
polyethylene

tempered glass

83 1
174 / 76 / 111
1,467
91,5

2200,00

top and shelves
(included)

nr.4 wheels
(included)

ROLLER BAR
design Gerd Van Cauteren
bar counter

wheels included

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

SD ROL116
(dispenser and 
cooler included)

23 / 11 / 53
stainless steel

32 note: inserted into

the Roller Bar box.
4000,00

 

 

BEER DISPENSER
for Roller Bar

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

 

 

steel grey

 

 

 

 

LA light white
cable: black

clear glass

black 

SD SPL100
standard

130 / 70 / 98
polyethylene,
tempered
satinated glass
top (included)

40 1
132 / 75 / 120
1,188
50

1150,00

LP SPL100
lighting

SL SPL100
lacquered

SPLAY
design Karim Rashid
bar counter

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

1150,00

2500,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD SNB100
lighting

165 / 60 / 100
polyethylene

30 1
167 / 61 / 102
1,04
37

899,00

 

SNACK BAR
design Giò Colonna Romano
bar counter bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

SD SNB102
glass desk

164 / 60 / 0,6
tempered glass

164 / 60 / 0,1
stainless steel

10

6,2

1
166 / 62 / 2
0,002
11 kg (glass)
7,2 kg (steel)
note: inserted into 
the Snack Bar box 
if purchased at the 
same time.

250,00

SD SNB101
steel desk

DESK

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

280,00

satinated glass

steel silver

 

LA light white
cable: black

 

SD SWS110
standard

62 / 62 / 120
polyethylene

16 1
64 / 64 / 121
0,496
20

650,00

LP SWS110
lighting

SL SWS110
lacquered

SWISH
design Karim Rashid
lectern

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

650,00

1200,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)
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BAR COMPOSITION 1.3
(Art Déco Edition LED 3000 K)

1 x SL CRL310 Cordiale
(Imperiale Veneto HPL desk included)

2 x SL CRC310 Cordiale Corner
(Imperiale Veneto HPL desk included)

Price: € 5870,00

BAR COMPOSITION 2

3 x LP CRL110 Cordiale
(white HPL desk included)

2 x LP CRC110 Cordiale Corner
(white HPL desk included)

Price: € 6465,00

BAR COUNTERS - Example compositions

173

347

290

85

BAR COMPOSITION 4

3 x LP BRB110 Break Bar

Price: € 3597,00

BAR COMPOSITION 5

1 x LP BRD110 Break Line

2 x LP BRC110 Break Corner

Price: € 3197,00

BAR COMPOSITION 3

1 x LP BRB110 Break Bar

2 x SD ICB085 Ice Bar

Price: € 2299,00
110

260

70

260

Cordiale Collection

Cordiale Collection

70

500

BAR COMPOSITION 1.1

1 x LP CRL110 Cordiale
(white HPL desk included)

2 x LP CRC110 Cordiale Corner
(white HPL desk included)

Price: € 3607,00

Break Collection

Break Collection

Break Collection

BAR COMPOSITION 1.2
(LED version 4000 K)

1 x LP CRL410 Cordiale
(white HPL desk included)

2 x LP CRC410 Cordiale Corner
(white HPL desk included)

Price: € 3907,00
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BAR COUNTERS - Example compositions

331

331

454

81

BAR COMPOSITION 8

3 x SD SNB100 Snack Bar

Price: € 2697,00

BAR COMPOSITION 9

5 x SD SNB100 Snack Bar

Price: € 4495,00

BAR COMPOSITION 6

2 x LP BRB110 Break Bar

1 x LP BRD110 Break Line

Price: € 3597,00
117

420

BAR COMPOSITION 7

2 x LP BRB110 Break Bar

3 x SD ICB085 Ice Bar

Price: € 4048,00
110

470

Break Collection

Break Collection

Snack Collection

Snack Collection
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350

260

347

323

290

290

BAR COUNTERS - Example compositions

BAR COMPOSITION 10

5 x LP BRB110 Break Bar

Price: € 5995,00

BAR COMPOSITION 11

4 x LP BRC110 Break Corner

3 x LP BRD110 Break Line

Price: € 7593,00

BAR COMPOSITION 12

5 x LP BAR110 Jumbo Bar

4 x LP BAR111 Jumbo Corner

Price: € 8550,00

Break Collection

Break Collection

Jumbo Collection
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chacepot
luminous pot

pot
separè pot

Pots



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD BAM080
standard

104 / 27 / 80
polyethylene

14 1
107 / 27 / 81
0,234
19
note: product

without drain tube.

325,00

LP BAM080
lighting

SL BAM080
lacquered

BAMBOO
design Tous les Trois
cachepot

bulb: 2 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD BAM081 Ø 25 / 0,5
stainless steel

1 240,00STABILITY KIT
for BAMBOO

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S silver steel

note: kit composed of

nr.2 stability bases.

note: Inserted into

the Bamboo box

if purchased at

the same time.

350,00

750,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD BAS040
standard

30 / 20 / 40
polyethylene

3 1
32 / 22 / 46
0,032
3,5

90,00

SL BAS040
lacquered

BASE POT
design SLIDE Studio
pot

SD BAS060
standard

44 / 20 / 60
polyethylene

5 1
46 / 22 / 62
0,063
6

120,00

SL BAS060
lacquered

315,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD BAS070
standard

42 / 30 / 73
polyethylene

7 1
44 / 32 / 75
0,106
8,5

160,00

SL BAS070
lacquered

375,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

250,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD BLP032
standard

55 / 42 / 32
polyethylene

4,5 1
59 / 36 / 44
0,093
5,5

125,00

SL BLP032
lacquered

BLOS POT
design Karim Rashid
pot

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

360,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD CUY046
standard

72 / 72 / 46
polyethylene

14 1
81 / 81 / 52
0,118
17

320,00

SL CUY046
lacquered

nr.4 wheels
(included)

CUBIC YO
design Giulio Cappellini
pot

wheels included

750,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

black

SD GEP040
standard

55 / 55 / 43
polyethylene

6 1
56 / 56 / 45
0,141
8

163,00

SL GEP040
lacquered

GEAR POT
design Anastasia Ivanyuk
pot

450,00

 

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

 

SD SFC090
standard

Ø 110 / 92
polyethylene

25 1
111 / 111 / 93
1,146
31

615,00

LP SFC090
lighting

SL SFC090
lacquered

GIÒ TONDO
design Giò Colonna Romano
pot

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

690,00

990,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD SFC130
standard

Ø 145 / 143
polyethylene

55 1
150 / 150 / 148
3,6
60
note: no box 
packaging.

1475,00 (*)

LP SFC130
lighting

SL SFC130
lacquered

BIG GIÒ
design Giò Colonna Romano
pot

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

1599,00 (*)

2800,00 (*)

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD SFC180
standard

Ø 210 / 184
polyethylene

100 1
215 / 215 / 188
8,690
105
note: no box 
packaging.

3275,00 (*)

LP SFC180
lighting

SL SFC180
lacquered

GIÒ MONSTER
design Giò Colonna Romano
pot

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 105w - e27

3275,00 (*)

6000,00 (*)

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD MNA075
standard

80 / 71 / 90
polyethylene

22 1
86 / 82 / 72
0,507
26,5

460,00

LP MNA075
lighting

SL MNA075
lacquered

MON AMOUR POT
design Alex Sacchetti
pot

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

480,00

980,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD IPT040
standard

Ø 30 / 40
polyethylene

4 1
32 / 32 / 42
0,043
5

110,00

LP IPT040
lighting

I-POT
design Giò Colonna Romano
pot

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD IPT080
standard

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

Ø 30 / 80
polyethylene

7 1
31 / 31 / 81
0,078
8

199,00

LP IPT080
lighting

 

199,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

SD IPT130
standard

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

Ø 30 / 130
polyethylene

10 1
31 / 31 / 135
0,138
11,5

275,00

LP IPT130
lighting

 

275,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

110,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

SD ILV055
standard

66 / 20 / 55
polyethylene

8 1
68 / 21 / 56
0,079
9,5

163,00

LP ILV055 
lighting

SL ILV055
lacquered

IL VASO
design Giò Colonna Romano
pot

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD ILV075
standard

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

89 / 20 / 74
polyethylene

11 1
92 / 21 / 77
0,149
13

280,00

LP ILV075 
lighting

SL ILV075
lacquered

 

299,00

570,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD ILV140
standard

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

168 / 38 / 140
polyethylene

30 1
169 / 55 / 146
1,36
39

815,00

LP ILV140 
lighting

SL ILV140
lacquered

 

815,00

1490,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

180,00

390,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD PRV040
standard

86 / 48 / 43
polyethylene

12 1
91 / 46 / 47
0,197
14

265,00

LP PRV040
lighting

SL PRV040
lacquered

PRIVÉ
design SLIDE Studio
pot

SD PRV160
panel

86 / 0,8 / 140
plexiglass

Total height of Privé 
with this panel:
160 cm 

11 1
87 / 2 / 141
0,024
11,5

499,00

 

 

PANEL 
for PRIVÉ

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

 

 

satinated plexiglass

 

 

bulb: 2 x 10w - a65 / e27

265,00

600,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD QUA045
standard

45 / 45 / 46
polyethylene

5 1
45 / 45 / 46
0,1
6

170,00QUADRA
design Giò Colonna Romano
pot

wheels included

nr.4 wheels
(included)

black

SD QUA055
standard

blacknr.4 wheels
(included)

55 / 55 / 56
polyethylene

7,5 1
56 / 56 / 57
0,179
9

205,00 STANDARD COLOURS

wheels included

SD QUA090
standard

blacknr.4 wheels
(included)

90 / 45 / 46
polyethylene

8 1
91 / 46 / 47
0,197
10

220,00 STANDARD COLOURS

STANDARD COLOURS

SD QUA070
standard

90 / 35 / 70
polyethylene

17 1
93 / 47 / 75
0,328
21

360,00QUADRA SEPARÉ
design Giò Colonna Romano
pot

STANDARD COLOURS
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product name
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weight 
(kg)
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SD QPT045
standard

43 / 43 / 43
polyethylene

6 1
45 / 45 / 46
0,1
7

150,00

LP QPT045
lighting

SL QPT045
lacquered

Q-POT
design SLIDE Studio
pot

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27
note: equipped with 4 feet.

SD QPT075
standard

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27
note: equipped with 4 feet.

73 / 73 / 73
polyethylene

25 1
81 / 81 / 81
0,531
29
 

520,00

LP QPT075
lighting

SL QPT075
lacquered

 

520,00

1050,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

150,00

390,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD POT040
standard

Ø 38 / 50
polyethylene

2,6 1
59 / 36 / 44
0,093
3,6

95,00S-POT
design SLIDE Studio
pot

SD POT050
standard

Ø 46 / 65
polyethylene

5 1
48 / 48 / 67
0,154
6,5

140,00 STANDARD COLOURS

STANDARD COLOURS

SD STA055
standard

Ø 53 / 40
polyethylene

3 1
51 / 51 / 41
0,133
4

110,00STAR
design SLIDE Studio
pot

SD STA045
standard

Ø 43 / 59
polyethylene

3,5 1
48 / 48 / 67
0,154
5

110,00 STANDARD COLOURS

STANDARD COLOURS
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W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
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SD SEC060
standard

44 / 47 / 52
polyethylene

4 1
54 / 54 / 44
0,128
5

110,00

LP SEC060
lighting

SECRET
design Rosaria Rattin
pot

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

120,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

SD WAV045
standard

160 / 60 / 45
polyethylene

25 1
55 / 55 / 164
0,496
31

550,00

SL WAV045
lacquered

WAVE POT
design Giò Colonna Romano
pot

1200,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
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45 / 45 / 90
polyethylene

metal 

8,5 1
45 / 45 / 93
0,188
10,5

385,00THREEBÙ TOTEM 
POT LIGHTING
design Marcantonio
cachepot

3 ITEMS

4 ITEMS

2 ITEMS

LP TTP136
lighting LED

support
base
(included)

LP TTP181
lighting LED

LP TTP091
lighting LED

LP TTP090
lighting LED

LP TTP135
lighting LED

support rod
(included)

led tube: 1 x 18w - t8 
included

led tube: 1 x 18w - t8
included

note: covered outdoor use (outdoor use IP40).

LP TTP180
lighting LED

led tube: 1 x 22w - t8
included

led tube: 1 x 22w - t8
included

note: covered outdoor use (outdoor use IP40).
MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

LA light white
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

support rod
(included) note: covered outdoor use (outdoor use IP40).

led tube: 1 x 10w - t8
included

led tube: 1 x 10w - t8
included

45 / 45 / 135
polyethylene

metal 

12,5 1
46 / 46 / 149
0,315
15,5

590,00

590,00

45 / 45 / 180
polyethylene

metal 

16,5 1
45 / 52 / 206
0,482
20,5

990,00

990,00

385,00

THREEBÙ POT
design Marcantonio
pot

4 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5

163,00

163,00

450,00

lamp: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

STANDARD COLOURS,
F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

LA light white
cable: transparent

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

45 / 45 / 45
polyethylene
(or biobased 
polyethylene (1)

of vegetal origin, 
obtained from
sugar cane)

SD THP045
standard

LP THP045
lighting

SL THP045
lacquered

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.
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designer
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(kg)
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THREEBÙ TOTEM
POT 2
design Marcantonio
cachepot

Materials:
polyethylene/biobased polyethylene (1), metal

Total product dimensions:
45 x 45 h 90 cm - 8,5 kg
Packaging dimensions:
45 x 45 h 93 cm / 0,188 m3 / 10,5 kg

THREEBÙ TOTEM POT 2
items included:

1 x SD THR045 THREEBÙ

1 x SD THP045 THREEBÙ POT

1 x SD PAL060 SUPPOR ROD (€ 30,00)

Price: € 356,00 

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #1

CODE
ITEM

COLOUR

+ +SD THP045 
THREEBÙ POT

COLOUR ITEM #2

SD PAL060 
SUPPORT ROD

metal

COLOUR ITEM #1

COLOUR ITEM #2

COMPONIBLE PRODUCT
SELECT COLOUR
FOR EACH ITEM:
STANDARD COLOURS,

F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

THREEBÙ TOTEM
POT 3
design Marcantonio
cachepot

COLOUR ITEM #1

COLOUR ITEM #2

COMPONIBLE PRODUCT
SELECT COLOUR
FOR EACH ITEM:
STANDARD COLOURS,

F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

COLOUR ITEM #3

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #1

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #2

CODE
ITEM

COLOUR

+ + +SD THP045 
THREEBÙ POT

COLOUR ITEM #3

SD PAL105 
SUPPORT ROD

metal

THREEBÙ TOTEM POT 3
items included:

2 x SD THR045 THREEBÙ

1 x SD THP045 THREEBÙ POT

1 x SD PAL105 SUPPOR ROD (€ 60,00)

Price: € 549,00

Materials:
polyethylene/biobased polyethylene (1), metal

Total product dimensions:
45 x 45 h 135 cm - 12,5 kg
Packaging dimensions:
46 x 46 h 149 cm / 0,315 m3 / 15,5 kg

THREEBÙ TOTEM
POT 4
design Marcantonio
cachepot

COLOUR ITEM #1

COLOUR ITEM #2

COMPONIBLE PRODUCT
SELECT COLOUR
FOR EACH ITEM:
STANDARD COLOURS,

F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

COLOUR ITEM #3

COLOUR ITEM #4

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #1

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #2

SD THR045 
THREEBÙ

COLOUR ITEM #3

SD THP045 
THREEBÙ POT

COLOUR ITEM #4

SD PAL145 
SUPPORT BASE
MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

CODE
ITEM

COLOUR

+ + + +

Materials:
polyethylene/biobased polyethylene (1), metal

Total product dimensions:
45 x 45 h 180 cm - 16,5 kg
Packaging dimensions:
45 x 52 h 206 cm / 0,482 m3 / 20,5 kg

THREEBÙ TOTEM POT 4
items included:

3 x SD THR045 THREEBÙ

1 x SD THP045 THREEBÙ POT

1 x SD PAL145 SUPPOR BASE (€ 280,00)

Price: € 932,00 

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

86PRICE LIST 2024

SD XPT035
standard

Ø 56 / 33
polyethylene

3,5 1
58 / 58 / 35
0,118
5

90,00

LP XPT035
lighting

SL XPT035 
lacquered

X-POT
design SLIDE Studio
pot

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

SD XPT050
standard

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 80 / 50
polyethylene

7,5 1
81 / 81 / 52
0,118
10,5

160,00

LP XPT050
lighting

SL XPT050 
lacquered

180,00

380,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD XPT085
standard

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

Ø 49 / 83
polyethylene

7,5 1
50 / 50 / 84
0,21
9,5

199,00

LP XPT085
lighting

SL XPT085 
lacquered

 

245,00

480,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD XPT100
standard

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

Ø 62 / 98
polyethylene

13,5 1
64 / 64 / 121
0,496
17,5

310,00

LP XPT100
lighting

SL XPT100 
lacquered

 

350,00

650,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD XPT110
standard

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

Ø 72 / 107
polyethylene

17 1
73 / 73 / 109
0,58
21

395,00

LP XPT110
lighting

SL XPT110 
lacquered

 

450,00

750,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD XPT125
standard

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

Ø 85 / 120
polyethylene

25 1
97 / 97 / 136
1,28
32,5

550,00

LP XPT125
lighting

SL XPT125 
lacquered

 

599,00

990,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

115,00

260,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD XPT140
standard

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

Ø 98 / 135
polyethylene

38 1
97 / 97 / 136
1,28
44

899,00

LP XPT140
lighting

SL XPT140 
lacquered

 

899,00

1600,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD PIR050
standard

42 / 42 / 48
polyethylene

3 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
3,7

90,00

SL PIR050
lacquered

Y-POT
design SLIDE Studio
pot

SD PIR055 
standard

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

55 / 55 / 50
polyethylene

7,5 1
56 / 56 / 57
0,179
9

150,00

LP PIR055
lighting

SL PIR055
lacquered

 

170,00

380,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD PIR072 
standard

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

41 / 41 / 74
polyethylene

6 1
43 / 43 / 74
0,13
7,5

199,00

LP PIR072
lighting

SL PIR072
lacquered

 

240,00

480,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD PIR090 
standard

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

44 / 44 / 90
polyethylene

8,5 1
45 / 45 / 93
0,188
10,5

230,00

LP PIR090
lighting

SL PIR090
lacquered

 

280,00

580,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD PIR150 
standard

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

75 / 75 / 150
polyethylene

35 1
79 / 79 / 154
0,961
40

750,00 (*)

LP PIR150
lighting

SL PIR150
lacquered

 

800,00 (*)

1400,00 (*)

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

230,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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floating lamp
floor lamp

hanging lamp
table lamp

wall/ceiling lamp

Lamps



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP BUB040
lighting

24 / 26 / 44
polyethylene

1,4 1
27 / 24 / 54
0,035
2,4

note: 
special packaging

90,00BUBO
design Fabio Rotella
table lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LP BUD035
lighting

22 / 20 / 34
polyethylene

0,7 1
32 / 32 / 34
0,033
1,3

90,00

LA BUD035
lighting LED

BUDDHA
design SLIDE Studio
table lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

140,00

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LA light white
cable: no power cable

LP COR020
lighting LED

Ø 13 / 14
polyethylene,
brass

1,5 1
21 / 21 / 26
0,011
2

147,00CORDIALINA
design Roberto Paoli
table lamp

note: customised engraved 
disc on request 

1,8 w battery led system
dimmable with button and
usb plug power supply
included

LA light white, LW light vanilla,  
warm white led light (3000 k)

cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: no power cable

LA CUB025
lighting LED

25 / 25 / 25
polyethylene

1,3 1
27 / 27 / 37
0,027
1,8

note: 
special packaging

120,00

 

CUBO 25 LED
design SLIDE Studio
table lamp 3w battery rgbw led system 

included
 

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: no power cable

   

LA SFE025
lighting LED

Ø 25 / 23,5
polyethylene

0,7 1
27 / 27 / 37
0,027
1,2

note: 
special packaging

120,00

 

GLOBO 25 LED
design SLIDE Studio
table lamp 3w battery rgbw led system 

included

 

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: no power cable

   

Table lamps
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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(T) See technical sheet for colour details.

LP CRM050
lighting

Ø 15 / 50
metal

0,7 1
15 / 15 / 53
0,012
1,4

140,00

LP CRM051
lighting

CARMEN
design Giò Colonna Romano
table lamp

LP CRM070
lighting

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27
led bulb included
cool white 4000 K

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27
led bulb included
warm white 3000 K

Ø 15 / 75
metal

0,8 1
15 / 15 / 86
0,019
2

160,00

LP CRM071
lighting

160,00

multicolour glossy lacquered
(blue, green, pink, light blue, white) (T)

cable: white + switch

multicolour glossy lacquered
(blue, green, pink, light blue, white) (T)

cable: white + switch

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27
led bulb included
cool white 4000 K

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27
led bulb included
warm white 3000 K

140,00

multicolour glossy lacquered
(blue, green, pink, light blue, white) (T)

cable: white + switch

multicolour glossy lacquered
(blue, green, pink, light blue, white) (T)

cable: white + switch

LP OTL040
lighting

Ø 13 / 50
metal

0,8 1
15 / 15 / 53
0,012
1,5

140,00OTELLO
design Giò Colonna Romano
table lamp bulb: 1 x 40w - g95 / e27

decorative retro bulb
included
warm white 2200 K
180 lumen

 

multicolour glossy lacquered
(orange, blue, white, yellow, green) (T)

cable: white + switch

 

LP OTL030
lighting

Ø 10 / 25
metal

0,7 1
15 / 15 / 53
0,012
1,4

120,00OTELLO MINI
design Giò Colonna Romano
table lamp bulb: 1 x 40w - g95 / e27

decorative retro bulb
included
warm white 2200 K
180 lumen

 

multicolour glossy lacquered
(orange, blue, white, yellow, green) (T)

cable: white + switch

 

LP ORS040
lighting

24 / 22 / 40
polyethylene

1,2 1
32 / 32 / 43
0,043
2

90,00

LA ORS040
lighting LED

JUNIOR
design SLIDE Studio
table lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

140,00

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cable: no power cable

LP ORS055
lighting

33 / 30 / 54
polyethylene

1,8 1
34 / 34 / 56
0,064
2,3

100,00

 

CHARLIE
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch

 

C
ol

ou
rs

In
de

x
Se

at
s

Ta
bl

es
C

om
pl

em
en

ts
C

ou
nt

er
s

Po
ts

D
es

ig
n 

of
 L

ov
e

La
m

ps
Le

tt
er

in
g



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP DAV045
lighting

35 / 30 / 45
polyethylene

1 1
51 / 51 / 28
0,044
2

90,00

SL DAV045
lacquered

 

DAVIDE
design SLIDE Studio
table lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

270,00

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

 

LP FTT020
lighting

Ø 10,5 / 22,5
polyethylene

0,4 1
21 / 21 / 26
0,011
1

45,00

LA FTT020
lighting LED

FIAMMETTA
design Alberto Ghirardello
table lamp

1w battery rgb led system
with remote control and
usb plug power supply
included

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27
max bulb height 75mm

70,00

1,8 w battery led system
dimmable with button and
usb plug power supply
included

LA light white   
warm white led light (3000 k)

cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: no power cable

LA FTT021
lighting LED

70,00

LA light white, LD light red
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LA light white
cable: no power cable

LP FMM030
lighting

Ø 12 / 30
polyethylene

0,5 1
21 / 21 / 26
0,011
1,1

55,00

LA FMM030
lighting LED

FIAMMA
design Alberto Ghirardello
table lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

1w battery rgb led system
with remote control and
usb plug power supply
included

LA FMM031
lighting LED

LA light white   
warm white led light (3000 k)

cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: no power cable

80,00

1,8 w battery led system
dimmable with button and
usb plug power supply
included

80,00

LA light white, LD light red
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LA light white
cable: no power cable

LP HER050
lighting

50 / 14 / 50
polyethylene

1,8 1
51 / 51 / 28
0,073
2,8

90,00

SL HER050
lacquered

SL HER051
lacquered

HERE
design Alessandro Mendini
table lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

270,00

2900,00

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

LACQUERED MULTICOLOUR 
LIMITED EDITION IN 99 pcs.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP JUM040
lighting

23 / 25 / 42
polyethylene

1 1
32 / 32 / 43
0,044
2

90,00

LA JUM040
lighting LED

JUMPIE
design Goran Lelas
table lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

140,00

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LA light white
cable: no power cable

LP KRI020
luminoso

17 / 13 / 25
polietilene

0,5 1
21 / 21 / 26
0,011
0,7

55,00

LA KRI020
luminoso LED

KRISTALINA
design Adriana Lohmann
lampada da tavolo

LA KRI021
luminoso LED

LA light white   
warm white led light (3000 k)

cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: no power cable

1,8 w battery led system
dimmable with button and
usb plug power supply
included

80,00

lamp: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

kit 1w led rgb a batteria
con telecomando e
caricabatterie con spina usb 
incluso

80,00

LA light white
cablaggio: trasparente + interr. / nero (ip55)

LA light white
cablaggio: senza cavo di alimentazione

LP KOL032
lighting LED

43 / 19 / 34
polyethylene

3 1
34 / 34 / 56
0,064
4

130,00

LP KOL030
lighting LED

LP KOL031
lighting LED

KOLME
design Roberto Paoli
table lamp

DIMMABLE 4w led system 
(with cable) included

DIMMABLE 4w led system 
(with cable) included

DIMMABLE 4w led system 
(with cable) included

130,00LA light white, LD light red
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: black + dimmer switch

130,00

LA light white
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: black + dimmer switch

LA light white
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: black + dimmer switch

LP KUS042
lighting LED

73,5 / 21 / 43
polyethylene

4 1
45 / 32 / 75
0,108
5,5

163,00

LP KUS040
lighting LED

LP KUS041
lighting LED

KUUSI
design Roberto Paoli
table lamp

LA light white, LD light red
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: black + dimmer switch DIMMABLE 6,5w led system 

(with cable) included

DIMMABLE 6,5w led system 
(with cable) included

DIMMABLE 6,5w led system 
(with cable) included

163,00

163,00

LA light white
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: black + dimmer switch

LA light white
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: black + dimmer switch

SD KOK050
lighting

26 / 22 / 45
polyethylene

1,2 1
28 / 24 / 54
0,036
2,2

note: 
special packaging

90,00

SL KOK050
lacquered

KOKÒ
design Giò Colonna Romano
table lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

270,00

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
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VAT excl.
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SD TRE045
lighting IN

30 / 12 / 45
polyethylene

1,1 1
32 / 14 / 54
0,024
2,1

note: 
special packaging

90,00

SD TRF045
lighting OUT

SL TRE045
lacquered

LIGHTREE
design Loetizia Censi
table lamp

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

100,00

270,00

LA light white, LD light red, 
LR light green
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white, LD light red, 
LR light green
cable: black

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD LOV021
lighting

40 / 27 / 38
polyethylene

metal

2,5 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
3,5

140,00

Back bracket
(included)

LOVE
design Stefano Giovannoni
table lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

LA light white, LD light red
cable: transparent + switch

silver

LP LUN020
lighting

10  / 10 / 23
plexiglass,
metal

0,5 1
10,5 / 10,5 / 24
0,003
1

163,00LUNA
design Antonio Lanzillo & Partners
table lamp DIMMABLE 2w led system  

with rechargeable battery 
and usb plug power 
supply included
extra warm white 2700 K
200 lumen

 

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

 

LP BOT045
lighting

37 / 27 / 45
polyethylene

1,2 1
34 / 34 / 56
0,064
1,7

90,00

 

MR. BOT
design GlocalDesign
table lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

 

LP SFM035
lighting

Ø 30 / 31
polyethylene, 
metal base

1,2 1
31 / 31 / 31
0,03
1,7

299,00MINERAL 30
design SLIDE Studio
table lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

lampshade: 
white marble effect with
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
cable: white + switch

base: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

LP SFM045
lighting

Ø 40 / 41
polyethylene, 
metal base

2 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
3

369,00MINERAL 40
design SLIDE Studio
table lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

lampshade: 
white marble effect with
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
cable: white + switch

base: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)
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total volume (m3)
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LP SSM055
lighting

Ø 30 / 55
polyethylene,
satin brass

5 1
34 / 34 / 56
0,064
5,5

650,00MINERAL STAND
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp

LP SSM075
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 40 / 75
polyethylene,
satin brass

7 1
46 / 46 / 76
0,16
8,5

850,00lampshade: 
white marble effect with
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
cable: white + switch

stem: satin brass

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

lampshade: 
white marble effect with
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
cable: white + switch

stem: satin brass

LP SMU045
lighting

Ø 40 / 41
SAN,
metal base

2 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
3

180,00MURANO 40
design SLIDE Studio
table lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

lampshade: transparent with
blown glass finish
cable: white + switch

base: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered) 

LP MAI040
lighting

32 / 42 / 40
polyethylene

1,4 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
2,4

90,00

LA MAI040
lighting LED

PEGGY
design SLIDE Studio
table lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

140,00

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cable: no power cable

LP PAP040
lighting

26 / 26 / 37
polyethylene

1 1
32 / 32 / 42
0,043
2

90,00

LA PAP040
lighting LED

 

PRÊT-À-PORTER
design Antonio Norero
table lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

140,00

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LA light white
cable: no power cable

 

LP SMU035
lighting

Ø 30 / 31
SAN,
metal base

1,2 1
31 / 31 / 31
0,03
1,7

150,00MURANO 30
design SLIDE Studio
table lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

lampshade: transparent with
blown glass finish
cable: white + switch

base: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered) 
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LP CUC062
lighting LED

Ø 37 / 59
polyethylene

3 1
40 / 40 / 62
0,099
4

163,00

LP CUC060
lighting LED

LP CUC061
lighting LED

PUPA
design Lorenza Bozzoli
table lamp

LA light white
with japanese paper finish
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: black + dimmer switch

163,00

DIMMABLE 15w led system 
(with cable) included

DIMMABLE 15w led system 
(with cable) included

DIMMABLE 15w led system 
(with cable) included

163,00

LA light white
with japanese paper finish
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: black + dimmer switch

LA light white, LW light vanilla
with japanese paper finish
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: black + dimmer switch

LP PUR045
lighting

44 / 25 / 45
polyethylene

1,7 1
47 / 27 / 54
0,068
3,2

note: 
special packaging

90,00PURE
design Lab81
table lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LP RIA030
lighting

40 / 25 / 30
polyethylene

1,2 1
30 / 30 / 31
0,028
1,7

90,00RINA
design Lab81
table lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LP THE100
lighting

100 / 25 / 100
polyethylene

9 1
119 / 45 / 103
0,552
16,5

250,00

SL THE100
lacquered

THERE
design Alessandro Mendini
table/floor lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

600,00

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

LP VEN090
lighting

40 / 30 / 70
polyethylene

2,6 1
44 / 44 / 93
0,180
4,6

120,00

SL VEN090
lacquered

 

VENUS
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

300,00 

 

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP MSE041
lighting IN

Ø 40 / 20
polyethylene

1,6 1
41 / 41 / 24
0,04
2,1

 

90,00

LP MSF041
lighting OUT

1/2 GLOBO 40
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

100,00

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

LP MSE051
lighting IN

Ø 50 / 25
polyethylene

2,7 1
51 / 51 / 28
0,073
3,7

 

110,00

LP MSF051
lighting OUT

1/2 GLOBO 50
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

120,00

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

LP MSE061
lighting IN

Ø 60 / 30
polyethylene

3,8 1
61 / 61 / 34
0,127
4,8

160,00

LP MSF061
lighting OUT

1/2 GLOBO 60
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

170,00

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

LP MSE121
lighting IN

Ø 120 / 60
polyethylene

22 1
121 / 121 / 77
1,127
30,5
 

830,00

LP MSF121
lighting OUT

1/2 GLOBO 120
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

830,00

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

LP CAC130
lighting

54 / 42 / 130
polyethylene

5,5 1
54 / 44 / 121
0,287
8
note: item composed 
of 2 pcs.

200,00

Pot
(standard)

Flowers
(hand-painted)

CACTUS
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

 

 

LA light white, LR light green 
cable: transparent + switch

FD flame red, FC pumpkin orange, 
FB saffron yellow, FR lime green

red, orange, yellow, green, blue

Floor lamps
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
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SD FCA130
lighting

Ø 43 / 165
polyethylene, 
galvanized metal

9,5 2
31 / 31 / 175
46 / 46 / 47
0,268
12,5

399,00

LA FCA130
lighting LED

ALI BABA STEEL
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white (matt)
cable: no power cable. equipped with
nr.1 candy light rgb led module (IP44).

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD FCA150
lighting

note: on request available

transparent power cable + switch (indoor use IP20)
or red power cable (outdoor use IP55).

LA FCA154
lighting LED

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white (matt)
cable: no power cable. equipped with
nr.1 candy light rgb led module (IP44).

579,00

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 43 / 185
polyethylene, 
galvanized metal

10 2
31 / 31 / 175
46 / 46 / 47
0,268
13

399,00

LA FCA150
lighting LED

579,00

lampshade: LA light white
stem: silver steel
cable: black

lampshade: LA light white
stem: silver steel
cable: no power cable. equipped with
nr.1 candy light rgb led module (IP44).

SD FCA154
lighting

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white (matt)
cable: black

399,00

SD FCA152
lighting

note: on request available

transparent power cable + switch (indoor use IP20)
or red power cable (outdoor use IP55).

LA FCA156
lighting LED

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white (matt)
cable: no power cable. equipped with
nr.1 candy light rgb led module (IP44).

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

670,00

Ø 60 / 205
polyethylene, 
galvanized metal

25 2
55 / 55 / 164
61 / 61 / 61
0,723
31

490,00

LA FCA152
lighting LED

670,00

lampshade: LA light white
stem: silver steel
cable: black

lampshade: LA light white
stem: silver steel
cable: no power cable. equipped with
nr.1 candy light rgb led module (IP44).

SD FCA156
lighting

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white (matt)
cable: black

490,00

579,00

note: on request available

transparent power cable + switch (indoor use IP20)
or red power cable (outdoor use IP55).

LA FCA134
lighting LED

579,00

lampshade: LA light white
stem: silver steel
cable: black

lampshade: LA light white
stem: silver steel
cable: no power cable. equipped with
nr.1 candy light rgb led module (IP44).

SD FCA134
lighting

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white (matt)
cable: black

399,00
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no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
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total weight (kg)
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VAT excl.
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designer
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SD FWA150
lighting

Ø 43 / 145
polyethylene,
beech wood

5,5 1
54 / 44 / 121
46 / 46 / 47
0,386
9

399,00

 

ALI BABA WOOD
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD FWA170
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 43 / 170
polyethylene,
beech wood

6 1
55 / 55 / 154
46 / 46 / 47
0,565
11

399,00

 

 

 

 

lampshade: LA light white
cable: burgundy textile + switch

stem: wood beech

 

 

 

lampshade: LA light white
cable: burgundy textile + switch

stem: wood beech

 

SD BJX060
lighting

43 / 60 / 43
polyethylene

3 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
4

165,00

 

BIJOUX
design Büro Für Form
floor lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

SD BJX100
lighting

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

80 / 100 / 80
polyethylene

9 1
81 / 81 / 81
0,531
13

340,00

 

 

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

 

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

 

SD BRK140
lighting

35 / 25 / 140
polyethylene
	
metal

16 1
37 / 27 / 144
0,144
19

350,00

Base, 
back bracket
(included)
 

BRICK
design Maurizio Duranti
floor lamp led tube: 1 x 18w - t8

lenght 1200 mm

SD BRK200
lighting

led tube: 1 x 22w - t8
lenght 1500 mm

35 / 25 / 201
polyethylene
	
metal

20 1
37 / 27 / 205
0,204
25

450,00

Base, 
back bracket
(included)
 

 

 

 

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

 

 

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)
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LP CON113
lighting IN

Ø 42 / 113
polyethylene

6 1
54 / 44 / 121
0,287
8,5

 

210,00

LP COF113
lighting OUT

CONO
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

LP CON150
lighting IN

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

Ø 53 / 150
polyethylene

9 1
55 / 55 / 164
0,496
13

 

310,00

LP COF150
lighting OUT

310,00

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cable: black

210,00

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cable: black

LP CUC190
lighting LED IN

Ø 77 / 190
polyethylene

22 1
79 / 79 / 192
1,198
28

819,00

LP CUC191
lighting LED OUT

CUCUN
design Lorenza Bozzoli
floor lamp

note: for the outdoor version of the lamp

we suggest to add the accessory LP CUZ191 
(Anti-Roll Base) for a greater stability of the 
product.

28w led tube included
2800 LUMEN

28w led tube included
2800 LUMEN

LP CUC192
lighting LED IN

note: for the outdoor version of the lamp

we suggest to add the accessory LP CUZ191 
(Anti-Roll Base) for a greater stability of the 
product.

28w led tube included
2800 LUMEN

28w led tube included
2800 LUMEN

Ø 77 / 190
polyethylene

22 1
79 / 79 / 192
1,198
28

819,00

LP CUC193
lighting LED OUT

819,00

LA light white
with japanese paper finish
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
with japanese paper finish
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: black

LP CUZ191 Ø 70 / 0,5
stainless steel

7 note: inserted into

the Cucun box

if purchased

at the same time.

330,00ANTI-ROLL
BASE
for CUCUN

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S silver steel

note: visible anti-rolling base

LP CUF191 Ø 40 / 2
galvanized metal

8 note: inserted into

the Cucun box

if purchased

at the same time.

400,00FLOOR FIXING
BASE
for CUCUN

silver steel
note: hidden floor fixing base

with interlock mechanism

819,00

LA light white, LW light vanilla
with japanese paper finish
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white, LW light vanilla
with japanese paper finish
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: black
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€ (Euro)
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LP CUB020
lighting IN

20 / 20 / 20
polyethylene

0,7 1
21 / 21 / 26
0,011
1,3

70,00

LP CUE021
lighting OUT

CUBO 20
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

80,00

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

LP CUB032
lighting IN

30 / 30 / 30
polyethylene

2,4 1
32 / 32 / 34
0,033
2,9

90,00

LP CUE032
lighting OUT

CUBO 30
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

100,00

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

LA CUB030
lighting LED

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: no power cable

140,00

LP CUB042
lighting IN

43 / 43 / 43
polyethylene

4 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5

110,00

LP CUE042
lighting OUT

CUBO 40
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

120,00

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

LB CUB040
lighting LED

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: no power cable

160,00

LP CUB051
lighting IN

50 / 50 / 60
polyethylene

8 1
52 / 52 / 63
0,17
10

190,00

LP CUE051
lighting OUT

CUBO 50
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

note: irregular cube
3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

200,00

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

LB CUB050
lighting LED

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: no power cable

240,00

LP CUB076
lighting IN

73 / 73 / 73
polyethylene

20 1
81 / 81 / 81
0,531
24

530,00

LP CUE076
lighting OUT

CUBO 75
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

530,00

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

 

LP IOL061
lighting IN

20 / 20 / 60
polyethylene

2,5 1
31 / 31 / 81
0,078
3,5

 

85,00

LP IOE061
lighting OUT

IO
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

95,00

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cable: black
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LP OVO122
lighting IN

Ø 86 / 120
polyethylene

15 1
86 / 76 / 121
0,790
20

799,00

LP OVF122
lighting OUT

DINO
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

LP OVO162
lighting IN

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

Ø 117 / 160
polyethylene

25 1
119 / 119 / 162
2,294
32

1100,00 (*)

LP OVF162
lighting OUT

1100,00 (*)

LA light white
cable: transparent

LA light white
cable: black

 

799,00

LA light white
cable: transparent

LA light white
cable: black

 

SD FCA151
lighting

Ø 43 / 185
polyethylene, 
galvanized metal

5 2
31 / 31 / 175
46 / 46 / 47
0,286
8

340,00

LA FCA151
lighting LED

FIACCOLA ALI BABA
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white (matt)
cable: no power cable. equipped with
nr.1 candy light rgb led module (IP44).

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD FCA153
lighting

LA FCA153
lighting LED

SD FCA157
lighting

LA FCA157
lighting LED

Ø 60 / 205
polyethylene, 
galvanized metal

lampshade: LA light white
stem: silver steel
cable: nero + earth spike included

lampshade: LA light white
stem: silver steel
cable: no power cable. equipped with
nr.1 candy light rgb led module (IP44).
lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white (matt)
cable: nero + earth spike included

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white (matt)
cable: no power cable. equipped with
nr.1 candy light rgb led module (IP44).

2
31 / 31 / 175
61 / 61 / 61
0,396
13

620,00

440,00

620,00

440,00

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

9

LA FCA155
lighting LED

520,00

lampshade: LA light white
stem: silver steel
cable: nero + earth spike included

lampshade: LA light white
stem: silver steel
cable: no power cable. equipped with
nr.1 candy light rgb led module (IP44).

SD FCA155
lighting

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white (matt)
cable: nero + earth spike included

340,00

SD MAN190
lighting IN

50 / 49 / 200
polyethylene

11 1
45 / 52 / 206
0,482
15

330,00

SD MAF190
lighting OUT

 

MANHATTAN
design Giò Colonna Romano
floor lamp

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

330,00

 

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cable: black

 

520,00

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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LP CIL041
lighting IN

Ø 30 / 40
polyethylene

2 1
32 / 32 / 42
0,043
3

100,00

LP CIE041
lighting OUT

LA CIL041
lighting LED

FLUO
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LP CIL130
lighting IN

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

led tube: 1 x 18w - t8
lenght 1200 mm

Ø 30 / 130
polyethylene

7

5

1
31 / 31 / 135
0,13
8,5 (lighting IN)
6,5 (lighting OUT)

260,00

LP CIE130
lighting OUT

 

 

260,00 

 

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cable: black 

 

LP CIL170
lighting IN

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

led tube: 1 x 22w - t8
lenght 1500 mm

Ø 30 / 170
polyethylene

10

8

1
31 / 31 / 175
0,168
12 (lighting IN)
10 (lighting OUT)

340,00

LP CIE170
lighting OUT

 

 

340,00

 

LA light white 
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white 
cable: black

 

SD BFC050 Ø 50 / 0,8
galvanized metal

5 1
51 / 51 / 2
0,005
7

250,00

 

METAL BASE
for FLUO Ø 30 Collection
(only for OUT version)

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

warning:
this accessory is available 
only for the outdoor

version of Fluo lamp.
this accessory must be

purchased at the same

time of the Fluo lamp.  

silver steel

 

LP CIL080
lighting IN

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

led tube: 1 x 10w - t8
lenght 600 mm

Ø 30 / 80
polyethylene

5

3

1
31 / 31 / 81
0,078
6 (lighting IN)
4 (lighting OUT)

240,00

LP CIE080
lighting OUT

 

 

240,00

 

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cable: black

 

110,00 

150,00

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cable: black

LA light white
cable: no power cable

LP CIL070
lighting IN

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

Ø 55 / 72
polyethylene

9 1
56 / 56 / 73
0,229
11

320,00

LP CIE070
lighting OUT

 

 

320,00 

 

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white 
cable: black
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LP SFE030
lighting IN

Ø 30
polyethylene

1,2 1
31 / 31 / 31
0,03
1,7

85,00

LP SFE032
lighting IN

GLOBO 30
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LA SFE030
lighting LED

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: no power cable

150,00

95,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LP SFF032
lighting OUT
 

LP SFF030
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

earth spike included

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

earth spike on request

115,00

105,00

LP SFE040
lighting IN

Ø 40
polyethylene

2 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
3

120,00

LP SFE042
lighting IN

GLOBO 40
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

130,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LP SFF042
lighting OUT
 

LP SFF040
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

earth spike included

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

earth spike on request

150,00

140,00

LB SFE040
lighting LED

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: no power cable 

160,00

LP SFE050
lighting IN

Ø 50
polyethylene

3,5 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
4,5

150,00

LP SFE052
lighting IN

GLOBO 50
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

160,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LP SFF052
lighting OUT
 

LP SFF050
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

earth spike included

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

earth spike on request

180,00

170,00

LB SFE050
lighting LED

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: no power cable 

200,00
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LP SFE060
lighting IN

Ø 60
polyethylene

4,7 1
61 / 61 / 61
0,227
6,7

200,00

LP SFE062
lighting IN

GLOBO 60
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

220,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent + switch

LP SFF062
lighting OUT
 

LP SFF060
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

earth spike included

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

earth spike on request

240,00

230,00

   

LP SFE070
lighting IN

Ø 70
polyethylene

7,2 1
71 / 71 / 71
0,358
10,2

300,00

LP SFE072
lighting IN

GLOBO 70
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp fluorescent bulb - xl size:

1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

310,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: transparent

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent

LP SFF072
lighting OUT
 

LP SFF070
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

earth spike included

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

earth spike on request

350,00

330,00

   

LP SFE080
lighting IN

Ø 80
polyethylene

8 1
81 / 81 / 81
0,531
12

390,00

LP SFE082
lighting IN

GLOBO 80
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

400,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: transparent

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent

LP SFF082
lighting OUT
 

LP SFF080
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

earth spike included

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

earth spike on request

425,00

415,00
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LP SFE122
lighting IN

Ø 120
polyethylene

25 1
123 / 123 / 123
1,815
32

1200,00 (*)

LP SFF122
lighting OUT

GLOBO 120
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

note: fixing system with

earth spikes included.

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 105w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 105w - e27

1200,00 (*)

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: transparent

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

LP SFF200
lighting OUT

Ø 200
polyethylene

93 1
202 / 202 / 249
10,16
120
note: no box 
packaging.

3400,00 (*)GLOBO 200
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

note: fixing system with

earth spikes included.

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 185w - e40

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

LP TUB002 Ø 3 / 22,4
steel

0,1 note: item inserted 
into the lamp box.

15,00EARTH SPIKE
for BASE MODEL E3

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

LP RIN300 Ø 30 / 5
steel

0,8 1
32 / 32 / 34
0,035
1,3

 

90,00RING
for GLOBO 60 - 70 - 80

steel silver

steel silver

LP FLX120
lighting LED

Ø 24 / 124
methacrylate

1,4 1
31 / 31 / 135
0,13
3

250,00

LP FLX121
lighting LED

FLUX
design Giò Colonna Romano
floor lamp led tube: 1 x 18w - t8

lenght 1200 mm - 1800 lumen
led tube included

led tube: 1 x 18w - t8
lenght 1200 mm - 1800 lumen
led tube included

LP FLX150
lighting LED

led tube: 1 x 22w - t8
lenght 1500 mm - 2200 lumen
led tube included

led tube: 1 x 22w - t8
lenght 1500 mm - 2200 lumen
led tube included

Ø 24 / 154
methacrylate

1,5 1
31 / 31 / 175
0,168
3,5

270,00

LP FLX151
lighting LED

270,00

 

white (silky finish)
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

white (silky finish)
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: transparent + switch 

250,00

 

white (silky finish)
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

white (silky finish)
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: transparent + switch 

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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SD FWG150
lighting

Ø 40 / 145
polyethylene,
wood beech

5 2
54 / 44 / 121
41 / 41 / 41
0,356
8,5

399,00

 

GLOBO WOOD
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

SD FWG170
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 40 / 170
polyethylene,
wood beech

5,5 2
55 / 55 / 154
41 / 41 / 41
0,535
10,5

399,00

 

 

 

 

lampshade: LA light white
cable: burgundy textile + switch

stem: wood beech

 

 

 

lampshade: LA light white
cable: burgundy textile + switch

stem: wood beech

 

SD TRE045
lighting IN

30 / 12 / 45
polyethylene

1,1 1
32 / 14 / 53
0,023
2,1

note: 
special packaging

90,00

SD TRF045
lighting OUT

 

LIGHTREE
design Loetizia Censi
floor lamp

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

SD TRE150
lighting IN

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

95 / 24 / 150
polyethylene

14 1
97 / 24 / 153
0,356
17,5

340,00

SD TRF150
lighting OUT

 

 

360,00

 

LA light white, LD light red, 
LR light green
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white, LD light red, 
LR light green
cable: black

 

SD TRE200
lighting IN

25w led system (with cable) 
included

25w led system (with cable) 
included

LA light white, LD light red, 
LR light green
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: black

130 / 30 / 200
polyethylene

29 1
140 / 37 / 202
1,046
40

850,00

SD TRF200
lighting LED

SD TRF201
lighting LED

 
25w led system (with cable) 
included

850,00

850,00

LA light white, LD light red, 
LR light green
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white, LD light red, 
LR light green
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: black

SD TRE100
lighting IN

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

64 / 15 / 100
polyethylene

5 1
65 / 17 / 101
0,112
6,5

190,00

SD TRF100
lighting OUT

 

 
bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

210,00

 

LA light white, LD light red, 
LR light green
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white, LD light red, 
LR light green
cable: black

 

100,00

 

LA light white, LD light red, 
LR light green
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white, LD light red, 
LR light green
cable: black
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LP CUX020
lighting

20 / 20 / 20
polyethylene, 
polyester fabric

0,7 1
21 / 21 / 26
0,011
1,3

100,00MERRY CUBO 20
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

LA light white (matt finish),
red satin ribbon
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LP CUX032
lighting

30 / 30 / 30
polyethylene, 
polyester fabric

2,4 1
32 / 32 / 34
0,033
2,9

115,00

LA CUX030
lighting LED

MERRY CUBO 30
design SLIDE Studio
table/floor lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

170,00

LA light white (matt finish),
red satin ribbon
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LA light white (matt finish),
red satin ribbon
cable: no power cable

LP CUX042
lighting

43 / 43 / 43
polyethylene, 
polyester fabric

4 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5

140,00

LB CUX040
lighting LED

MERRY CUBO 40
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

3w battery rgbw led system 
included

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

190,00

LA light white (matt finish),
red satin ribbon
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

LA light white (matt finish),
red satin ribbon
cable: no power cable

LP SSM055
lighting

Ø 30 / 55
polyethylene,
satin brass

5 1
34 / 34 / 56
0,064
5,5

650,00MINERAL STAND
design SLIDE Studio
table /floor lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LP SSM075
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 40 / 75
polyethylene,
satin brass

7 1
46 / 46 / 76
0,16
8,5

850,00lampshade: 
white marble effect with
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
cable: white + switch

stem: satin brass

LP SSM180
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 40 / 175
polyethylene,
satin brass

10 2
31 / 31 / 175
41 / 41 / 41
0,237
13

950,00lampshade: 
white marble effect with
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
cable: white + switch

stem: satin brass

lampshade: 
white marble effect with
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
cable: white + switch

stem: satin brass
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

109PRICE LIST 2024

SD MOL041
lighting IN

Ø 52 / 41
polyethylene

4 1
56 / 56 / 45
0,141
6

140,00

SD MOL040
lighting OUT

MOLLY
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

140,00 

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cable: black

 

SD OTL170
standard (body)

lighting (lampshade)

Ø 60 / 170
polyethylene

17 2
54 / 44 / 121
61 / 61 / 61
0,515
19

575,00
725,00 (1)

635,00 (2)

OTTOCENTO LAMP
design Paola Navone OTTO Studio
floor lamp

SD OTL171
standard (body)

lighting (lampshade)

LA OTL170
standard (body)

lighting LED (lampshade)

SL OTL170
lacquered (body)
lighting (lampshade)

575,00
725,00 (1)

635,00 (2)

825,00
975,00 (1)

885,00 (2)

999,00

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

body: STANDARD COLOURS,
          FK arabescato (1), 
          F7 granito (2)

lampshade: LA light white
cable: black

body: LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

lampshade: LA light white
cable: transparent + switch / black (iP55)

body: STANDARD COLOURS,
          FK arabescato (1), 
          F7 granito (2)

lampshade: LA light white
cable: no power cable

body: STANDARD COLOURS,
          FK arabescato (1), 
          F7 granito (2)

lampshade: LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

SD PUZ050
standard

60 / 20 / 60
polyethylene

5 1
62 / 62 / 21
0,08
6,5

125,00

LP PUZ050
lighting

PUZZLE
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

125,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch

SD PUZ051
standard

45 / 35 / 50
polyethylene

5 1
56 / 56 / 45
0,141
7

150,00

LP PUZ051
lighting

PUZZLE CORNER
design SLIDE Studio
floor lamp

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

150,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: transparent + switch

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27
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LP PVS200
lighting IN

Ø 43 / 145
polyethylene

9 2
54 / 44 / 121
46 / 46 / 47
0,386
11

499,00

LP PVS201
lighting OUT

LA PVS200
lighting LED

PIVOT SMALL
design Carlo Constantini
floor lamp

2 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

499,00

860,00

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch
note: lampshade available on request
in all lighting colours at an extra charge.
LA light white
cable: black

LA light white
cable: no power cable. equipped with

nr.2 candy light rgb led modules (IP44).

LP PVT200
lighting IN

Ø 60 / 200
polyethylene

15 2
55 / 55 / 164
61 / 61 / 61
0,723
21

570,00

LP PVT201
lighting OUT

LA PVT200
lighting LED

PIVOT
design Carlo Constantini
floor lamp

2 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

570,00

930,00

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch
note: lampshade available on request
in all lighting colours at an extra charge.
LA light white
cable: black

LA light white
cable: no power cable. equipped with

nr.2 candy light rgb led modules (IP44).

LP PVX200
lighting IN

Ø 70 / 210
polyethylene

17 2
55 / 55 / 164
71 / 71 / 71
0,853
24

635,00

LP PVX201
lighting OUT

LA PVX200
lighting LED

PIVOT XL
design Carlo Constantini
floor lamp

2 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

LP PVZ060 Ø 45 / 8
galvanized metal

10 note: Inserted into

the product’s box

if purchased at

the same time.

150,00COUNTERWEIGHT
for PIVOT, PIVOT XL

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

LP PVB060 Ø 70 / 0,5
stainless steel

7 note: Inserted into

the product’s box

if purchased at

the same time.

350,00ANTI-ROLL BASE
for PIVOT, PIVOT XL,

silver steel

silver steel
note: hidden counterweight

635,00

990,00

LA light white
cable: transparent + switch
note: lampshade available on request
in all lighting colours at an extra charge.
LA light white
cable: black

LA light white
cable: no power cable. equipped with

nr.2 candy light rgb led modules (IP44).
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45 / 45 / 90
polyethylene

metal 

8,5 1
45 / 45 / 93
0,188
10,5

385,00LP TTL090
lighting LED

THREEBÙ TOTEM 
LAMP
design Marcantonio
floor lamp

support rod
(included)

led tube: 1 x 10w - t8 
included

45 / 45 / 135
polyethylene

metal 

12,5 1
46 / 46 / 149
0,315
15,5

590,00LP TTL135
lighting LED

note: on request available for outdoor use

with black cable (outdoor use IP55).

led tube: 1 x 18w - t8
included

led tube: 1 x 18w - t8 
included

support rod
(included)

590,00

45 / 45 / 180
polyethylene

metal 

16,5 1
45 / 52 / 206
0,482
20,5

990,00LP TTL180
lighting LED

note: on request available for outdoor use

with black cable (outdoor use IP55).

led tube: 1 x 22w - t8
included

led tube: 1 x 22w - t8
included

990,00

led tube: 1 x 10w - t8
included

note: on request available for outdoor use

with black cable (outdoor use IP55).

LP TTL091
lighting LED

support
base
(included)

LP TTL136
lighting LED

LP TTL181
lighting LED

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

LA light white
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

LA light white
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: transparent + switch

3 ITEMS

4 ITEMS

2 ITEMS

385,00
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LP MSW041
lighting

Ø 40 / 20
polyethylene

1,6 1
41 / 41 / 24
0,04
2,1

 

150,001/2 GLOBO 40
design SLIDE Studio
wall/ceiling lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LA light white (matt finish)

LP MSW051
lighting

Ø 50 / 25
polyethylene

2,7 1
51 / 51 / 28
0,073
3,7

 

170,001/2 GLOBO 50
design SLIDE Studio
wall/ceiling lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LA light white (matt finish)

LP BNN185
lighting LED

34 / 53 / 183
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

5 1
45 / 52 / 206
0,482
7

499,00BANANA LEAF WALL
design Marcantonio
wall lamp 29w led system included

LP BNN186
lighting LED

note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be

purchased separately.

29w led system included

nickel-plated 
brass

5

499,00

wall fixing kit 
(included)

 

 

 

LA light white, LW light vanilla
cool white led light (4000 k)

 
SD BNN185
standard

wall fixing kit 
(included)

34 / 53 / 183
polyethylene

nickel-plated 
brass

STANDARD COLOURS
F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

299,001
45 / 52 / 206
0,482
6

LP DIM001
LED controller

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Cordiale Applique 
box if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.
note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time..

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

 

 

LA light white, LW light vanilla
warm white led light (3000 k)

Wall/Ceiling lamps

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

113PRICE LIST 2024

LP CUW021
lighting

20 / 20 / 20
polyethylene

0,7 1
21 / 21 / 26
0,011
1,3

120,00CUBO 20
design SLIDE Studio
wall/ceiling lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

LA light white (matt finish)

LP SFW032
lighting

Ø 30
polyethylene

1,2 1
31 / 31 / 31
0,03
1,7

 

140,00GLOBO 30
design SLIDE Studio
wall/ceiling lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LA light white (matt finish)

LP SFW042
lighting

Ø 40
polyethylene

2 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
3

 

170,00GLOBO 40
design SLIDE Studio
wall/ceiling lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LA light white (matt finish)

LP CAP055
lighting LED

15 / 22 / 65
polyethylene

brass

1,5 1
19 / 25 / 68
0,032
2,5

495,00

closing covers
(included)

 

CORDIALE APPLIQUE
design Roberto Paoli
wall lamp 12w led system included

note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be

purchased separately.

LP CAP056
lighting LED

12w led system included

note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be

purchased separately.

15 / 22 / 65
polyethylene

brass

1,5 1
19 / 25 / 68
0,032
2,5

495,00

closing covers
(included)

 

 

 

 

LA light white
cool white led light (4000 k)

satin brass

 

LP DIM001
LED controller

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Cordiale Applique 
box if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

 

 

LA light white, LW light vanilla
warm white led light (3000 k)

satin brass
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

114PRICE LIST 2024

LP ICW050
lighting

Ø 50 / 23
polyethylene

2 1
51 / 51 / 28
0,073
3

170,00

 

 

ICO
design studioPang
ceiling lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

 

 

LIGHTING COLOURS

 

SD LOV020
lighting

40 / 20 / 40
polyethylene

metal

2,5 1
41 / 41 / 24
0,04
3

140,00

Back bracket
(included)

LOVE
design Stefano Giovannoni
wall lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

 

LA light white,
LD light red

silver

SD MOR020
lighting

Ø 49 / 18
polyethylene

2,3 1
51 / 51 / 28
0,073
3,3

100,00

 

 

MOREA
design Delphine Dorgler
wall/ceiling lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

 

 

LA light white

 

 

LP GTW083
lighting LED

Ø 80 / 7
polyethylene

metal

5 1
90 / 90 / 10
0,081
7

650,00

ceiling cap and 
wall fixing kit
(included)

GIOTTO WALL RGB
design Roberto Paoli
wall/ceiling lamp

note: wall fixing kit included (matt white).
ceiling cap included (matt white).

note: dimmable lamp
with remote control

included.

35w rgb led system 
included

LP GTW113
lighting LED

50w rgb led system 
included

note: dimmable lamp
with remote control

included.

Ø 110 / 7
polyethylene

metal

8 1
120 / 120 / 10
0,144
12

780,00

ceiling cap and 
wall fixing kit
(included)

LA light white
rgb led light

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

LP GTW143
lighting LED

note: dimmable lamp
with remote control

included.

Ø 140 / 7
polyethylene

metal

12 1
150 / 150 / 10
0,225
17

890,00

ceiling cap and 
wall fixing kit
(included)

65w rgb led system 
included

LA light white
rgb led light

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

LA light white
rgb led light

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

115PRICE LIST 2024

LP GTW082
lighting LED

Ø 80 / 7
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

5 1
90 / 90 / 10
0,081
7
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

note: dali driver

available on request.

580,00

LP GTW081
lighting LED

LP GTW080
lighting LED

GIOTTO WALL
design Roberto Paoli
wall/ceiling lamp

note: wall fixing kit included (matt white).
ceiling cap included (matt white).

LP DIM001
LED controller

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Giotto box

if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

35w led system included
max 1800 lumen

35w led system included
max 1800 lumen

35w led system included
max 1800 lumen

LP GTW112
lighting LED

50w led system included
max 2500 lumen

50w led system included
max 2500 lumen

50w led system included
max 2500 lumen

Ø 110 / 7
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

8 1
120 / 120 / 10
0,144
12
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

note: dali driver

available on request.

680,00

LP GTW111
lighting LED

LP GTW110
lighting LED

680,00

680,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

LP GTW142
lighting LED

65w led system included
max 3200 lumen

65w led system included
max 3200 lumen

65w led system included
max 3200 lumen

Ø 140 / 7
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

12 1
150 / 150 / 10
0,225
17
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

note: dali driver

available on request.

790,00

LP GTW141
lighting LED

LP GTW140
lighting LED

790,00

790,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

580,00

580,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

 

LP SPI126
lighting LED

2,5 1
31 / 31 / 135
0,13
4

200,00SPIN
design Fabio Novembre
wall/ceiling lamp

wall fixing kit 
(included)

LP SPI128
lighting LED

LA light white
cool white led light (4000 k)

led tube: 1 x 18w - t8
lenght 1200 mm - 1800 lumen
led tube included

led tube: 1 x 18w - t8
lenght 1200 mm - 1800 lumen
led tube included

125 / 12,5 / 12,5
polyethylene

nickel-plated 
brass

 

LA light white, LW light vanilla
warm white led light (3000 k)

200,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

116PRICE LIST 2024

LP STW082
lighting LED

6 / 7 / 80
polyethylene,
metal (white
matt lacquered)

1 1
15 / 15 / 86
0,019
2
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

250,00

LP STW080
lighting LED

LP STW081
lighting LED

STILETTO APPLIQUE
design Roberto Paoli
wall/ceiling lamp

10w led system included
max 1100 lumen

10w led system included
max 1100 lumen

10w led system included
max 1100 lumen

LP STW122
lighting LED

15w led system included
max 1700 lumen

15w led system included
max 1700 lumen

15w led system included
max 1700 lumen

6 / 7 / 120
polyethylene,
metal (white
matt lacquered)

1,3 1
15 / 15 / 126
0,028
3
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

300,00

LP STW120
lighting LED

LP STW121
lighting LED

300,00

300,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

LP DIM001
LED controller

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Stiletto Applique 
box if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

250,00

250,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

LP SSW082
lighting LED

6 / 7 / 80
polyethylene,
metal (white
matt lacquered)

1 1
15 / 15 / 86
0,019
2
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

370,00

LP SSW080
lighting LED

LP SSW081
lighting LED

STILETTO SHARD
APPLIQUE
design Roberto Paoli
wall/ceiling lamp

10w led system included

10w led system included

10w led system included

LP SSW122
lighting LED

15w led system included

15w led system included

15w led system included

6 / 7 / 120
polyethylene,
metal (white
matt lacquered)

1,3 1
15 / 15 / 126
0,028
3
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

420,00

LP SSW120
lighting LED

LP SSW121
lighting LED

420,00

420,00

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
extra warm white led light (2700 k))

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
warm white led light (3000 k)

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
cool white led light (4000 k)

LP DIM001
LED controller

note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Stiletto Applique 
box if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

370,00

370,00

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
warm white led light (3000 k)

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
cool white led light (4000 k)
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

117

LP SLW100
lighting LED

10 / 100 / 10
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

4 1
15 / 110 / 15
0,025
5
note dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

375,00

LP SLW101
lighting LED

LP SLW102
lighting LED

SLIM APPLIQUE
design Adriana Lohmann
wall lamp 

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

375,00

375,00

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

LP SLW200
lighting LED

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

10 / 200 / 10
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

6 1
15 / 210 / 15
0,048
7
note: dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

750,00

LP SLW201
lighting LED

LP SLW202
lighting LED

 

750,00

750,00

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

LP SLW300
lighting LED

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

10 / 300 / 10
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

8 1
15 / 310 / 15
0,070
9
note: dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

1125,00(*)

LP SLW301
lighting LED

LP SLW302
lighting LED

  
 

1125,00(*)

1125,00(*)

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

LP SLW400
lighting LED

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

10 / 400 / 10
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

10 1
15 / 410 / 15
0,093
11
note: dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

1500,00(*)

LP SLW401
lighting LED

LP SLW402
lighting LED

   

1500,00(*)

1500,00(*)

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

LP SLW500
lighting LED

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

10 / 500 / 10
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

13 1
15 / 510 / 15
0,115
14
note: dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

1875,00(*)

LP SLW501
lighting LED

LP SLW502
lighting LED

  

1875,00(*)

1875,00(*)

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

LP SLW600
lighting LED

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

10 / 600 / 10
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

15 1
15 / 610 / 15
0,138
16
note: dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

2225,00(*)

LP SLW601
lighting LED

LP SLW602
lighting LED

  

2225,00(*)

2225,00(*)

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)

PRICE LIST 2023

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

118PRICE LIST 2024

LP ALA040
lighting

Ø 43 / 47
polyethylene

3 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
4

150,00ALI BABA LANTERNA
design Giò Colonna Romano
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

SD BJH060
lighting

Ø 60 / 40
polyethylene

3 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
4

170,00

 

 

BIJOUX
design Büro Für Form
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

SD BJH100
lighting

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27

Ø 100 / 73
polyethylene

9 1
81 / 81 / 81
0,531
13

340,00

 

 

 

 

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

 

 

 

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

 

 

SD XPH035
standard

Ø 56 / 33
polyethylene

3,5 1
58 / 58 / 35
0,118
5

200,00

LP XPH035
lighting

SL XPH035
lacquered

BLN
design Giò Colonna Romano
hanging lamp

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

SD XPH050
standard

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

Ø 80 / 50
polyethylene

7,5 1
81 / 81 / 52
0,341
10,5

240,00

LP XPH050
lighting

SL XPH050
lacquered

 

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

240,00

650,00

STANDARD COLOURS
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LA light white
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

200,00

550,00

STANDARD COLOURS
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LA light white
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

Hanging lamps
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

119PRICE LIST 2024

LP BNN185
lighting LED

183 / 53 / 34
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

5 1
45 / 52 / 206
0,482
7

499,00BANANA LEAF
design Marcantonio
lampada a sospensione 29w led system included

LP DIM001
LED controller

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Cordiale Lumière 
box if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.
note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

SD BNN185
standard

183 / 53 / 34
polyethylene

STANDARD COLOURS
F2 namibian desert (1), 
F3 savannah land (1),
F9 sahara sand (1)

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

299,001
45 / 52 / 206
0,482
6

5

LP BNN186
lighting LED

note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be

purchased separately.

29w led system included

LA light white, LW light vanilla
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

499,00

note: custom compositions

on request

 

 

LA light white, LW light vanilla
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LP CLU055
lighting LED

Ø 15 / 56
polyethylene

brass

1,2 1
19 / 25 / 68
0,032
2,5

360,00

closing covers,
ceiling cap
(included) 

CORDIALE LUMIÈRE
design Roberto Paoli
hanging lamp

note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be

purchased separately.

12w led system included

LP CLU056
lighting LED

12w led system included

note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be

purchased separately.

Ø 15 / 56
polyethylene

brass

1,2 1
19 / 25 / 68
0,032
2,5

360,00

closing covers,
ceiling cap
(included) 

 

 

 

LA light white
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

satin brass

LP DIM001
LED controller

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Cordiale Lumière 
box if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

 

 

LA light white, LW light vanilla
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

satin brass

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

120PRICE LIST 2024

LP CUI020
lighting IN

20 / 20 / 20
polyethylene

0,7 1
21 / 21 / 26
0,011
1,3

100,00CUBO 20
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: white (self-supporting)

LP CUI030
lighting IN

30 / 30 / 30
polyethylene

2,4 1
32 / 32 / 34
0,033
2,9

130,00

LP CUH030
lighting OUT

CUBO 30
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

130,00

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: white (self-supporting)

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black (self-supporting)

LP CUI040
lighting IN

43 / 43 / 43
polyethylene

4 1
46 / 46 / 47
0,1
5

150,00

LP CUH040
lighting OUT

CUBO 40
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

150,00

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LP FLP060
lighting LED

64 / Ø 5
methacrylate

0,5 1
15 / 15 / 86
0,078
1,5

160,00

LP FLP061
lighting LED

FLUX UP
design Giò Colonna Romano
hanging lamp

LP FLP120
lighting LED

18w led system included
1800 LUMEN

18w led system included
1800 LUMEN

124 / Ø 5
methacrylate

1,4 1
15 / 15 / 126
0,13
3

190,00

LP FLP121
lighting LED

190,00

 

white (silky finish)
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.2 steel cables

white (silky finish)
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.2 steel cables 

LP FLP150
lighting LED

22w led system included
2200 LUMEN

22w led system included
2200 LUMEN

154 / Ø 5
methacrylate

1,5 1
15 / 15 / 156
0,168
3,5

210,00

LP FLP151
lighting LED

210,00

 

white (silky finish)
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.2 steel cables

white (silky finish)
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.2 steel cables 

10w led system included
1000 LUMEN

10w led system included
1000 LUMEN

160,00

 

white (silky finish)
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.2 steel cables

white (silky finish)
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.2 steel cables

bulb: 1 x 5w - g45 / e27
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

121PRICE LIST 2024

LP FLH060
lighting LED

Ø 5 / 64
methacrylate

0,5 1
15 / 15 / 86
0,078
1,5

150,00

LP FLH061
lighting LED

FLUX HANGING
design Giò Colonna Romano
hanging lamp

10w led system included
1000 LUMEN

10w led system included
1000 LUMEN

150,00

 

white (silky finish)
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white (self-supporting)

white (silky finish)
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white (self-supporting)

LP ICO050
lighting

Ø 50 / 23
polyethylene

2 1
51 / 51 / 28
0,073
3

120,00

 

 

ICO
design studioPang
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

 

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: white (self-supporting)

 

SD JUX050
standard

41 / 33 / 50
polyethylene

2 1
51 / 51 / 51 
0,133
3

150,00

LP JUX050
lighting

SL JUX050
lacquered

JUXT
design Karim Rashid
hanging lamp

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

150,00

295,00

STANDARD COLOURS
cable: white (self-supporting)

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: white (self-supporting)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

cable: white (self-supporting)

LP MES160 
lighting LED

162 / 76 / 11
polyethylene

8,5 1
153 / 24 / 97
0,356
12
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

note: dali driver

available on request.

620,00MESH
design BBMDS
hanging lamp

620,00

note: ceiling cap included (matt white).

LP MES161 
lighting LED

LA light white
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

60w led system included
max 4575 lumen

60w led system included
max 4575 lumen

LP DIM001
LED controller

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Mesh box

if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

 

LA light white
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

SD MOH041
lighting

Ø 52 / 41
polyethylene

4 1
56 / 56 / 45
0,141
5

150,00MOLLY
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

 

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: white (self-supporting)
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

122PRICE LIST 2024

SD MOS081
standard

Ø 80 / 40
polyethylene

10 1
81 / 81 / 52
0,341
13

340,00

SD MOS080
lighting

SL MOS080
lacquered

CUPOLE
design Giò Colonna Romano
hanging lamp
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LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

SD MOS121
standard

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables
spotlight: 5 x 9w - gu10
included - cool white 4000 K

spotlight: 5 x 9w - gu10
included - cool white 4000 K

spotlight: 5 x 9w - gu10
included -  cool white 4000 K

Ø 120 / 60
polyethylene

21 1
121 / 121 / 77
1,127
29,5

1300,00 (*)

SD MOS120
lighting

SL MOS120
lacquered

1300,00 (*)

2400,00 (*)

STANDARD COLOURS
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LA light white
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

SD MOW121
standard

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

spotlight: 5 x 9w - gu10
included - warm white 3000 K

spotlight: 5 x 9w - gu10
included - warm white 3000 K

spotlight: 5 x 9w - gu10
included - warm white 3000 K

Ø 120 / 60
polyethylene

21 1
121 / 121 / 77
1,127
29,5

1300,00 (*)

SD MOW120
lighting

SL MOW120
lacquered

 

1300,00 (*)

2400,00 (*)

STANDARD COLOURS
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LA light white
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

SD MOS201
standard

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

spotlight: 13 x 9w - gu10
included - cool white 4000 K

spotlight: 13 x 9w - gu10
included - cool white 4000 K

spotlight: 13 x 9w - gu10
included - cool white 4000 K

Ø 200 / 100
polyethylene

91 1
202 / 202 / 144
5,875
143
note: no box 
packaging.

3250,00 (*)

SD MOS200
lighting

SL MOS200
lacquered

 

3250,00 (*)

5990,00 (*)

STANDARD COLOURS
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LA light white
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

340,00

850,00

STANDARD COLOURS
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LA light white
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.

SD MOW201
standard

spotlight: 13 x 9w - gu10
included - warm white 3000 K

spotlight: 13 x 9w - gu10
included - warm white 3000 K

spotlight: 13 x 9w - gu10
included - warm white 3000 K

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

Ø 200 / 100
polyethylene

91 1
202 / 202 / 144
5,875
143
note: no box 
packaging.

3250,00 (*)

SD MOW200
lighting

SL MOW200
lacquered

 

3250,00 (*)

5990,00 (*)

STANDARD COLOURS
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LA light white
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

123PRICE LIST 2024

LP ELO080
lighting

Ø 80 / 40
fiberglass

8 1
81 / 81 / 52
0,341
11

780,00ELIOS
design Giò Colonna Romano
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 20w - g125 / e27

LP ELO200
lighting

note: other ral colours available

on request at an extra charge.

bulb: 4 x 20w - g125 / e27

Ø 200 / 100
fiberglass

60 1
202 / 202 / 144
5,875
90
note: no box 
packaging.

3990,00 (*)Smooth inner side (matt):
pearl white (RAL 1013)
Rough external side (matt):
VD rubine red (RAL 3003),
VL sapphire blue (RAL 5003)
VG beige grey (RAL 7006)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LP ELO120
lightingfiberglass hanging lamp

realized with special

two-coloured lacquering.

note: other ral colours available

on request at an extra charge.

bulb: 3 x 20w - g125 / e27

Ø 120 / 60
fiberglass

20 1
121 / 121 / 77
1,127
28,5

1500,00 (*)Smooth inner side (matt):
pearl white (RAL 1013)
Rough external side (matt):
VD rubine red (RAL 3003),
VL sapphire blue (RAL 5003)
VG beige grey (RAL 7006)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

note: other ral colours available

on request at an extra charge.

Smooth inner side (matt):
pearl white (RAL 1013)
Rough external side (matt):
VD rubine red (RAL 3003),
VL sapphire blue (RAL 5003)
VG beige grey (RAL 7006)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LP PLM090
lighting

Ø 86 / 67
fiberglass

11 1
102 / 88 / 75
0,673
17

980,00PLUME
design Giò Colonna Romano
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 20w - g125 / e27

LP PLM120
lighting

note: other ral colours available

on request at an extra charge.

fiberglass hanging lamp

realized with special

two-coloured lacquering.
bulb: 3 x 20w - g125 / e27

Ø 117 / 91
fiberglass

21 1
123 / 123 / 123
1,86
28

1600,00 (*)Smooth inner side (matt):
pearl white (RAL 1013)
Rough external side (matt):
VD rubine red (RAL 3003),
VL sapphire blue (RAL 5003)
VG beige grey (RAL 7006)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

note: other ral colours available

on request at an extra charge.

Smooth inner side (matt):
pearl white (RAL 1013)
Rough external side (matt):
VD rubine red (RAL 3003),
VL sapphire blue (RAL 5003)
VG beige grey (RAL 7006)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LP OTH040
lighting

Ø 13 / 32
metal

0,8 1
15 / 15 / 53
0,012
1,5

140,00OTELLO HANGING
design Giò Colonna Romano
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

 

multicolour glossy lacquered
(orange, blue, white, yellow, green) (T)

cable: white (self-supporting)

 

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP GTT082
lighting LED

Ø 80 / 7
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

5 1
90 / 90 / 10
0,081
7
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

note: dali driver

available on request.

530,00

LP GTT081
lighting LED

LP GTT080
lighting LED

GIOTTO
design Roberto Paoli
hanging lamp

note: ceiling cap included (matt white).

LP GTT112
lighting LED

Ø 110 / 7
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

8 1
120 / 120 / 10
0,144
12
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

note: dali driver

available on request.

630,00

LP GTT111
lighting LED

LP GTT110
lighting LED

630,00

630,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LP GTT142
lighting LED

Ø 140 / 7
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

12 1
150 / 150 / 10
0,225
17
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

note: dali driver

available on request.

740,00

LP GTT141
lighting LED

LP GTT140
lighting LED

740,00

740,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LP DIM001
LED controller

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Giotto box

if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

530,00

530,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LP GTL032
lighting LED

28 1
150 / 150 / 10
0,225
33
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

note: dali driver

available on request.

1800,00

LP GTL031
lighting LED

GIOTTO
CHANDELIER
design Roberto Paoli
hanging lamp

(variable dimensions)
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

GIOTTO 80 GIOTTO 110 GIOTTO 140 GIOTTO
CEILING CAP

GIOTTO CHANDELIER
items included:

1 x GIOTTO 80

1 x GIOTTO 110

1 x GIOTTO 140

1 x GIOTTO CEILING CAP

1800,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: nr.3 white + nr.9 fixing steel cables

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: nr.3 white + nr.9 fixing steel cables

LP GTL030
lighting LED

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: nr.3 white + nr.9 fixing steel cables

1800,00

led system included
max 7500 lumen

led system included
max 7500 lumen

led system included
max 7500 lumen

35w led system included
max 1800 lumen

35w led system included
max 1800 lumen

35w led system included
max 1800 lumen

50w led system included
max 2500 lumen

50w led system included
max 2500 lumen

50w led system included
max 2500 lumen

65w led system included
max 3200 lumen

65w led system included
max 3200 lumen

65w led system included
max 3200 lumen
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

125PRICE LIST 2024

LP GTT083
lighting LED

Ø 80 / 7
polyethylene

metal

5 1
90 / 90 / 10
0,081
7

600,00

ceiling cap
(included)

GIOTTO RGB
design Roberto Paoli
hanging lamp

note: dimmable lamp
with remote control

included.

LP GTT113
lighting LED

note: dimmable lamp
with remote control

included.

50w rgb led system 
included

Ø 110 / 7
polyethylene

metal

8 1
120 / 120 / 10
0,144
12

730,00

ceiling cap
(included)

LA light white
rgb led light
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

LP GTT143
lighting LED

65w rgb led system 
included

note: dimmable lamp
with remote control

included.

Ø 140 / 7
polyethylene

metal

12 1
150 / 150 / 10
0,225
17

840,00

ceiling cap
(included)

LA light white
rgb led light
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

note: ceiling cap included (matt white).

35w rgb led system 
included

LA light white
rgb led light
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

LP GTL033
lighting LED

28 1
150 / 150 / 10
0,225
33

2000,00

ceiling cap
(included)

GIOTTO
CHANDELIER RGB
design Roberto Paoli
hanging lamp

GIOTTO 80 GIOTTO 110 GIOTTO 140 GIOTTO
CEILING CAP

note: dimmable lamp
with remote control

included.

(variable dimensions)
polyethylene

metal

rgb led system included

GIOTTO CHANDELIER RGB
items included:

1 x GIOTTO 80

1 x GIOTTO 110

1 x GIOTTO 140

1 x GIOTTO CEILING CAP

LA light white
rgb led light
cable: nr.3 white + nr.9 fixing steel cables

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)
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total weight (kg)
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VAT excl.
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LP SFI030
lighting IN

Ø 30
polyethylene

1,2 1
31 / 31 / 31
0,03
1,7

110,00

LP SFI032
lighting IN

GLOBO 30
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

120,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: white (self-supporting)

LP SFH030
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

120,00

LP SFI040
lighting IN

Ø 40
polyethylene

2 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
3

140,00

LP SFI042
lighting IN

GLOBO 40
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

150,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: white (self-supporting)

LP SFH040
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

150,00

LP SFI050
lighting IN

Ø 50
polyethylene

3,5 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
4,5

160,00

LP SFI052
lighting IN

GLOBO 50
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

170,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: white (self-supporting)

LP SFH050
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

170,00

LP SFI060
lighting IN

Ø 60
polyethylene

4,7 1
61 / 61 / 61
0,227
6,7

220,00

LP SFI062
lighting IN

GLOBO 60
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

250,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LP SFH060
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

250,00

LP SFI070
lighting IN

Ø 70
polyethylene

7,2 1
71 / 71 / 71
0,358
10,2

320,00

LP SFI072
lighting IN

GLOBO 70
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

350,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LP SFH070
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

350,00

LP SFI080
lighting IN

Ø 80
polyethylene

8 1
81 / 81 / 81
0,531
12

390,00

LP SFI082
lighting IN

GLOBO 80
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 65w - e27

420,00

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LP SFH080
lighting OUT

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: black

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

420,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP SFI120
lighting IN

Ø 120
polyethylene

25 1
122 / 122 / 122
1,815
32

1200,00 (*)

LP SFH120
lighting OUT

GLOBO 120
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

1200,00 (*)

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LP SFI200
lighting IN

Ø 200
polyethylene

93 1
202 / 202 / 249
10,16
120
note: no box 
packaging.

3400,00 (*)

LP SFH200
lighting OUT

GLOBO 200
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 185w - e40

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 185w - e40

3400,00 (*)

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

LA light white (matt finish)
cable: black

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

GLOBO CHANDELIER - Example composition

note: item equipped with 
transparent power cable

and steel fixing cables.

GLOBO CHANDELIER
items included:

2 x LP SFI030 GLOBO 30

2 x LP SFI040 GLOBO 40

1 x LP SFI050 GLOBO 50

1 x SD MCC005 MULTIPLE CEILING CAP 5

Price: € 935,00MULTIPLE
CEILING CAP 5

GLOBO 30 GLOBO 40 GLOBO 50

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 105w - e27

fluorescent bulb - xl size:
1 x 105w - e27

C
ol

ou
rs

In
de

x
Se

at
s

Ta
bl

es
C

om
pl

em
en

ts
C

ou
nt

er
s

Po
ts

D
es

ig
n 

of
 L

ov
e

La
m

ps
Le

tt
er

in
g



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP SFM030
lighting

Ø 30
polyethylene

1,2 1
31 / 31 / 31
0,03
1,7

320,00MINERAL 30
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
cable: transparent / black (ip55 version)
fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LP SFM040
lighting

Ø 40
polyethylene

2 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
3

370,00MINERAL 40
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
cable: transparent / black (ip55 version)
fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LP SFM050
lighting

Ø 50
polyethylene

3,5 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
4,5

400,00MINERAL 50
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
cable: transparent / black (ip55 version)
fixing: nr.1 steel cable

MINERAL CHANDELIER - Example composition

MINERAL CHANDELIER
items included:

2 x LP SFM030 MINERAL 30

2 x LP SFM040 MINERAL 40

1 x LP SFM050 MINERAL 50

1 x SD MCC005 MULTIPLE CEILING CAP 5

Price: € 2055,00

note: item equipped with 
transparent power cable

and steel fixing cables.
outdoor version equipped

with black power cable

and steel fixing cables.

MULTIPLE
CEILING CAP 5

MINERAL 30 MINERAL 40 MINERAL 50
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP SMU040
lighting

Ø 40
SAN

2 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
3

180,00MURANO 40
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

transparent with
blown glass finish
cable: transparent

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LP SMU050
lighting

Ø 50
SAN

3,5 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
4,5

220,00MURANO 50
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

transparent with
blown glass finish
cable: transparent

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

LP SMU030
lighting

Ø 30
SAN

1,2 1
31 / 31 / 31
0,03
1,7

150,00MURANO 30
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

transparent with
blown glass finish
cable: transparent

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

MULTIPLE
CEILING CAP 5

MURANO 30 MURANO 40 MURANO 50

MURANO CHANDELIER - Example composition

MURANO CHANDELIER
items included:

2 x LP SMU030 MURANO 30

2 x LP SMU040 MURANO 40

1 x LP SMU050 MURANO 50

1 x SD MCC005 MULTIPLE CEILING CAP 5

Price: € 1155,00

note: item equipped with 
transparent power cable

and steel fixing cables.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP SFT080
lighting

Ø 30 / 80
polyethylene, 
brass

1,7 2
15 / 15 / 83
31 / 31 / 31
0,05
3,2

240,00

LP SFT081
lighting

GLOBO TIGE 30
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LP SFT130
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 30 / 130
polyethylene, 
brass

2 2
15 / 15 / 123
31 / 31 / 31
0,06
4,2

240,00

LP SFT131
lighting

240,00

 

lampshade: LA light white (glossy)
stem: satin brass

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

240,00

 

lampshade: LA light white (glossy)
stem: satin brass

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

LP SFT090
lighting

Ø 40 / 90
polyethylene, 
brass

2,5 2
15 / 15 / 83
41 / 41 / 41
0,08
4,5

275,00

LP SFT091
lighting

GLOBO TIGE 40
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LP SFT140
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 40 / 140
polyethylene, 
brass

2,8 2
15 / 15 / 123
41 / 41 / 41
0,09
5,5

275,00

LP SFT141
lighting

275,00

 

lampshade: LA light white (glossy)
stem: satin brass

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

275,00

 

lampshade: LA light white (glossy)
stem: satin brass

lampshade: LA light white
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

LP MIT080
lighting

Ø 30 / 80
polyethylene, 
brass

1,7 2
15 / 15 / 83
31 / 31 / 31
0,05
3,2

450,00

LP MIT081
lighting

MINERAL TIGE 30
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LP MIT130
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 30 / 130
polyethylene, 
brass

2 2
15 / 15 / 123
31 / 31 / 31
0,06
4,2

450,00

LP MIT131
lighting

450,00

 

lampshade: white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
stem: satin brass
lampshade: white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

450,00

lampshade: white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
stem: satin brass
lampshade: white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
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LP MIT090
lighting

Ø 40 / 90
polyethylene, 
brass

2,5 2
15 / 15 / 83
41 / 41 / 41
0,08
4,5

500,00

LP MIT091
lighting

MINERAL TIGE 40
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LP MIT140
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 40 / 140
polyethylene, 
brass

2,8 2
15 / 15 / 123
41 / 41 / 41
0,09
5,5

500,00

LP MIT141
lighting

500,00

 

lampshade: white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
stem: satin brass
lampshade: white marble effect  with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

500,00

lampshade: white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
stem: satin brass
lampshade: white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish),
XR red veinings (matt finish)
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

LP MUT080
lighting

Ø 30 / 80
SAN,
brass

1,7 2
15 / 15 / 83
31 / 31 / 31
0,05
3,2

295,00

LP MUT081
lighting

MURANO TIGE 30
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LP MUT130
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 30 / 130
SAN,
brass

2 2
15 / 15 / 123
31 / 31 / 31
0,06
4,2

295,00

LP MUT131
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

295,00

 

lampshade: transparent with
blown glass finish
stem: satin brass
lampshade: transparent with
blown glass finish
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

295,00

 

lampshade: transparent with
blown glass finish
stem: satin brass

lampshade: transparent with
blown glass finish
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

LP MUT090
lighting

Ø 40 / 90
SAN,
brass

2,5 2
15 / 15 / 83
41 / 41 / 41
0,08
4,5

325,00

LP MUT091
lighting

MURANO TIGE 40
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

LP MUT140
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 40 / 140
SAN,
brass

2,8 2
15 / 15 / 123
41 / 41 / 41
0,09
5,5

325,00

LP MUT141
lighting

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

325,00

 

lampshade: transparent with
blown glass finish
stem: satin brass
lampshade: transparent with
blown glass finish
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

325,00

 

lampshade: transparent with
blown glass finish
stem: satin brass

lampshade: transparent with
blown glass finish
stem: MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
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weight 
(kg)

colours technical
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code
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LP STX082
lighting LED

80 / 6 / 5
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

0,6 1
15 / 15 / 86
0,019
1,6
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

250,00

LP STX080
lighting LED

LP STX081
lighting LED

STILETTO X
design Roberto Paoli
hanging lamp

note: ceiling cap included (matt white).

10w led system included
max 1200 lumen

10w led system included
max 1200 lumen

10w led system included
max 1200 lumen

LP STX122
lighting LED

15w led system included
max 1800 lumen

15w led system included
max 1800 lumen

15w led system included
max 1800 lumen

120 / 6 / 5
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

0,8 1
15 / 15 / 126
0,028
2,5
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

300,00

LP STX120
lighting LED

LP STX121
lighting LED

300,00

300,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

LP DIM001
LED controller

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Stiletto X
box if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

250,00

250,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

LP STY082
lighting LED

6 / 5 / 80
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

0,8 1
15 / 15 / 86
0,019
1,8
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

300,00

LP STY080
lighting LED

LP STY081
lighting LED

STILETTO Y
design Roberto Paoli
hanging lamp

note: ceiling cap included (matt white).

10w led system included 
max 750 lumen

10w led system included 
max 750 lumen

10w led system included 
max 750 lumen

LP STY122
lighting LED

15w led system included 
max 1100 lumen

15w led system included 
max 1100 lumen

15w led system included 
max 1100 lumen

6 / 5 / 120
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

1 1
15 / 15 / 126
0,028
2,7
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

350,00

LP STY120
lighting LED

LP STY121
lighting LED

350,00

350,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.1 fixing steel cable

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.1 fixing steel cable

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.1 fixing steel cable

LP DIM001
LED controller

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.
note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Stiletto Y
box if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

300,00

300,00

LA light white
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.1 fixing steel cable

LA light white
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.1 fixing steel cable

LA light white
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.1 fixing steel cable
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP SSX082
lighting LED

80 / 6 / 5
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

0,6 1
15 / 15 / 86
0,019
1,6
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

370,00

LP SSX080
lighting LED

LP SSX081
lighting LED

STILETTO SHARD
design Roberto Paoli
hanging lamp

10w led system included

10w led system included

LP SSX122
lighting LED

15w led system included

15w led system included

15w led system included

120 / 6 / 5
polyethylene,
metal ceiling 
cap (white matt 
lacquered)

0,8 1
15 / 15 / 126
0,028
2,5
note: dimmable lamp
with Dimmer Led Kit
component to be 
purchased separately.

420,00

LP SSX120
lighting LED

LP SSX121
lighting LED

420,00

420,00

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

LP DIM001
LED controller

note: each led controller can manage max nr.1 lamp.
the dimming remote control can manage one or more lamps at the same time.

10 / 3 / 2

12 / 5 / 2

0,1

0,1

note: inserted into

the Stiletto X
box if purchased

at the same time.

35,00

LP DIM002
remote control

 

DIMMER LED KIT
dimming remote control
and LED controller

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

warning: technical product that

requires professional installation.

45,00

 

Dimmable LED controller
(for nr.1 lamp)
note: remote control required.

RF dimming remote controller, 
wireless remote 30m distance
(for one or more lamps)

 

10w led system included

note: ceiling cap included (matt white).

370,00

370,00

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

white marble effect with:
XG grey veinings (matt finish)
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

SD ETS080
lighting IN

80 / 80 / 80
polyethylene

4,5 1
61 / 61 / 61
0,227
6,5

220,00

 

SIRIO
design Giò Colonna Romano
hanging lamp

SD ETF080
lighting OUT

LA light white, LD light red
cable: black

fixing: nr.1 steel cable bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

240,00

 

LA light white, LD light red
cable: white

fixing: nr.1 steel cable

 

 

LP SPI125
lighting LED

125 / 12,5 / 12,5
polyethylene

2,5 1
31 / 31 / 135
0,13
4

180,00SPIN
design Fabio Novembre
hanging lamp  

LP SPI127
lighting LED

led tube: 1 x 18w - t8
lenght 1200 mm - 1800 lumen
led tube included

led tube: 1 x 18w - t8
lenght 1200 mm - 1800 lumen
led tube included

180,00LA light white
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: transparent

fixing: nr.2 steel cables  

LA light white, LW light vanilla
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: transparent

fixing: nr.2 steel cables

SD SUN060
lighting

Ø 58 / 43
polyethylene

2,5 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
3,5

160,00

 

 

SUNDAY
design SLIDE Studio
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

 

 

LIGHTING COLOURS
cable: white (self-supporting)

 

C
ol

ou
rs

In
de

x
Se

at
s

Ta
bl

es
C

om
pl

em
en

ts
C

ou
nt

er
s

Po
ts

D
es

ig
n 

of
 L

ov
e

La
m

ps
Le

tt
er

in
g



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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LP SLI100
lighting LED

11 / 100 / 9
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

4 1
16 / 110 / 14
0,025
5
note: dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

375,00

LP SLI101
lighting LED

LP SLI102
lighting LED

SLIM
design Adriana Lohmann
hanging lamp 

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

375,00

375,00

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

LP SLI200
lighting LED

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

11 / 200 / 9
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

6 1
16 / 210 / 14
0,048
7
note: dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

750,00

LP SLI201
lighting LED

LP SLI202
lighting LED

 

750,00

750,00

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k) 
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.2 fixing steel cables

LP SLI300
lighting LED

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

11 / 300 / 9
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

8 1
16 / 310 / 14
0,070
9
note: dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

1125,00(*)

LP SLI301
lighting LED

LP SLI302
lighting LED

  
 

1125,00(*)

1125,00(*)

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LP SLI400
lighting LED

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

11 / 400 / 9
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

10 1
16 / 410 / 14
0,093
11
note: dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

1500,00(*)

LP SLI401
lighting LED

LP SLI402
lighting LED

   

1500,00(*)

1500,00(*)

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LP SLI500
lighting LED

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

11 / 500 / 9
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

13 1
16 / 510 / 14
0,115
14
note: dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

1875,00(*)

LP SLI501
lighting LED

LP SLI502
lighting LED

  

1875,00(*)

1875,00(*)

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

LP SLI600
lighting LED

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

kit 26w/mt led and 
dimmer included

11 / 600 / 9
plexiglass,
metal (laquered
white)

note: other lacquered 
colours are available 
on request at an extra 
charge. 

15 1
16 / 610 / 14
0,138
16
note: dimmable lamp
with remote control 
included.

2225,00(*)

LP SLI601
lighting LED

LP SLI602
lighting LED

  

2225,00(*)

2225,00(*)

white (RAL 9010)
home lighting
extra warm white led light (2700 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
hospitalty lighting
warm white led light (3000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

white (RAL 9010)
workspace lighting
cool white led light (4000 k)
cable: white + nr.3 fixing steel cables

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
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SD TCC003
lacquered

Ø 47 / 4
metal

3 1
53 / 53 / 10
0,028
4

300,00TRIPLE
CEILING CAP
for THREE WIRES

 

 

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

 

 

SD MCC003
lacquered

Ø 40 / 4
metal

2,5 1
38 / 38 / 10
0,014
3,5

250,00MULTIPLE
CEILING CAP 3
for THREE WIRES

 

 

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

 

 

SD MCC005
lacquered

Ø 50 / 4
metal

3 1
53 / 53 / 10
0,028
4

275,00MULTIPLE
CEILING CAP 5
for FIVE WIRES

 

 

MF absolute white
(matt lacquered)

 

 

Verify the lamp compatibility by checking the related notes.

Multiple ceiling caps

CEILING CAP SUITABLE FOR NR. 3 HANGING LAMPS:
FLUX HANGING, ICO, JUXT, MOLLY, MOREA, OTELLO HANGING, PANDORO, SUNDAY.
GEOLINE: CUBO 20, CUBO 30, CUBO 40, GLOBO 30, GLOBO 40, GLOBO 50.

CEILING CAP SUITABLE FOR NR. 3 MINERAL / MURANO COLLECTION HANGING LAMPS:
MINERAL 30, MINERAL 40, MINERAL 50, MURANO 30, MURANO 40, MURANO 50.
(On request also available for GLOBO 30, GLOBO 40, GLOBO 50).

CEILING CAP SUITABLE FOR NR. 5 MINERAL / MURANO COLLECTION HANGING LAMPS:
MINERAL 30, MINERAL 40, MINERAL 50, MURANO 30, MURANO 40, MURANO 50.
(On request also available for GLOBO 30, GLOBO 40, GLOBO 50).
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no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
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designer
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W / D / H (cm)
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weight 
(kg)
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code
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LP SFG030 
lighting LED IP68

Ø 30
polyethylene

1,7 1
31 / 31 / 31
0,03
2,2

170,00ACQUAGLOBO 30
design SLIDE Studio
floating lamp

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: transparent

transformer sold separately

LP SFG040 
lighting LED IP68

Ø 40
polyethylene

2,5 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
3,5

190,00ACQUAGLOBO 40
design SLIDE Studio
floating lamp

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: transparent

transformer sold separately

LP SFG050 
lighting LED IP68

Ø 50
polyethylene

4 1
51 / 51 / 51
0,133
5

210,00ACQUAGLOBO 50
design SLIDE Studio
floating lamp

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: transparent

transformer sold separately

LP SFG060 
lighting LED IP68

Ø 60
polyethylene

5,2 1
61 / 61 / 61
0,227
7,2

245,00ACQUAGLOBO 60
design SLIDE Studio
floating lamp

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: transparent

transformer sold separately

LP SFG070 
lighting LED IP68

Ø 70
polyethylene

7,7 1
71 / 71 / 71
0,358
10,7

320,00ACQUAGLOBO 70
design SLIDE Studio
floating lamp

LA light white (glossy finish)
cable: transparent

transformer sold separately

Floating lamps

bulb: 1 x 1,5W - g4 (12V)
included - warm white 3000 K

bulb: 1 x 1,5w - g4 (12V)
included - warm white 3000 K

bulb: 1 x 1,5w - g4 (12V)
included - warm white 3000 K

bulb: 1 x 3w - g4 (12V)
included - warm white 3000 K

bulb: 1 x 3w - g4 (12V)
included - warm white 3000 K
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LP TRA001   note: inserted into

the Acquaglobo box.
60,00TRANSFORMER 10W

 for ACQUAGLOBO Collection
(for nr.1 ACQUAGLOBO)

LP TRA003   note: inserted into

the Acquaglobo box.
100,00TRANSFORMER 30W

 for ACQUAGLOBO Collection
(up to nr.3 ACQUAGLOBO)

Example assembly
for nr.1 Acquaglobo lamp

5 
m

t
The connector and the transformer
must be kept away from water!

2 mt

TRANSFORMER - IP20
12V - 10W

CONNECTOR - IP68

CO
M

PO
NE

NT
S

10
 m

t

The transformer must be
kept away from water!

5 
m

t

5 
m

t

5 
m

t

4 mt

TRANSFORMER - IP68
12V - 30W

CONNECTOR - IP68

JUNCTION BOX - IP68

Example assembly
for nr.3 Acquaglobo lamps
(max nr.3 items)

C
ol

ou
rs

In
de

x
Se

at
s

Ta
bl

es
C

om
pl

em
en

ts
C

ou
nt

er
s

Po
ts

D
es

ig
n 

of
 L

ov
e

La
m

ps
Le

tt
er

in
g



138PRICE LIST 2024

FEATURES (indoor use)
size: Ø 76 mm
material: steel
international protection: IP20
power cable: transparent colour (IP20)
power cable lenght: 1,5 meters
earth spike: not available

FEATURES (outdoor use)
size: Ø 76 mm
material: steel inox
international protection: IP55 
power cable: black colour (IP55)
power cable lenght (IP55): 3 meters
earth spike: included
earth spike bracket: on request
(code LP TUB001 - 15,00 €)
On request:
power cable: transparent colour (IP20)
power cable lenght (IP20): 1,5 meters

FEATURES - BASE I3 (indoor use)
size S - Ø 60 mm
size M - Ø 100 mm
size L - Ø 130 mm
material: PE plastic
international protection: IP20
power cable: transparent colour (IP20)
power cable lenght: 1,5 meters

BASE MODEL I1 BASE MODEL E1 BASE MODEL I3 / E3

BRACKET

EARTH
SPIKE

EARTH
SPIKE

WIRING BASE VERSIONS

EARTH SPIKE - ground fixing kit

EARTH SPIKE - ground fixing kit

WIRINGS

FEATURES - BASE E3 (outdoor use)
size S - Ø 60 mm
size M - Ø 100 mm
size L - Ø 130 mm
material: PE plastic
international protection: IP55 
power cable: black colour (IP55)
power cable lenght: 3 meters
earth spike: on request
(code LP TUB002 - 15,00 €)
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GEOLINE SMART BOARD

PRODUCT NAME - SIZE OUTDOOR VERSION (IP55) RGBW LED VERSION (IP55) HANGING VERSIONINDOOR VERSION (IP20)

CUBO 20 - h 20 cm LP CUB020 (I3 - matt) LP CUE021 (E3 - matt) LP CUI020 (IN/OUT - matt)

CUBO 30 - h 30 cm LP CUB032 (I3 - matt) LP CUE032 (E3 - matt) LA CUB030 (matt)  

CUBO 40 - h 40 cm LP CUB042 (I3 - matt) LP CUE042 (E3 - matt) LB CUB040 (matt)  

CUBO 50 - h 60 cm LP CUB051 (I3 - matt) LP CUE051 (E3 - matt) LB CUB050 (matt)  

CUBO 75 - h 73 cm LP CUB076 (I3 - matt) LP CUE076 (E3 - matt)  

1/2 GLOBO 40 - h 20 cm LP MSE041 (I3 - matt) LP MSF041 (E3 - matt)

1/2 GLOBO 50 - h 25 cm LP MSE051 (I3 - matt) LP MSF051 (E3 - matt)

1/2 GLOBO 60 - h 30 cm LP MSE061 (I3 - matt) LP MSF061 (E3 - matt)

1/2 GLOBO 120 - h 60 cm LP MSE121 (I3 - matt) LP MSF121 (E3 - matt)

GLOBO 30 - Ø 30 cm LA SFE030 (glossy)

GLOBO 40 - Ø 40 cm LB SFE040 (glossy)

GLOBO 50 - Ø 50 cm LB SFE050 (glossy)

GLOBO 60 - Ø 60 cm

GLOBO 70 - Ø 70 cm

GLOBO 80 - Ø 80 cm

GLOBO 120 - Ø 120 cm LP SFE122 (I3 - matt) LP SFF122 (E3 - matt) LP SFI120 (IN/OUT - matt)

GLOBO 200 - Ø 200 cm LP SFF200 (E3 - matt)

ACQUAGLOBO 30 - Ø 30 cm LP SFG030 (IP68 - glossy)

ACQUAGLOBO 40 - Ø 40 cm LP SFG040 (IP68 - glossy)

ACQUAGLOBO 50 - Ø 50 cm LP SFG050 (IP68 - glossy)

ACQUAGLOBO 60 - Ø 60 cm LP SFG060 (IP68 - glossy)

ACQUAGLOBO 70 - Ø 70 cm LP SFG070 (IP68 - glossy)

LP CUI030 (IN - matt)
LP CUH030 (OUT - matt)

LP CUI040 (IN - matt)
LP CUH040 (OUT - matt)

LP CUI050 (IN - matt)
LP CUH050 (OUT - matt)

LP CUI075 (IN - matt)
LP CUH075 (OUT - matt)

LP SFE030 (I1 - glossy)
LP SFE032 (I3 - matt)

LP SFF030 (E1- glossy)
LP SFF032 (E3- matt)

LP SFI030 (IN - glossy)
LP SFI032 (IN - matt)

LP SFH030 (OUT - glossy)

LP SFE040 (I1 - glossy)
LP SFE042 (I3 - matt)

LP SFF040 (E1- glossy)
LP SFF042 (E3- matt)

LP SFI040 (IN - glossy)
LP SFI042 (IN - matt)

LP SFH040 (OUT - glossy)

LP SFE050 (I1 - glossy)
LP SFE052 (I3 - matt)

LP SFF050 (E1- glossy)
LP SFF052 (E3- matt)

LP SFI050 (IN - glossy)
LP SFI052 (IN - matt)

LP SFH050 (OUT - glossy)

LP SFE060 (I1 - glossy)
LP SFE062 (I3 - matt)

LP SFF060 (E1- glossy)
LP SFF062 (E3- matt)

LP SFI060 (IN - glossy)
LP SFI062 (IN - matt)

LP SFH060 (OUT - glossy)

LP SFE070 (I1 - glossy)
LP SFE072 (I3 - matt)

LP SFF070 (E1- glossy)
LP SFF072 (E3- matt)

LP SFI070 (IN - glossy)
LP SFI072 (IN - matt)

LP SFH070 (OUT - glossy)

LP SFE080 (I1 - glossy)
LP SFE082 (I3 - matt)

LP SFF080 (E1- glossy)
LP SFF082 (E3- matt)

LP SFI080 (IN - glossy)
LP SFI082 (IN - matt)

LP SFH080 (OUT - glossy)

LP SFI200 (IN - matt)
LP SFH200 (OUT - matt)
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Lettering
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.

 

LETTERING COLLECTION

"Love is the most beautiful word in the world. Love is a wonderful and mysterious feeling. Love is the essence of life. If you keep in 
mind the word Love every day, it gives you happiness." 
                                                                                                Giò Colonna Romano

A small messenger for a powerful feeling: Love Message is a decorative Plexiglas script, small in size but able to spread its universal 
message everywhere. Thanks to its reusable packaging, its card becomes a bookmark, to be always with you!

SD AMD010 80,0018 / 25 / 35 cmAMORE MESSAGE
DISPLAY

1 transparent plexi display 
for 20 writing 
Amore Message (not included)

CUSTOMISED LETTERING

From the colours to the lettering to the packaging, 
follow the Rinascente example and contact us 
for complete customisation! 
 
minimum order quantity 1.000pcs

SD AMO010
BOX 10 PCS

19 / 5 / 0,6
plexiglass

0,1 1
25 / 16 / 3
0,001
1

160,00AMORE MESSAGE
design Giò Colonna Romano
decorative writing

RED

BLACK

ORANGE (trans)

BLUE (tranp)

FUCHSIA (trans)
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armchair
chair

coffee table
floor lamp

frame
hanging lamp

high stool
kids armchair

mirror
modular display

pot
pouf
table

table lamp

Design of Love



PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD LQU075
standard

76 / 70 / 83
seat H 32
polyethylene

9 1
86 / 82 / 72
0,507
13,5

340,00

SL LQU075
lacquered

LITTLE QUEEN OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
kids armchair

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

850,00

SD QUE100
standard

103,5 / 98 / 112,5
seat H 38
polyethylene

1
105 / 102 / 114
1,221
28
30 (SD QUX100)

695,00

SD QUX100
standard

QUEEN OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
armchair

STANDARD COLOURS

10th ANNIVERSARY EDITION
note: every piece is unique and non-replicable.
F0 stardust version (T),
F1 andromeda version (T),
F2 aurora version (T),
F3 orione version (T)

20

22

20 LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SL QUE100
lacquered

1800,00

850,00

SD DUK070
standard

72 / 72 / 31,5
polyethylene

10 1
75  / 75 / 33
0,185
11

299,00

SL DUK070
lacquered

DUKE OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
coffee table

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

690,00

SD LPR055
standard

55 / 55 / 44
polyethylene

11 1
56 / 56 / 45
0,141
13

340,00

SL LPR055
lacquered

LITTLE PRINCE OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
pouf

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

830,00

SD LAY085
standard (body)
lighting (lampshade)

Ø 43 / 88
polyethylene

6 1
45 / 45 / 93
0,188
8

205,00

LP LAY085
lighting (body)
lighting (lampshade)

LADY OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
table lamp

body: LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

lampshade: LA light white
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55) bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 2 x 10w - a65 / e27

205,00

body: STANDARD COLOURS
lampshade: LA light white
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

body: LIGHTING COLOURS
lampshade: LA light white
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

SL LAY085
lacquered (body)
lighting (lampshade)

490,00

(T) See technical sheet for colour details.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
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SD CRH100
standard (body)
lighting (lampshade)

194 / 174 / 105
polyethylene

40 2
119 / 45 / 103
119 / 45 / 103
1,103
55
note: product

shipped divided in 
13 pcs. (nr.2 boxes).

2500,00CROWN OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
hanging lamp

6200,00

bulb: 6 x 10w - a65 / e27

bulb: 6 x 10w - a65 / e27

body: LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

lampshade: LA light white
cable: transparent

fixing: nr.1 metal chainnote: lampshade on request available

in all lighting colours at an extra charge.

SL CRH100
standard (body)
lighting (lampshade)

body: STANDARD COLOURS
lampshade: LA light white
cable: transparent

fixing: nr.1 metal chain

SD DAM100
standard

Ø 100 / 54
polyethylene

PMMA acrylic

15 1
102 / 88 / 75
0,673
20,5

690,00

globe light
diffuser (included)

DAME OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
hanging lamp bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

pmma diffuser included

STANDARD COLOURS
cable: white

fixing: nr.3 steel cables

opal white 

SD KIN230
standard (body)
lighting (lampshade)

195 / 90 / 235
polyethylene

47 1
161 / 88 / 185
2,62
61
note: product

shipped divided in
4 pcs. (nr.1 box).

2500,00 (*)

LA KIN230
standard (body)
lighting LED (lampshade)

KING OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
floor lamp

bulb: 2 x 10w - a65 / e27
               1 x 15w - g95 / e27

3 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 2 x 10w - a65 / e27
               1 x 15w - g95 / e27

body: LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

lampshade: LA light white
cable: black

3040,00 (*)

body: STANDARD COLOURS
lampshade: LA light white
cable: black

body: STANDARD COLOURS
lampshade: LA light white
cable: no power cable

SL KIN230
lacquered (body)
lighting (lampshade)

5900,00 (*)

SD MDM200
standard (body)
lighting (lampshade)

78 / 72 / 200
polyethylene

21,5 2
79 / 79 / 154
70 / 70 / 70
1,30
29

795,00

SD MDM201
standard (body)
lighting (lampshade)

MADAME OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
floor lamp

note: lampshade on request available in all lighting colours

at an extra charge (only for indoor version).

LP MDM200
lighting (body)
lighting (lampshade)

SL MDM200
lacquered (body)
lighting (lampshade)

body: LIGHTING COLOURS
lampshade: LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

body: LA light white
lampshade: LA light white
cable: black

body: LA light white
lampshade: LA light white
cable: no power cable

body: LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

lampshade: LA light white
cable: transparent + switch / black (ip55)

1550,00

1160,00

820,00

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

2 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 2 x 15w - g95 / e27

1 x CANDY LIGHT
rgbw led module included

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

bulb: 1 x 15w - g95 / e27

820,00LP MDM201
lighting (body)
lighting (lampshade)
LA MDM201
lighting LED (body)
lighting LED (lampshade)

795,00

body: STANDARD COLOURS
lampshade: LA light white
cable: transparent + switch

body: STANDARD COLOURS
lampshade: LA light white
cable: black

LA MDM200
standard (body)
lighting LED (lampshade)

body: STANDARD COLOURS
lampshade: LA light white
cable: no power cable

980,00

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

146PRICE LIST 2024

SD FRM090
standard

99 / 13 / 99
polyethylene

10 1
107 / 27 / 81
0,234
15
note: product 
shipped divided in 
4 pcs. (nr.1 box).

345,00

SL FRM090
lacquered

FRAME OF LOVE - SIZE S
design Moro, Pigatti
frame

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

975,00

SD FRM095
standard

162  / 13 / 99
polyethylene

15 2
156 / 23 / 25
156 / 23 / 25
0,180
18
note: product 
shipped divided in 
4 pcs. (nr.2 boxes).

500,00

SL FRM095
lacquered

FRAME OF LOVE - SIZE M
design Moro, Pigatti
frame

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

1390,00

SD FRM150
standard

162  / 13 / 162
polyethylene

18 2
156 / 23 / 25
156 / 23 / 25
0,180
21
note: product 
shipped divided in 
4 pcs. (nr.2 boxes).

660,00

SL FRM150
lacquered

FRAME OF LOVE - SIZE L
design Moro, Pigatti
frame

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

1850,00

SD FRM220
standard

223  / 13 / 162
polyethylene

23 3
156 / 23 / 25
156 / 23 / 25
156 / 23 / 25
0,270
27,5
note: product 
shipped divided in 
8 pcs. (nr.3 boxes).

815,00

SL FRM220
lacquered

FRAME OF LOVE - SIZE XL
design Moro, Pigatti
frame

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

2290,00

SD JKR055
standard

52 / 46 / 52
polyethylene

10 1
56 / 56 / 57
0,179
11,5

299,00JOKER OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
modular display

STANDARD COLOURS

SD JKR056
lacquered

16 / 10 / 5
metal

0,1 note: inserted into

the Joker of Love 
box if purchased

at the same time.

10,00JOINING KIT
for JOKER OF LOVE

warning:
this fixing kit is not
for wall suspension.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

147PRICE LIST 2024

SD FRS090 
standard

99 / 13 / 99
polyethylene,
mirror (included)

16 1
107 / 27 / 107
0,309
22
note: product 
shipped assembled.

425,00

SL FRS090 
lacquered

MIRROR OF LOVE - SIZE S
design Moro, Pigatti
mirror

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

1075,00

SD FRS095 
standard

162  / 13 / 99
polyethylene,
mirror (included)

27 1
181 / 26 / 117
0,551
33
note: product 
shipped assembled.

600,00

SL FRS095 
lacquered

MIRROR OF LOVE - SIZE M
design Moro, Pigatti
mirror

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

1490,00

SD FRS150 
standard

162  / 13 / 162
polyethylene,
mirror (included)

40 3
156 / 23 / 25
156 / 23 / 25
130 / 130 /10
0,333
48
note: product 
shipped  divided in 
5 pcs. (nr.3 boxes).

1300,00

SL FRS150 
lacquered

MIRROR OF LOVE - SIZE L
design Moro, Pigatti
mirror

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

STANDARD COLOURS

2490,00

SD FRS220 
standard

223  / 13 / 162
polyethylene,
mirror (included)

51 4
156 / 23 / 25
156 / 23 / 25
156 / 23 / 25
130 / 200 / 10
0,506
60
note: product 
shipped  divided in 
9 pcs. (nr.4 boxes).

1600,00 (*)

SL FRS220 
lacquered

MIRROR OF LOVE - SIZE XL
design Moro, Pigatti
mirror

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

2990,00 (*)

SD POL035
standard

Ø 34,5 / 34
polyethylene

2,5 1
41 / 41 / 41
0,069
3,5

90,00

SL POL035
lacquered

POT OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
pot

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

270,00

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category

148PRICE LIST 2024

SD MIS075
standard

41 / 37 / 75
seat H 75
polyethylene

4,5 1
46 / 46 / 76
0,16
6

245,00

SL MIS075
lacquered

MISTER OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
high stool

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

690,00

SD MAS110
standard

Ø 69 / 110
polyethylene

HPL

13 2
114 / 69 / 62
70 / 70 / 2
0,498
18

530,00

SL MAS110
lacquered

tabletop HPL 
(included)

MASTER OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
table

HI
GH

 TABL


E
 +

 ROUND



 TOP



round top

SD MAS111
standard

HI
GH

 TABL


E
 +

 ROUND



 TOP



Ø 79 / 110
polyethylene

HPL

14 2
114 / 69 / 62
80 / 80 / 2
0,501
19

530,00

SL MAS111
lacquered

tabletop HPL 
(included)

990,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

white
(with black profile)

square top

SD MAS112
standard

HI
GH

 TABL


E
 +

 ROUND



 TOP


 TW

 Ø 79 / 110
polyethylene

HPL

14 2
114 / 69 / 62
80 / 80 / 2
0,501
19

795,00

SL MAS112
lacquered

tabetop HPL 
(included)

1250,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

TOTAL WHITE
(with white profile)

SD MAS113
standard

HI
GH

 TABL


E
 +

 SQUAR



E 

TOP


69 / 69 / 110
polyethylene

HPL

14 2
114 / 69 / 62
70 / 70 / 2
0,498
19

530,00

SL MAS113
lacquered

tabletop HPL 
(included)

990,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

white
(with black profile)

990,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

white
(with black profile)

SD PRS055
standard

54 / 54 / 92
seat H 45
polyethylene

7 1
55 / 55 / 122
0,369
17 kg (2 pcs.)
note: two pcs.
per carton

minimum order.

300,00

SL PRS055
lacquered

PRINCESS OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
chair

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

890,00
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PRODUCT PACKAGING PRICE

no. of cartons
W / D / H (cm)
total volume (m3)
total weight (kg)

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name
designer
description

W / D / H (cm)
materials

weight 
(kg)

colours technical
information

code
category
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SD LRD070
standard

Ø 79 / 73
polyethylene,
white HPL tabletop 
with black profile
(included)

11,5 2
56 / 56 / 73
80 / 80 / 2
0,241
14,5

480,00

LP LRD070
lighting

SL LRD070
lacquered

LORD OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
table

TABL


E 
+

 ROUND



 TOP



bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

round top

SD LRD072
standard

TABL


E 
+

 ROUND



 TOP


 TW



bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

Ø 79 / 73
polyethylene,
TOTAL WHITE HPL 
tabletop with white 
profile (included)

11,5 2
56 / 56 / 73
80 / 80 / 2
0,241
14,5

740,00

LP LRD072
lighting

SL LRD072
lacquered

740,00

1050,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

square top

SD LRD071
standard

TABL


E 
+

 SQUAR



E 

TOP


bulb: 1 x 10w - a65 / e27

69 / 69 / 73
polyethylene,
white HPL tabletop 
with black profile
(included)

11,5 2
56 / 56 / 73
70 / 70 / 2
0,239
14,5

480,00

LP LRD071
lighting

SL LRD071
lacquered

480,00

800,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

480,00

800,00

STANDARD COLOURS

LA light white
cable: transparent / black (ip55)

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

SD SIV200
standard

200 / 110 / 71
polyethylene

tempered glass

85 2
71 / 71 / 71
210 / 120 / 10
0,610
93

2900,00 (*)

SL SIV200
lacquered

tabletop glass 
(included)

SIR OF LOVE
design Moro, Pigatti
table

SD SIR200
standard

200 / 110 / 71
polyethylene

HPL

50 2
71 / 71 / 71
210 / 120 / 10
0,610
58

2400,00 (*)

SL SIR200
lacquered

tabletop HPL 
(included)

3400,00 (*)

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

white
(with black profile)

SD SIR260
standard

260 / 120 / 71
polyethylene

HPL

70 2
71 / 71 / 71
275 / 130 / 10
0,716
78

2990,00 (*)

SL SIR260
lacquered

tabletop HPL 
with metal frame
(included)

3990,00 (*)

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

white
(with black profile)

3900,00 (*)

STANDARD COLOURS

LACQUERED COLOURS
glossy / matt

smoked grey glass,
(on request: clear glass)

(*) BULKY PRODUCT: extra shipping costs will occur due to the product volume.
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151PRICE LIST 2024

candy light
compact fluorescent bulb

decorative incandescent bulb
led bulb
led tube

rgb led bulb
rgb led kit

Bulbs & LED lighting systems



PRODUCT PRICE

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name power
(watt - lumen)

info / colour / light temperaturemodel / 
base type

code

152PRICE LIST 2024

LP LDG051 5 W - 500 lm LED - Ø 45 mm - beam angle 180° - white - warm light (3000 K) 8,00

LP LDG052

LED BULB
5W - G45 8,005 W - 500 lm LED - Ø 45 mm - beam angle 180° - white - cool light (4000 K)

G45 / E27

G45 / E27

LP LDG101 10 W - 1000 lm LED - Ø 65 mm - beam angle 180° - white - warm light (3000 K) 10,00

LP LDG102

LED BULB
10W - A65 10,0010 W - 1000 lm LED - Ø 65 mm - beam angle 180° - white - cool light (4000 K)

A65 / E27

A65 / E27

LP LDG151 15 W - 1400 lm LED - Ø 95 mm - beam angle 300° - white - warm light (3000 K) 12,00

LP LDG152

LED BULB
15W - G95 12,0015 W - 1400 lm LED - Ø 95 mm - beam angle 300° - white - cool light (4000 K)

G95 / E27

G95 / E27

LP GLD001 40 W - 180 lm incandescent - Ø 95 mm - white - warm light (2200 K) 
RECOMMENDED BULB FOR OTELLO AND OTELLO MINI LAMPS.

10,00DECORATIVE
INCANDESCENT
BULB - GLOBE
for OTELLO COLLECTION

G95 / E27

NOTE: retro incandescent bulb with visible carbon filament

only for decorative purpose.
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PRODUCT PRICE

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name power
(watt - lumen)

info / colour / light temperaturemodel / 
base type

code

153PRICE LIST 2024

LP LDT101 10 W - 1000 lm LED - lenght 600 mm - white - warm light (3000 K) 10,00

LP LDT102

10W LED TUBE T8
WITH SINGLE-ENDED INPUT
LENGHT 600 MM

10,0010 W - 1000 lm LED - lenght 600 mm - white - cool light (4000 K)

G13

G13

LP LDT181 18 W - 1800 lm LED - lenght 1200 mm - white - warm light (3000 K) 16,00

LP LDT182

18W LED TUBE T8
WITH SINGLE-ENDED INPUT
LENGHT 1200 MM

16,0018 W - 1800 lm LED - lenght 1200 mm - white - cool light (4000 K)

G13

G13

LP LDT221 22 W - 2200 lm LED - lenght 1500 mm - white - warm light (3000 K) 22,00

LP LDT222

22W LED TUBE T8
WITH SINGLE-ENDED INPUT
LENGHT 1500 MM

22,0022 W - 2200 lm LED - lenght 1500 mm - white - cool light (4000 K)

G13

G13

LP RGB105 5 W - 450 lm 30,00RGB LED BULB
WITH REMOTE CONTROL

A60 / E27

LP RGB110 6 W - 850 lm 40,00

 

RGBW LED BULB 
SMART Wi-Fi
TUYA APP COMPATIBLE

  

A60 / E27

 

Check the compatibility of the LED tube with the
symbol included in the technical information of the product.

Check the compatibility of the LED tube with the
symbol included in the technical information of the product.

Check the compatibility of the LED tube with the
symbol included in the technical information of the product.

RGB LED multicolour

SPECIFICATIONS - 16 fixed colours + 4 effects, dimmerable

ACCESSORIES - IR remote control (included)

COMPATIBILITY - E27 base type

DIMENSIONS - Ø 60 x 110mm

BEAM ANGLE - 180°

SMART LIFE
App

TUYA SMART
App

NOTE: can be used as an alternative to the standard E27 led light bulbs.

SMARTPHONE
APP OPERATED

UP TO 20 WIRELESS 
CONNECTED BULBS

UNLIMITED COLOURS 
AND AMBIANCES

RGBW LED multicolour SMART Wi-Fi

CONTROL - Smartphone or tablet controlled by TUYA app. 

APP - Download TUYA SMART App or SMART LIFE App.

SPECIFICATIONS - 2800 K-6500 K + RGBW, dimmable.

COLOURS - Unlimited colours and ambiances.

NETWORK - Up to 20 wireless connected bulbs.

COMPATIBILITY - E27 base type

BEAM ANGLE - 200°
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PRODUCT PRICE

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name power
(watt - lumen)

info / colour / light temperaturecode

154PRICE LIST 2024

LP RGB100 300 lm 250,00
 

 

LP RGB101 300 lm 270,00
 

 

BLUETOOTH 4.0
TECHNOLOGY

SMARTPHONE 
OPERATED ONLY

UP TO 250 WIRELESS 
CONNECTED LAMPS

UNLIMITED COLOURS 
AND AMBIANCES

DOWNLOAD
AVAILABILITY

SLIDE DESIGN
APP

BLUETOOTH RGBW LED MODULE
(suitable with all SLIDE products with I3 or E3 base)

RGBW LED MODULE RECOMMENDED FOR PROFESSIONAL USE

SMARTPHONE OR TABLET OPERATED ONLY

TECHNOLOGY - Bluetooth 4.0 technology.

CONTROL - Smartphone or tablet controlled by SLIDE app. 

APP - Download SLIDE DESIGN App.

COLOURS - Unlimited colours and ambiances, adjustable luminous intensity.

NETWORK - Up to 250 wireless connected lamps.

ACCESSORIES - Standard EU plug power supply (included).

BATTERY RUNTIME - Up to 25 hours.

CHARGING TIME - Rechargeable in 6 hours.

LIFE EXPECTANCY - 500 charging cycles.

ENVIRONMENT - IP44 - Indoor & outdoor use.

COMPATIBILITY - SLIDE products with I3 or E3 base. 

Check the suitability of the Candy Light 
with the related symbol included in the 
technical information of the product.

Check the suitability of the Candy Light 
XL with the related symbol included in 
the technical information of the product.

CANDY LIGHT XL BT
BLUETOOTH RGBW LED MODULE
WITH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY

CANDY LIGHT BT
BLUETOOTH RGBW LED MODULE
WITH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY
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PRODUCT PRICE

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name power
(watt - lumen)

info / colour / light temperaturecode

155PRICE LIST 2024

LP RGB102

 

50,00CANDY LIGHT
REMOTE CONTROL

Bluetooth remote control for Candy Light led module.

This remote control allows to control the Candy Light lamps 
network without using a smartphone or tablet.

NOTE: you need a smartphone or tablet to connect the 
remote control to the network when using for the first time. 

SD ADA003

 

20,00CANDY LIGHT
ADAPTER

Universal adapter for the Candy Light module.

Material: polyethylene.

NOTE: for further information about the suitability
of the Candy Light adapter, please contact the Sales Dept.

LP RGB111 270 lm 180,00

 

CANDY LIGHT IR
INFRARED RGBW LED MODULE
WITH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY

INFRARED RGBW LED MODULE WITH REMOTE CONTROL

COLOURS - Unlimited colours and ambiances, adjustable luminous intensity.

ACCESSORIES - Remote control and Standard EU plug power supply (included).

BATTERY RUNTIME - Up to 6 hours.

CHARGING TIME - Rechargeable in 4 hours.

LIFE EXPECTANCY - 20.000 hours.

ENVIRONMENT - IP44 - Indoor & outdoor use.

COMPATIBILITY - SLIDE products with I3 or E3 base. 

 

 

 

LP RGB112 270 lm 200,00CANDY LIGHT XL IR
INFRARED RGBW LED MODULE
WITH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY

Check the suitability of the Candy Light 
with the related symbol included in the 
technical information of the product.

Check the suitability of the Candy Light 
XL with the related symbol included in 
the technical information of the product.
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PRODUCT PRICE

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name power
(watt - lumen)

info / colour / light temperaturemodel / 
base type

code

156PRICE LIST 2024

3 W - 150 lm

3W RGBW LED kit cannot be sold separately. 
The kit is included in the product only where 
there are the related symbol in the technical 
information and the univocal reference code.

  

 

 

RGBW LED KIT RECOMMENDED FOR NON-PROFESSIONAL USE

TECHNOLOGY - IR technology.

CONTROL - With IR remote control (included).

COLOURS - 16 fixed colours + 4 effects, adjustable luminous intensity.

ACCESSORIES - Standard USB plug power supply & IR remote control (included).

BATTERY RUNTIME - Up to 8 hours.

CHARGING TIME - 10 hours.

ENVIRONMENT - IP55 - Indoor & outdoor use.

COMPATIBILITY - Included in the product where indicated.

3W RGBW LED
RGBW LED KIT
WITH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY - 
USB PLUG
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colours samples
catalogue

customisation
brochure

plexiglass boards
stickers

Marketing tools



PRODUCT PRICE

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name dimensions (cm) infocode

158

pieces #

PRICE LIST 2024

LP CAT001

LP FLY001

21 x 27 cm
264 pp.
 

11 x 15 cm
32 pp.

10,00

25,00

OFFICIAL CATALOGUE
& BROCHURE

1

50

LP COL001 9,5 x 8 x 6 cm
 

10,00POLYETHYLENE
COLOURS SAMPLE

1

MATERIAL
COLOURS SAMPLE

SD ADE041 40 x 5,5 cm
 

25,00LOSTICKER
PRE-SPACED

40

5,5

pre-spaced window sticker
with glossy finishing

1 30,0080 x 11 cm
 

SD ADE040PRE-SPACED REVERSE

80

11

1

LP COL002 25,0021 x 27 cm 1

25,0021 x 27 cm 1LP COL004

25,0021 x 27 cm 1LP COL005

Lacquered colours sample

Textile colours sample

HPL colours sample

pre-spaced sticker
with glossy finishing

175,00ARCHITECT BOX SD KOB051 14 / 22 / 38 cm
LP CAT001 Official catalogue
LP COL001 Polyethylene Sample 
LP COL002 Lacquered Sample

SD KOB050 Kokò Book

LP COL004 Textile Sample
LP COL005 HPL Sample

1
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PRODUCT PRICE

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name dimensions (cm) infocode

159

pieces #

PRICE LIST 2024

 dimensions
on request
 

to be 
priced

STICKERS 1

SD PER001 100  x 50 cm
 

200,00 
(net price)

PLEXIGLASS BOARD
SIZE XL

1

SD PER002 70 x 39 cm
 

160,00
(net price)

PLEXIGLASS BOARD
SIZE L

1

SD PER003 60 x 60 cm
 

130,00
(net price)

PLEXIGLASS BOARD
SIZE M

1

SD PER004 20 x 10 cm
 

60,00
(net price)

PLEXIGLASS BOARD
SIZE S

1

Customise

PRE-SPACED STICKER version or
TRANSPARENT STICKER version

Price and feasibility are subjet to the 
evaluation of the technical department.

Stickers can be applied on plexiglass 
boards that can be customized in size.

TRANSPARENT PLEXIGLASS BOARD
CUSTOM SERIGRAPH PRINTING INCLUDED

Suggested for: Break Bar, Break Line, 
Snack Bar.

100

50your logo here

TRANSPARENT PLEXIGLASS BOARD
CUSTOM SERIGRAPH PRINTING INCLUDED

Suggested for: Break Bar, Break Line, 
Jumbo Bar, Snack Bar, Roller Bar, Kanal.

70

39your logo here

TRANSPARENT PLEXIGLASS BOARD
CUSTOM SERIGRAPH PRINTING INCLUDED

Suggested for: Break Bar, Break Line, 
Break Corner, Jumbo Bar, Jumbo Corner, 
Snack Bar, Roller Bar, Kanal.

60

60
your logo 

here

TRANSPARENT PLEXIGLASS BOARD
CUSTOM SERIGRAPH PRINTING INCLUDED

Suggested for: Cubo, Kubo Plexi, Kubo 
Inox, Snake, Ypsilon, Wave.

20

10your logo 
here
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Maintenance & Cleaning
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The products must be placed on a level surface. Do not step onto the product and try to use it as steps.
To prevent dust and dirt from sticking to the plastic surfaces, periodically clean the products.
Avoid using ethanol or any liquids containing acetone, trichloroethylene or ammonia (solvents in general).
Contact with sources of heat, heaters, fireplaces, radiators, chemicals and non-recommended cleaning products may damage the article.
Continuous and prolonged exposure to sunlight may cause changes to the original finish.
For metal parts use specific detergents, avoiding the use of abrasive cleaners.

POLYETHYLENE
Avoid the build-up of dirt and dust on the surfaces. Periodically clean with a water-damped sponge and neutral liquid soap diluted in water, and rinse with clean water. 
Dry with a cloth. In case of persistent stains, use a hot water pressure washer. Avoid using cleaners or detergents containing solvents and/or ethyl alcohol.
It is recommended the use of SLIDE “Clean Up” cleaner or a degreaser. Spray the cleaning product on the surface and rub with a damp cloth. Rinse abundantly with 
water, preferably with hot water high-pressure washer.
It is recommended the use of SLIDE “Bright Up” detergent for the products maintenance. This polishing protective detergent can remove the most superficial scratches.
Lacquered versions are suitable for external use but more susceptible to scratches. Therefore we recommend cleaning gently with polish cleaner. To clean the product 
and remove the dust, use a damp microfiber cloth. Then dry with a soft dry cloth.
Continuous and prolonged exposure to sunlight may cause changes to the original finish.

LUMINOUS PRODUCTS
When replacing the bulb, make sure that the power cable is unplugged.
Connect the plug of the product to a power outlet located in a place protected from rain and water. For those versions without the switch on the power cable, connect 
the product plug under a switch-controlled socket. If the electrical cable of a product is damaged, it must be replaced exclusively by the manufacturer, its assistance 
service, or equivalent qualified personnel, in order to avoid dangers.
The luminous fluxes (Lumen) and the specified power (Watt), underlined in a luminous product, are the nominal values corresponding to the integrated or suggested 
source of light. If available, the real data are visible in the photometric curves in a EULUMDAT format, downloadable from the website or in the product data sheet.

POLYURETHANE
Clean the products with a soft cloth and neutral liquid soap diluted in water, especially if the surface comes into contact with highly coloured substances (such as coffee, 
tea, oil, etc.). Only use neutral detergents in water solution.

POLYPROPYLENE
Clean the products with a damp cloth and neutral detergents in water solution or degreaser. Rinse abundantly with water.

FIBERGLASS
Clean the products with a damp cloth and neutral detergents in water solution or degreaser. Rinse abundantly with water.

HPL (high-pressure laminate)
The surfaces in HPL must be used with the same care dedicated to other common surfaces of internal and external furniture. It is good practice to keep the surfaces 
always clean and to periodically remove dirt/dust that build up on them. For the cleaning, use a soft and wet cloth with a non-abrasive detergent diluted in water and 
suggested for the cleaning of common domestic surfaces. Never use abrasive substances and/or sponges that scratch. Rinse with a damp cloth and then dry.

TEXTILE CUSHION  / ECO-LEATHER CUSHION
Cushions made of fabric 100% acrylic and eco-leather require care and attention. Clean the surface periodically with a non-abrasive cloth using neutral liquid soap 
diluted in water; rinse and allow to fully dry. Do not use solvents, chemical detergents or steam cleaners. Do not bleach. Do not use washing machine. Do not iron.
Check for, and remove as soon as possible, soiling such as: leaves, flowers, insects. Vegetable soiling, flower pollen and remains of insects combined with moisture 
and water can bring stains that penetrate the eco-leather and fabric and can be difficult to remove.
For cushions with removable covers, the fabric can be washed in the washing machine at 30°. The washing of the padding is not suggested.
The cushions with non-removable covers can be only hand washed at 30°.

Consult the technical sheets on www.slidedesign.it for informations about the material properties, recommendations for use, maintenance and 
cleaning suggestions.

SLIDE srl cannot accept liability for any damage caused to things or persons by an incorrect use of the product.

MAINTENANCE & CLEANING
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PRODUCT PRICE

€ (Euro)
VAT excl.

product name dimensions (cm) infocode

163

pieces #

PRICE LIST 2024

SD CLE001
detergent

10 x 6 x 30 cm 15,001

SD SIL001
detergent

Ø 6 x 30 cm
 

25,001

Detergents

CLEAN UP
DEGREASER
DETERGENT

High-cleaning power detergent 
degreaser recommended to clean 
SLIDE products.

Flacon capacity: 750 ml

BRIGHT UP
POLISHING
DETERGENT

Polishing protective detergent 
recommended for SLIDE products 
maintenance. It can remove the most 
superficial scratches.

Flacon capacity: 500 ml
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Materials
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The SLIDE production is entirely MADE IN ITALY and is produced at the plant in Buccinasco (Milan) - Italy.
All SLIDE products are 100% recyclable, realised by the means of a zero emission production cycle in compliance with the environmental sustainability principles. 
Below the characteristics of the main materials used for the manufacture of SLIDE products.

POLYETHYLENE
Material: Linear low-density polyethylene – LLDPE
Production process: rotational moulding
Resistant to extreme temperatures: -60°C to +80°C
(Luminous version: if equipped with fluorescent bulb -20°C to +60°C / with LED system 0°C to +50°C)
UV resistant (except lighting colours)
High tensile strength
100% recyclable

POLYURETHANE
Material: Polyurethane – PU
Production process: injection moulding
Very good thermal resistance
100% recyclable

FIBERGLASS
Material: Fiberglass
Production process: hand lay-up
High resistance to chemical agents
Lightness (the specific weight is about 1,8 g/cm3)

HPL
Material: High-pressure laminate
UV resistant (EN ISO 4892-3) and weather conditions resistant (EN ISO 4892-2)
Resistant to extreme temperatures: -80°C to +80°C
High tensile strength

TEXTILE - WATERPROOF ACRYLIC
Material: 100% Solution Dyed Acrylic
Weight: 400-440 gr/m2

Light fastness Level 7/8 (EN ISO 105-B02) and resistant to weather agents
Washable and water repellent with stain resistant treatment fabric

MATERIALS

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The company SLIDE srl - Via Lazio, 14 - 20090 Buccinasco (MI) - Italy
declares under its own responsability that:
The indoor lamps with I1 and I3 wiring base versions (IP20 protection degree) comply with the following standards:
EN 60598-1 (2006)
EN 60598-2-4 (1998)
EN 55015 (2014)
The outdoor lamps with E1 and E3 wiring base versions (IP55 protection degree) comply with the following standards:
EN 60598-1 (2006)
EN 60598-2-7 (1998)
EN 55015 (2014)

For this reason, this declaration satisfies the essential requirements of the following directives:
2014/35/EU - Low Voltage Directive
2014/30/EU - Electromagnetic Compatibility
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General sales conditions
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GENERAL SALES CONDITIONS

These general sales regulations, unless waived by special conditions contained in the order form or in the order confirmation, regulate sales of products.

PRICES
All prices are expressed in EURO (VAT and transport excluded).
Unless otherwise agreed by the Parties, the prices will be those of SLIDE price list in force at the time of the shipment of the goods.
Possible discounts could be applied on the prices VAT excluded, and the VAT will be charged on the net amount.
SLIDE reserves to change without any prior notice, simply with a written communication, the prices at any time, except for goods already on order.

PRODUCT TRANSPORT AND PACKAGING
Unless otherwise agreed in writing between the Parties, the goods will travel with courier chosen by SLIDE. Goods are sold on EX-WORKS basis, at SLIDE warehouse 
located in Buccinasco (Milano). The delivery times are indicative, unless agreed differently. Possible delays cannot justify the cancellation or claim for damages of 
the order. SLIDE provides the packaging according to the rules of use. The packages will be prepared at the discretion of SLIDE. Goods travel at customer’s own risk.

RETENTION OF PROPERTY
The products remain SLIDE property until final payment.
The goods sold through an extended payment are released under the condition with property reserve until full settlement.

WARRANTY
SLIDE products are guaranteed against all manufacturing faults, granted that the items are appropriately used, for twenty-four (24) months from the date of purchase 
upon presentation of the invoice. LEDs are guaranteed for twelve (12) months from the date of purchase upon presentation of the invoice. Warranty doesn’t include 
parts that are subject to wear and tear due to usage, batteries when provided, wiring and electrical parts that do not have manufacturing faults.
SLIDE declines any liability to damages caused to things or persons by an illegitimate use of the product.

PRODUCTS SPECIFICATIONS AND MODIFICATIONS
Technical specifications, weight, size, colours and designs described in catalogues and/or brochures and/or price lists and/or technical sheets and/or samples are only 
indicative. SLIDE reserves the right to make changes or improvements to products that may be necessary or appropriate without prior notice.
Additionally, it can apply a price variation of Products modified, based on the new production costs that appear justified.

NON CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTS AND COMPLAINTS
The Purchaser is obliged to examine the goods received, in particular will have to check the packaging, and that there is a correspondence between the products 
packed and the number of articles ordered. Complaints for incomplete and incorrect deliveries, as well as goods not matching the order, must be notified directly to 
the courier on the document of transport. The claims made about damaged goods and packages must be presented with the transport note “signed conditionally”.
The Purchaser must communicate in writing to SLIDE with any complaints for defects of external conformity of the products within 8 (eight) days from the date of 
receipt of goods, attaching all details of the document of transport and of the referring invoice, in addition to digital images showing the defects noticed. No claims are 
accepted after 8 (eight) days of receipt of goods. Claims with no declarations of proper assembly of the product will not be accepted.
Should the products present conformity defects SLIDE may choose to:
a) exchange the non compliant products with the compliant ones, without any additional burden on the Purchaser; or   
b) send a credit note for the purchase price of the product to the Purchaser.
Returned products must, however, in any case be authorized in writing by SLIDE, unauthorized ones will be returned to the Purchaser charging the costs of transport. Any 
other form of warranty and/or compensation additional to the ones provided by these conditions of sale are expressly excluded and denied, to the extent permitted by law.

PERSONAL DATA TREATMENT
The Purchaser consents to the use of their personal data provided to SLIDE for any functional purpose of sale of the products, as well as for marketing purposes 
(newsletters, news and promotions) and profiling activities.

JURISDICTION AND LAW
Every contract between SLIDE and the buyer is regulated by the Italian law. 
For any dispute arising from or in connection with the Contract they shall have exclusive jurisdiction by the Court of Milan - Italy. C
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ST
AN

DA
RD

 C
OL

OU
RS

 -
 P

OL
YE

TH
YL

EN
E

milky white

FT

chocolate brown

FE

powder blue

FL

saffron yellow

FB

sweet fuchsia

FU

jet black

FH

argil grey

FJ

malva green

FV

pumpkin orange

FC

elephant grey

FG

dove grey

FP

lime green

FR

flame red

FD

LA
CQ

UE
RE

D
 C

OL
OU

RS

absolute white

QA  glossy
MF matt

vanity grey

QG  glossy
MK matt

supreme red

QD  glossy
MN matt

metallic silver

QM  glossy
MY matt

glamour black

QH  glossy
MI matt

charming ivory

Q2  glossy
M3 matt

metallic gold

QO  glossy
MZ matt

metallic copper

Q4  glossy
M5 matt

SP
EC

IA
L 

LA
CQ

UE
RE

D
 C

OL
OU

RS

chocolate brown
(ART DÉCO EDITION)

chromed/pearly purple
(NEXT COLLECTION)

VG

beige grey
(ELIOS / PLUME)

VD

rubine red
(ELIOS / PLUME)

VL

sapphire blue
(ELIOS / PLUME)

Note: other lacquered colours and 
two-coloured lacquering are available 
on request at an extra charge.

SP
EC

IA
L 

LI
GH

TI
N

G 
FI

N
IS

HI
N

G

japanese paper
(PUPA / CUCUN)

silky white
(FLUX COLLECTION)

blown glass
(MURANO COLLECTION)

XG

grey veinings
(MINERAL COLLECTION)

XR

red veinings
(MINERAL COLLECTION)

light vanilla

LW

LI
GH

TI
N

G 
CO

LO
UR

S 
- 

PO
LY

ET
HY

LE
N

E

light white

LA

light blue

LL

light green

LR

light yellow

LB

light orange

LC

light red

LD

light pink

LS

SP
EC

IA
L 

ST
AN

DA
RD

 C
OL

OU
RS

 

FK

arabescato
(OTTOCENTO / RIBS / 

LOW LITA)

F7

granito
(OTTOCENTO / RIBS / 

LOW LITA)

sahara sand
(BIO-POLYETHYLENE)

F9

namibian desert
(BIO-POLYETHYLENE)

F2 F3

savannah land
(BIO-POLYETHYLENE)

sadlle 
leather (MARA)

F1

mahoganny
leather (MARA)

F0

C
ol

ou
rs

In
de

x
Se

at
s

Ta
bl

es
C

om
pl

em
en

ts
C

ou
nt

er
s

Po
ts

La
m

ps
D

es
ig

n 
of

 L
ov

e
Le

tt
er

in
g



169PRICE LIST 2024

SO
FT

 P
OL

YU
RE

TH
AN

E 
CO

LO
UR

S

soft white

PA

soft grey

PI

soft argil

PP

soft red

PD

soft black

PH

soft anthracite

PG

soft yellow

PB

EC
OA

LL
EN

E

PO
LY

PR
OP

YL
EN

E RT

white
(GLORIA COLLECTION)

RH

black
(GLORIA COLLECTION)

HP
L 

FI
N

IS
HE

S MA

white

M6

calacatta

M5

cementino

M2

imperiale veneto

M4

ardesia

M7

rovere

M3

sierra

MR

light grey

MS

saddle leather

M1

wengé

TE
XT

IL
E TA

cotton white

TJ

dune sand

TE

london brown

TC

earth orange

TL

river blue

TR

rosemary green

TV

avena

TZ

simmetria avena

TS

simmetria green

TP

mineral grey

TG

green waves
(MASAI COLLECTION)

TP

purple waves
(MASAI COLLECTION)

TV

leaves
(MASAI COLLECTION)

EC
OL

EA
TH

ER

cream
(HAPPYLIFE)

EP

light grey
(GIÒ POUF / GIÒ BED)

EI

avocado green
(AMANDA / AMBROGIO / 

TOGETHER)

F4

coconut grey
(AMANDA / AMBROGIO 

/ TOGETHER)

F5

grapes blue
(AMANDA / AMBROGIO 

/ TOGETHER)

F6

plum purple
(AMANDA / AMBROGIO / 

TOGETHER)

F8 C
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SLIDE srl
Via Lazio,14,16,18
20090 Buccinasco
Milano - Italy
T +39 02 4882377
F +39 02 4880716

info@slidedesign.it
www.slidedesign.it

This publication has been produced and 
designed by SLIDE srl.

Descriptions and technical specifications 
indicated in this price list are indicative.
SLIDE srl reserves the right to make any 
changes or improvements without any prior 
notice. For further information, visit our 
website or contact our sales department.

The present price list and general sales 
conditions cancel and replace anyone 
published at an earlier date.

Price list valid from 1st January 2024.
Non-contractual document.

© APRILE 2024 SLIDE srl


